
Part Number Product Description Product List Price Service Class
10033 Pwr Cord10ACEE 7/7IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10034 Pwr Cord10ABS1363IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10035 Pwr Cord10ABS546IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10036 Pwr Cord10AAS3112IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10037 Pwr Cord10ASEC1011IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10038 Pwr Cord10ACEI 23-16/VIIIEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10039 Pwr Cord10AGB1002 YP-03IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10041 Pwr Cord10ANEMA 5-15PIEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10042 Pwr Cord12AJISC8303IEC320-C13RA 17.00$                                  No Service
10043 Pwr Cord10ACEE 7/7IEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10044 Pwr Cord10ABS1363IEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10045 Pwr Cord10ABS546IEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10046 Pwr Cord10AAS3112IEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10047 Pwr Cord10ASEC1011IEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10048 Pwr Cord10ACEI 23-16/VIIIEC320-C13Right Angle 17.00$                                  No Service
10049 Pwr Cord10AGB1002 YP-03IEC320-C13RA 17.00$                                  No Service
10058 100BASE-BX-D Bidirecttion Downstream SFP module SMF 10km link LC-co      529.00$                               Service Associated
10059 100BASE-BX-U Bidirecttion Downstream SFP module SMF 10km link LC-co      529.00$                               Service Associated
10060 Mini-GBIC SFP dual-speed 100 LX / 1000 LX LC connector 662.00$                               Service Associated
10061 Pwr Cord10ANEMA 5-15PIEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10062 Pwr Cord12AJISC8303IEC320-C13 18.00$                                  No Service
10063 Mini-GBIC SFP 100FX MMF LC connector 329.00$                               Service Associated
10065 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP module CAT5 cable 100m link RJ45-connector fo      440.00$                               Service Associated
10066 100BASE-LX10 SFP module SMF 10km link LC-connector for Fast Ethernet  329.00$                               Service Associated
10067 100BASE-FX SFP module MMF 2km link LC-connector for Fast Ethernet SF   167.00$                               Service Associated
10088 Power Cord10ANEMA L6-15PIEC320-C13Right Angle 22.00$                                  No Service
10089 Power Cord 10A AUSTRALIA AS3112 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10090 Power Cord 10A CHINA GB1002 29.00$                                  No Service
10092 Power Cord 10A SOUTH AFRICA SABS 164/1 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10093 Power Cord 10A DENMARKSRAF IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10094 Power Cord 10A EUROPE CEE7 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10095 Power Cord 12A BRAZIL NBR14136 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10096 Power Cord 10A UK BS 1363 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10097 Power Cord 10A SWISS SEV1011 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10098 Power Cord 12A JAPAN JIS 8303 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10099 Power Cord 15A USA NEMA 5-15 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10100 Power Cord 15A ROW/USA Jumper IEC320-C14 IEC320-C15 29.00$                                  No Service
10121 10GBASE-SR XFP LC Connector 2,220.00$                            Service Associated
10122 10GBASE-LR XFP LC Connector 3,333.00$                            Service Associated
10124 10GBase-ER XFP 40km reach LC connector 10,010.00$                          Service Associated
10125 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP module 1550nm SMF 80km LC connector 17,800.00$                          Hardware
10200 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP Tunable DWDM module C-band SMF 80km LC co 16,687.00$                          Hardware
10202 QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ fan-out copper cable 26 AWG 1m length. 1,219.00$                            Service Associated
10203 QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ fan-out copper cable 26 AWG 2m length. 1,463.00$                            Service Associated
10301 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 850nm MMF 26-300m link LC connecto 1,330.00$                            Service Associated
10302 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 1310nm SMF 10km link LC connector 2,220.00$                            Service Associated
10303 LRM SFP+ Module0 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 1310nm MMF 220m li   1,948.00$                            Service Associated
10304 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable assembly 1m length. 148.00$                               Service Associated
10305 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable assembly 3m length. 203.00$                               Service Associated
10306 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable assembly 5m length. 245.00$                               Service Associated
10307 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable assembly 10m length. 294.00$                               Service Associated
10309 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 1550nm SMF 40km link LC connector 6,672.00$                            Service Associated
10310 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 1550nm SMF 80km LC connector 14,461.00$                          Hardware
10311 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ passive copper cable assembly 0.5m length. 305.00$                               Service Associated
10312 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ passive copper cable assembly 1m length. 397.00$                               Service Associated
10313 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ passive copper cable assembly 3m length. 604.00$                               Service Associated
10315 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly 10m length. 1,215.00$                            Service Associated
10316 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly 20m length. 1,581.00$                            Service Associated
10318 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly 100m length. 3,045.00$                            Service Associated
10319 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ SR4 optical module MPO connector 100m link 2,220.00$                            Service Associated
10320 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ LR4 optical module LC connectors 10km SMF l  17,800.00$                          Hardware
10321 QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ fan-out copper cable 3m 854.00$                               Service Associated
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10322 QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ fan-out copper cable 5m 1,170.00$                            Service Associated
10323 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ passive copper cable assembly 5m length. 849.00$                               Service Associated
10325 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Tunable DWDM module SMF 80km LC connecto 16,687.00$                          Hardware
10326 QSFP+ (4X10GBASE) breakout  optical module MPO connector 10km SMF  7,784.00$                            Service Associated
10327 MPO to 4 x LC breakout patch cable Single-Mode 10m 2,326.00$                            No Service
10328 ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40G and 1      2,275.00$                            Service Associated
10329 40Gb Bidirectional MMF 100m OM3 QSFP+ LC 2,999.00$                            Service Associated
10330 100 Gigabit Ethernet-LR4 CPF2 optical module LC connector 10km SMF li  62,317.00$                          Hardware
10331 100 Gigabit Ethernet-SR10 CPF2 optical module MPO connector 100m lin  18,918.00$                          Hardware
10332 MPO to 4xLC breakout patch cable OM4 MMF 5m 1,586.00$                            No Service
10334 40Gb LM4 140m OM3 MMF 1Km SMF QSFP+ LC 7,228.00$                            Service Associated
10335 40Gb ER4 40Km SMF QSFP+ LC 33,379.00$                          Hardware
10336 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly 3m length 1,066.00$                            Service Associated
10337 40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ active optical cable assembly 5m length 1,102.00$                            Service Associated
10338 10Gb SFP+ 10GBASE-T RJ45 30m with Cat6a 1,669.00$                            Service Associated
10345 MPO to MPO Patch cable 12 fiber pinless MPO/MTP connectors OM3 MM    582.00$                               No Service
10346 MPO to MPO Patch cable 12 fiber pinless MPO/MTP connectors OM3 MM    3,061.00$                            No Service
10401 100Gb 100GBASE-SR4 70m OM3 / 100m OM4 MMF QSFP28 MPO 5,258.00$                            Service Associated
10403 100Gb 100GBASE-LR4 10km SMF QSFP28 LC 33,379.00$                          Hardware
10404 100Gb CWDM4 2km SMF QSFP28 LC 16,687.00$                          Hardware
10405 100Gb PSM4 2km SMF QSFP28 MPO 3,333.00$                            Service Associated
10406 100Gb QSFP28 SWDM4  75m OM3 / 100m OM4 MMF LC 4,155.00$                            Service Associated
10410 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable 0.5m 307.00$                               Service Associated
10411 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable 1m 362.00$                               Service Associated
10413 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable 3m 613.00$                               Service Associated
10414 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Direct attach passive copper cable 5m 890.00$                               Service Associated
10421 100Gb QSFP28 4 x SFP28 (4x25Gb) Direct attach passive copper breakout 584.00$                               Service Associated
10423 100Gb QSFP284 x SFP28 (4x25Gb) Direct attach passive copper breakout 863.00$                               Service Associated
10424 100Gb QSFP284 x SFP28 (4x25Gb) Direct attach passive copper breakout 1,108.00$                            Service Associated
10426 100Gb QSFP28-2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Direct attach passive copper breako  668.00$                               Service Associated
10428 100Gb QSFP28-2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Direct attach passive copper breako  996.00$                               Service Associated
10434 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 5m 5,008.00$                            Service Associated
10435 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 7m 5,341.00$                            Service Associated
10436 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 10m 5,564.00$                            Service Associated
10437 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 20m 6,120.00$                            Service Associated
10441 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 5m 11,684.00$                          Hardware
10442 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 7m 12,241.00$                          Hardware
10443 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 10m 12,797.00$                          Hardware
10444 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 20m 13,910.00$                          Hardware
10446 100Gb QSFP28- 2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Active Optical Breakout Cable 5m 6,677.00$                            Service Associated
10447 100Gb QSFP28- 2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Active Optical Breakout Cable 7m 6,956.00$                            Service Associated
10448 100Gb QSFP28- 2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Active Optical Breakout Cable 10m 7,790.00$                            Service Associated
10449 100Gb QSFP28- 2 x QSFP28 (2x50Gb) Active Optical Breakout Cable 20m 8,346.00$                            Service Associated
10501 25Gb SFP28 25GBASE-SR 70m OM3 / 100m OM4 MMF LC 1,035.00$                            Service Associated
10502 25Gb SR  Lite-FEC 50m OM3 / 70m OM4 RS-FEC 70m OM3 / 100m OM4 M  1,612.00$                            Service Associated
10503 25Gb SFP28 ESR extended range  300m OM3 / 400m OM4 MMF LC 2,075.00$                            Service Associated
10504 25Gb SFP28 LR 10km SMF LC 1,778.00$                            Service Associated
10506 QSFP28 - SFP28 Slot Adapter 681.00$                               Service Associated
10520 25Gb SFP28-SFP28  Passive Copper Direct Attach Cable 1m 213.00$                               Service Associated
10521 25Gb SFP28-SFP28  Passive Copper Direct Attach Cable 3m 374.00$                               Service Associated
10522 25Gb SFP28-SFP28  Passive Copper Direct Attach Cable 5m 515.00$                               Service Associated
10530 25Gb SFP28-SFP28 Active Optical Cable 10m 1,087.00$                            Service Associated
10531 25Gb SFP28-SFP28 Active Optical Cable 20m 1,258.00$                            Service Associated
10916 FAN module for Summit X650 and Summit X480 series switches spare 583.00$                               Service Associated
10917 450W AC Power Supply module for Summit switches Front-to-Back airflo 836.00$                               Service Associated
10918 450W DC Power Supply module for Summit switches Front-to-Back airflo 1,114.00$                            Service Associated
10923 External PoE+ Redundant Power Supply Unit 500 Watts with cable Power   1,172.00$                            Service Associated
10925 550W AC Power Supply module for Summit switches Front-to-Back airflo 726.00$                               Service Associated
10926 550W DC Power Supply module for Summit switches Front-to-Back airflo 971.00$                               Service Associated
10927 550W AC Power Supply module for Summit switches Back-to-Front airflo 726.00$                               Service Associated
10928 550W DC Power Supply module for Summit switches Back-to-Front airflo 971.00$                               Service Associated
10931 750W PoE AC Power Supply Module 1,215.00$                            Service Associated
10932 External Redundant Power Supply Unit 150 Watts with cable - Extended T            726.00$                               Service Associated
10933 300W +24V / -48V DC Power Supply Module for the X460 and the E4G-40  971.00$                               Service Associated
10936 External Power System Chassis 2. Accepts up to three Summit 750W AC P                 1,172.00$                            Service Associated
10939 External Power System Cable (1M with 2x7 pin) that connects EPS to any        118.00$                               No Service
10941 1100 Watt AC PoE Power Supply module with Front-to-Back airflow 1,290.00$                            Service Associated
10942 1100W AC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 1,337.00$                            Service Associated
10943 300W AC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 604.00$                               Service Associated
10944 300W DC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 971.00$                               Service Associated
10945 Fan Module for Summit X460-G2/X450-G2 Series Switches - front to back 360.00$                               Service Associated
10946 FAN Module for Summit X460-G2 Series Switches - back to front airflow 360.00$                               Service Associated
10947 Power dongle for converting an IEC C5 plug to IEC C14 plug 15.00$                                  No Service
10948 External Redundant Power Supply Unit 90 Watts with cable  Power cord o  238.00$                               Service Associated



10949 Pwr Cord 2.5AGB1002 IEC320-C5 for China 36.00$                                  No Service
10951 715W AC PoE Power Supply Module with front to back airflow 1,092.00$                            Service Associated
10952 715W AC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 1,092.00$                            Service Associated
10953 350W AC Power Supply Module - front to back airflow 766.00$                               Service Associated
10954 350W AC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 794.00$                               Service Associated
10958 ExternalconverterfortheinternationalmarketthatcanuseaCEE7/1plugtocon 153.00$                               Service Associated
10959 ExternalconverterfortheNorthAmericanmarkettoconnectuptofourhalfdup 153.00$                               Service Associated
10960 770W AC power supply Front-to-Back airflow 726.00$                               Service Associated
10961 770W AC power supply Back-to-Front airflow 726.00$                               Service Associated
10962 1100W DC power supply Front-to-Back airflow 971.00$                               Service Associated
10963 1100W DC power supply Back-to-Front airflow 971.00$                               Service Associated
10965 ExtremeSwitching LRM/MACsec Adapter two SFP+ network ports (unpop             1,535.00$                            Service Associated
10966 Optional multi unit rack mount bracket for LRM/MACsec Adapter.  Holds    215.00$                               No Service
11011 Direct Attach Feature Pack for Summit X450a/X460/X460-G2/X480 X650       1,031.00$                            Hardware
16105 SummitStack Stacking cable 5.0M (not supported for UniStack) 583.00$                               No Service
16106 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 0.5M 230.00$                               No Service
16107 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 1.5M 348.00$                               No Service
16108 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 3.0M 466.00$                               No Service
16169 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X450-G2 seri  513.00$                               Hardware
16172 Summit X450-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP                   3,656.00$                            Hardware
16173 Summit X450-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulate                   3,534.00$                            Hardware
16174 Summit X450-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP                      5,975.00$                            Hardware
16175 Summit X450-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulate                   6,219.00$                            Hardware
16176 Summit X450-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+                   5,486.00$                            Hardware
16177 Summit X450-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulate                   4,754.00$                            Hardware
16178 Summit X450-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+                   7,927.00$                            Hardware
16179 Summit X450-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulate                   8,050.00$                            Hardware
16190 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License upgrade for Summit X450-G2 series 1,031.00$                            Hardware
16191 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Edge License for Extre    2,587.00$                            Hardware
16192 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Advanced Edge Licens      1,695.00$                            Hardware
16200 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X450-G2 series sw 895.00$                               Hardware
16303 24 100/1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP 12 10/100/1000BASE-T (shared) 2                 17,061.00$                          Hardware
16304 48 100/1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP No PSU with two unpopulated PSU        21,181.00$                          Hardware
16311 VIM2-SummitStack 2 SummitStack stacking ports 1,114.00$                            Hardware
16312 VIM2-10G4X 4 10GBASE-X XFP ports 8,234.00$                            Hardware
16313 VIM2-SummitStack128 2 x 64G stacking ports 1,996.00$                            Hardware
16321 ExtremeXOS Core License for Summit X480 series switches 4,795.00$                            Hardware
16322 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X480 series switches 5,995.00$                            Hardware
16323 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X480 series switch 1,195.00$                            Hardware
16421 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License for Summit X460  X460-G2 Series Sw 1,031.00$                            Service Associated
16422 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Edge License for Summ      3,105.00$                            Hardware
16423 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Advanced Edge Licens        2,068.00$                            Hardware
16424 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G2 Series Switch 2,068.00$                            Hardware
16425 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G2 se  1,031.00$                            Hardware
16426 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G   1,031.00$                            Hardware
16499 ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40G and 100G) Feature-Pack for Summit 6 1,895.00$                            Service Associated
16521 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License for Summit X440 series switches 995.00$                               Hardware
16522 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X440 series switch 795.00$                               Hardware
16523 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X440 series s 495.00$                               Hardware
16530 X440-G2 12 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP upgradable to            1,947.00$                            Hardware
16531 X440-G2 12 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP upgrada              2,679.00$                            Hardware
16532 X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP u              2,679.00$                            Hardware
16533 X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated               3,778.00$                            Hardware
16534 X440-G2-48t-10GE4 long description X440-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 S                               4,022.00$                            Hardware
16535 X440-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP upgrada                        5,975.00$                            Hardware
16536 X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP u              3,045.00$                            Hardware
16537 X440-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T  4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP u                        4,144.00$                            Hardware
16538 X440-G2 24 unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (4 combo)  4 10/100/1000 com                   4,999.00$                            Hardware
16539 X440-G2 24 fixed 100BASE-FX LC connectors 4 1GBASE-X unpopulated SF               6,463.00$                            Hardware
16540 X440-G2 12 10/100/1000BASE-T plus 8 fixed 100BASE-FX LC connectors 4                 4,633.00$                            Hardware
16541 X440-G2 24 fixed 10/100/1000BASE-TX  4 1GBASE-X unpopulated SFP 1 F             1,703.00$                            Hardware
16542 License that converts the two non-stack 1GbE SFP ports to be 10GbE SFP+ 777.00$                               Service Associated
16543 License that converts four 1GbE SFP ports to be 10GbE SFP+ 1,555.00$                            Service Associated
16546 License that upgrades an already licensed  Dual 10GbE switch to a Quad 1  777.00$                               Service Associated
16560 220-Series 12 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 2 10GbE unpopulated SFP+ ports               849.00$                               Hardware
16561 220-Series 12 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 2 10GbE unpopulated SFP+                1,215.00$                            Hardware
16562 220-Series 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 2 10GbE unpopulated SFP+ ports                  1,526.00$                            Hardware
16563 220-Series 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 2 10GbE unpopulated SFP+                   2,014.00$                            Hardware
16564 220-Series 48 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 10GbE unpopulated SFP+ ports                     2,435.00$                            Hardware
16565 220-Series 48 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 10GbE unpopulated SFP+                      3,656.00$                            Hardware
16566 210-Series 12 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 2 1GbE unpopulated SFP ports 1            604.00$                               Hardware
16567 210-Series 12 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 2 1GbE unpopulated SFP po              1,032.00$                            Hardware
16568 210-Series 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 2 1GbE unpopulated SFP ports 1            910.00$                               Hardware
16569 210-Series 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 2 1GbE unpopulated SFP po              1,337.00$                            Hardware



16570 210-Series 48 port 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP ports 1            1,459.00$                            Hardware
16571 210-Series 48 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP po              2,313.00$                            Hardware
16572 Hardware kit for mounting two 12 port 200-Series switches (210 and/or 2       98.00$                                  No Service
16573 Hardware kit for wall mounting one 12 port 200-Series switch (either 210  42.00$                                  No Service
16701 Summit X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 8 100/1000BASE-X unpopd SFP                                     6,347.00$                            Hardware
16702 Summit X460-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T  4 1000/10GBaseX unpopd SFP+                            9,398.00$                            Hardware
16703 Summit X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 8 100/1000BASE-X unpop                                       6,713.00$                            Hardware
16704 Summit X460-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 1000/10GBaseX unpopd                             9,886.00$                            Hardware
16705 Summit X460-G2 24 100/1000BASE-X unpopd SFP 8 10/100/1000BASE-T                                    9,398.00$                            Hardware
16706 Summit X460-G2 48 100/1000BASE-X unpopd SFP  4 1000/10GBaseX unp                              13,059.00$                          Hardware
16710 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    3,045.00$                            Hardware
16711 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    1,215.00$                            Hardware
16712 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2  1,703.00$                            Hardware
16713 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    726.00$                               Hardware
16714 Modular Grounding Lug Card for the X460-G2 that utilizes the Timing Mo               61.00$                                  No Service
16715 Optional Timing Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing the hardw                1,215.00$                            Hardware
16716 Summit X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 8 100/1000BASE-X unpopd SFP                                   4,523.00$                            Hardware
16717 Summit X460-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1GBASE-X unpopd SFP Rear V                          7,574.00$                            Hardware
16718 Summit X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 8 100/1000BASE-X unpop                                      4,889.00$                            Hardware
16719 Summit X460-G2  48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 1GBASE-X unpopd SFP                           8,062.00$                            Hardware
16720 16 100Mb/1.0/2.5 GbE PoE-plus 32 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE-plus 4 1000                           13,420.00$                          Hardware
16755 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X460-G2  that ena        1,031.00$                            Hardware
16756 X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T full duplex PoE+ 24 10/100/1000BASE-T                            10,766.00$                          Hardware
16757 X460-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T full duplex 24 10/100/1000BASE-T full/h                           10,252.00$                          Hardware
16776 Adapter kit for adding rear rails to enable four post mounting of X460-G2      86.00$                                  No Service
16777 Four Piece Rack Mount Kit - Spare.  Compatible with X450-G2 X460-G2 X6           134.00$                               No Service
16778 ExtremeSwitching X440-G2 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec      513.00$                               Hardware
16779 ExtremeSwitching X450-G2 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack. Enables MACsec      513.00$                               Hardware
16780 ExtremeSwitching X460-G2 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec          513.00$                               Hardware
16790 ExtremeSwitching X590 base unit with 24 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports 1 10Gb/4                      12,511.00$                          Hardware
16791 ExtremeSwitching X590 base unit with 24 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports                       16,477.00$                          Hardware
16795 ExtremeSwitching X590 ExtremeXOS Core license upgrade from Advance  2,592.00$                            Software
16801 4-port POE+ 10/100 2-Port 10/100 w/ 2-port SFP Operating Temperature   1,765.00$                            Hardware
16802 8-port POE+ 10/100 w/ 4-port SFP Operating Temperature -40C - +75C 2,000.00$                            Hardware
16803 4-port POE+ Gigabit 2-port Gigabit w/ 2-port SFP Operating Temperature   2,118.00$                            Hardware
16804 8-port POE+ Gigabit w/ 4-port SFP Operating Temperature -40C - +75C 2,589.00$                            Hardware
16805 24VDC GbE PoE injector with 60/75W output Operating Temperature -40   542.00$                               Hardware
16806 24VDC GbE PoE injector with 30W output Operating Temperature -40C - 588.00$                               Hardware
16807 IS AC-DC Power Supply 240W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70C 435.00$                               Service Associated
16920 IS AC-DC Power Supply 480W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70C 706.00$                               Service Associated
17026 Conversion cable for SummitStack256 and SummitStack128 1.0M 678.00$                               No Service
17030 SummitStack128 Stacking Cable 1.0M 525.00$                               No Service
17038 Conversion cable for SummitStack128 and SummitStack 1.0M 525.00$                               No Service
17101 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ one VIM4 slot (unpopulated) ExtremeXOS Advanced           30,508.00$                          Hardware
17102 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ one VIM4 slot (unpopulated) ExtremeXOS Advanced           30,508.00$                          Hardware
17103 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License unpopulated du        18,303.00$                          Hardware
17104 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License unpopulated du        18,303.00$                          Hardware
17111 Fan module for Summit X670 series switches Front-to-Back airflow spare 604.00$                               Service Associated
17112 Fan module for Summit X670 series switches Back-to-Front airflow spare 604.00$                               Service Associated
17115 X870 Fan Module Front-to-Back airflow 305.00$                               Service Associated
17116 X870 Fan Module Back-to-Front airflow 305.00$                               Service Associated
17121 VIM3-40G4X 4 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports module for Summit X650/X480 5,645.00$                            Hardware
17122 VIM4-40G4X 4 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports module for Summit X670V 3,656.00$                            Hardware
17131 ExtremeXOS Core License Summit X670 Series 6,216.00$                            Hardware
17133 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X670 series switches 4,142.00$                            Hardware
17134 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X670 series switch 6,216.00$                            Hardware
17135 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X670 series s 3,105.00$                            Hardware
17136 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X670-G2 - enables     1,031.00$                            Hardware
17137 ExtremeSwitching X670-G2 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec      1,031.00$                            Hardware
17138 ExtremeSwitching X690 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec for     1,031.00$                            Hardware
17139 ExtremeSwitching X590 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec for     1,031.00$                            Hardware
17201 48 10GBASE-T 4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,729.00$                          Hardware
17202 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,729.00$                          Hardware
17203 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,068.00$                          Hardware
17204 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,068.00$                          Hardware
17205 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                          30,832.00$                          Hardware
17206 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                          30,832.00$                          Hardware
17300 72 10GBASE-X SFP+ ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License unpopulated du          26,035.00$                          Hardware
17310 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ and 4 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge             23,582.00$                          Hardware
17350 X690 base unit with 48 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports 2 10Gb/40Gb QSFP+ ports 4                  23,795.00$                          Hardware
17360 X690 base unit with 48 1Gb/10GBASE-T ports 2 10Gb/40Gb QSFP+ ports                   29,287.00$                          Hardware
17401 X620 16 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports 2 unpopulated power supply         5,492.00$                            Hardware
17402 X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports with EEE 4 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE                      8,422.00$                            Hardware
17403 X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/2.5Gb/5Gb/10GBASE-T PoE (8 PoE++ and 4 PoE+) a                          9,764.00$                            Hardware



17404 X620 10 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports integrated power supply and    4,028.00$                            Hardware
17405 X620 8 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T with EEE and 2 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X          5,492.00$                            Hardware
17431 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License for X620 1,031.00$                            Hardware
17433 ExtremeXOS AVB (Audio Video Bridging) Feature Pack for X620 513.00$                               Hardware
17434 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for X620 928.00$                               Hardware
17435 ExtremeSwitching X620 EXOS MACsec Feature Pack.  Enables MACsec for     1,031.00$                            Hardware
17701 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L            52,478.00$                          Hardware
17702 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L            52,478.00$                          Hardware
17703 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L            53,210.00$                          Hardware
17704 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L            53,210.00$                          Hardware
17705 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L                  50,959.00$                          Hardware
17706 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L                  50,959.00$                          Hardware
17725 ExtremeXOS Core License Summit X770 Series 6,216.00$                            Hardware
17726 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X770 series switches 4,142.00$                            Hardware
17727 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X770 series switch 5,995.00$                            Hardware
17728 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X770 series s 3,105.00$                            Hardware
17729 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X770 - enables 158     1,031.00$                            Hardware
17800 X870-32c Base unit 32 10Gb/25Gb/40Gb/50Gb/100Gb  QSFP28 ports unp               39,662.00$                          Hardware
17810 X870-96x-8c Base unit 96 10Gb ports on 24 QSFP28 ports unpopulated  8                  31,118.00$                          Hardware
17825 ExtremeXOS  X870 Series Core License 6,216.00$                            Hardware
17826 ExtremeXOS X870 OpenFlow Feature Pack 6,216.00$                            Hardware
17828 ExtremeXOS X870 MPLS License 4,142.00$                            Hardware
17830 ExtremeXOS X870-96x-8c Port Speed License upgrades 6 ports to 10Gb/2  3,105.00$                            No Service
18101 V400 Series 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 2 1000/10GBaseX unpopulated SFP+      3,115.00$                            Hardware
18102 V400 Series 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 2 1000/10GBaseX unpopulated       4,056.00$                            Hardware
18103 V400 Series 48 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000/10GBaseX unpopulated SFP+      4,409.00$                            Hardware
18104 V400 Series 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 1000/10GBaseX unpopulated       6,292.00$                            Hardware
18201 VX 3 Slot Redundant Power Supply Shelf 295.00$                               No Service
18202 VX 1000W Redundant Power Supply 2,349.00$                            Hardware
27001 ExtremeManagement ExtremeControl  ExtremeAnalytics Subscription Lic           99.00$                                  Software
30135 WS-C35 WLAN Appliance. Manages 50 Access Points expandable to 125 i          7,339.00$                            Hardware
30136 WS-C5215 WLAN Appliance. Manages 100 Access Points expandable to 1           33,044.00$                          Hardware
30137 ExtremeCloud Appliance E1120  expandable to 125 APs/Defenders and 5      9,787.00$                            Hardware
30138 ExtremeCloud Appliance E2120  expandable to 2000 APs/Defenders and      34,269.00$                          Hardware
30139 ExtremeCloud Appliance E3120 - expandable to 5000 APs/Defenders and      60,630.00$                          Hardware
30311 V10 Regulatory Domain Key for FCC domain (For following countries US P                1.00$                                    No Service
30312 V10 Regulatory Domain Key for ROW domain (For Rest of World). Enable             1.00$                                    No Service
30313 V2110 V10 Virtual Wireless Appliance for FCC domain (For following coun                         2,695.00$                            Software
30314 V2110 V10 Virtual Wireless Appliance for ROW regulatory domain (For Re                       2,695.00$                            Software
30315 V10 Base Key to be used with appliances managing 3900 series or higher                1.00$                                    No Service
30316 V10 Base Key to be used with V2110 virtual appliance managing 3900 ser                          2,695.00$                            Software
30320 PRDVEGY - ExtremeWireless V10 - Regulatory Key for V2110 Virtual  Appl   2,695.00$                            No Service
30321 PRDKEGY - ExtremeWireless V10 - Regulatory Key for Hardware Applianc   1.00$                                    No Service
30323 ExtremeCloud Appliance - Physical Appliance V4 Activation Key 1.00$                                    Service Associated
30324 ExtremeCloud Virtual Appliance Activation Key (Except Egypt). Applies to       1,995.00$                            Software
30325 ExtremeCloud Appliance  Physical Appliance V4 Activation Key for EGYPT 1.00$                                    Service Associated
30326 ExtremeCloud Virtual Appliance Activation Key for Egypt. Applies to VE61       1,995.00$                            Software
30327 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 5 Device Adoption License (Requires Subscripti     1.00$                                    Software
30328 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 25 Device Adoption License (Requires Subscrip     1.00$                                    Software
30329 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 100 Device Adoption License (Requires Subscri     1.00$                                    Software
30330 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 500 Device Adoption License (Requires Subscri     1.00$                                    Software
30331 ExtremeCloud Appliance  2000 Device Adoption License (Requires Subscr     1.00$                                    Software
30350 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 5 device permanent adoption license 625.00$                               No Service
30351 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 25 device permanent adoption license 3,125.00$                            No Service
30352 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 100 device permanent adoption license 12,500.00$                          No Service
30353 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 500 device permanent adoption license 62,500.00$                          No Service
30354 ExtremeCloud Appliance - 2000 device permanent adoption license 250,000.00$                       No Service
30512 Multi region 12V Indoor External Power Supply 93.00$                                  No Service
30513 Indoor wall mounting bracket for AP3935i/e 55.00$                                  No Service
30514 Outdoor articulating mounting bracket for AP3965i/e 244.00$                               No Service
30515 Wall mounting bracket extension for indoor and outdoor directional serv  146.00$                               No Service
30516 Indoor wall mounting bracket for AP3916ic 42.00$                                  No Service
30517 Indoor/Outdoor AP enclosure for under-seat install 611.00$                               No Service
30518 Drop Ceiling Multi-T Rail Bracket. Accommodates 9/16 15/16 and 1.5 wid  42.00$                                  No Service
30519 Outdoor H-Type mounting bracket for AP3917i/e or AP 7662 i/e 122.00$                               No Service
30520 Outdoor Pole mounting bracket for AP3917i/e  or AP 7662 i/e 122.00$                               No Service
30521 Wall and Desk offset mounting bracket for AP3912i 117.00$                               No Service
30522 750W redundant power supply for network appliances (validate supporte     488.00$                               No Service
30524 Silicone Rubber Chamfer Gasket Kit for WS-EIO-01 AP Enclosure 90.00$                                  No Service
30525 300mm Ethernet extension cable with RJ45 receptaclefor AP3915i or WS 18.00$                                  No Service
30527 1100W Redundant Power Supply for E3120 514.00$                               Service Associated
30702 Indoor 2.3-2.7/4.9-6.1GHz 4-feed 5dBi 120 degree sector antenna with st    1,223.00$                            No Service
30703 Indoor 4.9-6.1GHz 4-feed 4dBi 60 degree sector antenna with standard R  1,407.00$                            No Service
30704 Indoor 2.3-2.7GHz 4-feed 5dBi 60 degree sector antenna with standard R   1,407.00$                            No Service



30705 Indoor 2.4GHz/5GHz eight feed 6.5/5.5dBi 25 degree sector antenna with    3,549.00$                            No Service
30706 Indoor 5GHz four feed 5dBi 25 degree sector antenna with RPSMA-type p  3,059.00$                            No Service
30707 Indoor 2.4GHz/5GHz eight feed 10/6dBi 55 degree sector antenna with st    3,549.00$                            No Service
30709 Indoor 2.4GHz dipole antenna (4-pack) 67.00$                                  No Service
30710 Indoor 5GHz dipole antenna(4-pack) 67.00$                                  No Service
30711 Outdoor 2.3-2.7/4.9-6.1GHz 4-feed 5dBi 120 degree sector antenna with    1,223.00$                            No Service
30712 Outdoor 4.9-6.1GHz 4-feed 4dBi 60 degree sector antenna with standard  1,407.00$                            No Service
30713 Outdoor 2.3-2.7GHz 4-feed 5dBi 60 degree sector antenna with standard   1,407.00$                            No Service
30714 Outdoor 2.4GHz/5GHz eight feed 6.5/5.5dBi 25 degree sector antenna w     3,549.00$                            No Service
30715 Outdoor 2.4GHz/5GHz eight feed 13/11dBi 25 degree sector antenna wit     3,549.00$                            No Service
30716 Outdoor 5GHz four feed 5dBi 25 degree sector antenna with standard N-t   3,059.00$                            No Service
30717 Outdoor 5GHz four feed 11 dBi 25 degree sector antenna with standard N   3,059.00$                            No Service
30718 Outdoor 2.4GHz/5GHz eight feed 10/6dBi 55 degree sector antenna with    3,549.00$                            No Service
30720 Outdoor 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875GHz Eight-feed 7dBi 100 degree panel antenn      3,059.00$                            No Service
30724 Outdoor 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875GHz 4dBi Omni antenna with standard N-type  855.00$                               No Service
31012 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                       1,330.00$                            Hardware
31013 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                  1,330.00$                            Hardware
31014 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                                1,441.00$                            Hardware
31015 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                           1,441.00$                            Hardware
31016 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                      2,665.00$                            Hardware
31017 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                 2,665.00$                            Hardware
31018 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                               3,110.00$                            Hardware
31019 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                          3,110.00$                            Hardware
31025 Wall-plate Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO                   607.00$                               Hardware
31026 Wall-plate Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO                         607.00$                               Hardware
31028 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Indoor Wa                     551.00$                               Hardware
31029 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Indoor Wa                           551.00$                               Hardware
31031 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Indoor Wa                     773.00$                               Hardware
31032 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Indoor Wa                          773.00$                               Hardware
31034 AP + Video Camera Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x2                        1,111.00$                            Hardware
31035 AP + Video Camera Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x2                              1,111.00$                            Hardware
31050 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Outdoor W                  1,441.00$                            Hardware
31051 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Outdoor W                         1,441.00$                            Hardware
31055 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Outdoor W                 1,441.00$                            Hardware
31056 Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO Outdoor W                          1,441.00$                            Hardware
32216 Vehicle Mounted Modem Bracket 338.00$                               No Service
37101 802.11ac Wallplate Wedge MU-MIMO 2x22 Dual radio  internal antenna     439.00$                               Hardware
37102 802.11ac Wallpate Wedge MU-MIMO 2x22 Dual radio  internal antenna D       439.00$                               Hardware
37103 WiNG 802.11ac Wallpate Wedge Wave 2 2x22 Dual radio  internal antenn   439.00$                               Hardware
37111 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio       551.00$                               Hardware
37112 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 8           551.00$                               Hardware
37113 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio       773.00$                               Hardware
37114 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 8         773.00$                               Hardware
37115 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/ab    551.00$                               Hardware
37116 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/ab    773.00$                               Hardware
37117 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/ab    551.00$                               Hardware
37121 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radi        1,441.00$                            Hardware
37122 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio         1,441.00$                            Hardware
37123 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radi        1,441.00$                            Hardware
37124 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 MU-MIMO Access Point 2x22 Dual Radi         1,441.00$                            Hardware
37129 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/    1,441.00$                            Hardware
37130 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/     1,441.00$                            Hardware
37201 Mounting Plate for Indoor APs 24.00$                                  No Service
37210 Flat Metal Indoor Bracket 37.00$                                  No Service
37211 Drop Ceiling Flat Tile  Tbar Bracket. Accommodates 9/16 15/16 and 1.5 w  42.00$                                  No Service
37215 PWR 12VDC 2A 2.5mm x 5.5mm connector. Global AC plugs included 93.00$                                  No Service
37219 PWR 12VDC 3A 2.5mm x 5.5mm connector. Global AC plugs included 86.00$                                  Service Associated
37421 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 1-AP 60.00$                                  Software
37422 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 5-APs 300.00$                               Software
37423 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 10-APs 600.00$                               Software
37424 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 50-APs 3,000.00$                            Software
37425 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 100-APs 6,000.00$                            Software
37426 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 500-APs 30,000.00$                          Software
37427 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 1000-APs 60,000.00$                          Software
37428 ExtremeGuest Analytics License for 2000-APs 120,000.00$                       Software
39016 Cloud WLAN V10 Subscription Licenses for Management Control and BYO               99.00$                                  Service Associated
39018 Cloud WLAN V10 Base Subscription Licenses for Management Control an              99.00$                                  Service Associated
39505 Defender Adapter 201 with two 10/100/1000 BASE-T ports (1 network po                  584.00$                               Hardware
39521 Defender License for 10 Protected End Systems 1.00$                                    Software
39522 Defender License for 100 Protected End Systems 1.00$                                    Software
39523 Defender License for 1000 Protected End Systems 1.00$                                    Software
39524 Defender License for 5000 Protected End Systems 1.00$                                    Software
39525 Defender License for 10000 Protected End Systems 1.00$                                    Software
85108 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      995.00$                               Software



85109 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      1,995.00$                            Software
85110 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      3,495.00$                            Software
85111 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      5,995.00$                            Software
85112 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      8,995.00$                            Software
85113 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO      14,995.00$                          Software
85114 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE NETWORK COMPLIANCE SOLUTIO   19,995.00$                          Software
85115 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-10 TO IGE-25 1,195.00$                            Software
85116 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-25 TO IGE-50 1,795.00$                            Software
85117 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-50 TO IGE-100 2,895.00$                            Software
85118 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-100 TO IGE-250 3,995.00$                            Software
85119 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-250 TO IGE-500 6,995.00$                            Software
85120 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-500 TO IGE-U UNR 7,995.00$                            Software
86100 ExtremeManagement Appliance NMS-A-25 manages up to 5K Devices 25,889.00$                          Appliance
86101 ExtremeManagement Appliance NMS-A-305 manages up to 10K Devices 32,951.00$                          Appliance
87100 ExtremeControl Appliance IA-A-25 up to 12K ES 15,296.00$                          Appliance
87101 ExtremeControl Appliance IA-A-305 up to 24K ES 24,712.00$                          Appliance
88100 ExtremeAnalytics Appliance PV-A-305 up to 1.3M FPM 27,066.00$                          Appliance
88201 ExtremeAnalytics 1k Client license 7,995.00$                            Software
88202 ExtremeAnalytics 3k Client license 22,495.00$                          Software
88203 ExtremeAnalytics 12k Client license 84,995.00$                          Software
88211 ExtremeAnalytics Virtual Sensor VS100 10 Instance License 9,950.00$                            Software
88212 ExtremeAnalytics Virtual Sensor VS250 10 Instance License 18,995.00$                          Software
338835 VSP 4000 PLDS PRIMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC LICDS 5,848.00$                            Service Associated
338836 VSP 4000 PLDS PRIMIER LICENSE LICDS 5,848.00$                            Service Associated
380176 VSP 8000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE FOR 1 CHASSIS LICDS 7,772.00$                            Service Associated
380177 VSP 8000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC FOR 1 CHASSIS LICDS 7,772.00$                            Service Associated
380221 ERS5900 ADVANCED FEATURE PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICD 2,924.00$                            Service Associated
380810 VIRTUAL SERVICES PLATFORM 9000 PLDS PREM LICENSE FOR 1 CHASSIS. 16,650.00$                          Service Associated
380811 VIRTUAL SERVICES PLATFORM 9000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC 16,650.00$                          Service Associated
383168 ERS5900 MACSEC PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICDS 483.00$                               Service Associated
383770 ERS5900 MACSEC PLUS ADVANCED PLDS LIC SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICD 2,924.00$                            Service Associated
383772 ERS4900 ADVANCED PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICDS 1,939.00$                            Service Associated
386914 VSP 7200 PORT LICENSE FOR 1 SWITCH LICDS 20,734.00$                          Service Associated
392259 VSP8600 IOC BASE LICDS 6,216.00$                            Service Associated
392670 VSP8600 CHAS L3V LICDS 9,995.00$                            Service Associated
392671 VSP8600 CHAS L3V+MACSEC LICDS 10,364.00$                          Service Associated
9372065 ASSY CBL,RJ-45 TO RJ-45/ADAPTERS,PVC. US 29.00$                                  No Service
700511668 ERS4900 STACKING CABLE 0.5M 238.00$                               No Service
700511669 ERS4900 STACKING CABLE 1.5M 337.00$                               No Service
700511670 ERS4900 STACKING CABLE 3.0M 397.00$                               No Service
700511671 ERS4900 STACKING CABLE 5.0M 452.00$                               No Service
700512239 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT POWER CORD IEC C 58.00$                                  No Service
700512240 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT POWER CORD IEC C 112.00$                               No Service
700512241 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT POWER CORD IEC C 58.00$                                  No Service
700512242 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT POWER CORD IEC C 112.00$                               No Service
700512588 ERS3600 STACKING CABLE 0.5M 66.00$                                  No Service
700512589 ERS3600 STACKING CABLE 1.0M 78.00$                                  No Service
700512595 RACK MOUNT KIT TWO POST SUPPORTS ERS3600 ERS4900 ERS5900 18.00$                                  No Service
10051H 1000BASE-SX SFP MMF 220  550 meters LC connector Industrial Temp 551.00$                               Service Associated
10052H 1000BASE-LX SFP MMF 220  550 meters SMF 10km LC connector Industr  1,108.00$                            Service Associated
10053H 1000BASE-ZX SFP SMF 70km LC connector Industrial Temp 4,446.00$                            Service Associated
10056H 1000BASE-BX-D SFP 1490-nm TX/1310-nm RX wavelength Industrial Tem 1,223.00$                            Service Associated
10057H 1000BASE-BX-U SFP 1310-nm TX/1490-nm RX wavelength Industrial Tem 1,223.00$                            Service Associated
10060H Dual-speed 100 LX / 1000 LX SFP LC connector Industrial Temp 662.00$                               Service Associated
10070H 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP module CAT5 cable 100m link RJ45-connector fo        329.00$                               Service Associated
10071H 1000BASE-SX SFP 10 Pack Industrial Temp 3,283.00$                            No Service
10072H 1000BASE-LX SFP 10 Pack Industrial Temp 6,622.00$                            No Service
100FX-SFP-LR-OM 100BASE-FX LR SFP OPTIC FOR SMF W/ LC CO 487.00$                               Service Associated
100FX-SFP-OM 100BASE-FX SFP OPTIC MMF LC CONN OPTI 209.00$                               Service Associated
100FX-SFP-OM-8 100BASE-FX SFP MMF LC CONN 8 PK 1,503.00$                            Service Associated
100G-CFP2-ER4-40KM 100 GbE CFP2 optic (LC) ER4 for distances up to 40 km over SMF 112,350.00$                       Service Associated
100G-CFP2-LR4-10KM 100 GbE CFP2 optic (LC) LR4 for distances up to 10 km over SMF 52,965.00$                          Service Associated
100G-CFP2-SR10 100 GbE CFP2 optic SR10 for distances up to 100 m over MMF 1-pack 13,375.00$                          Service Associated
100G-ER4LT-QSFP40KM 100G ER4-lite QSFP28 30km (w/o FEC) 40km (w/ FEC) LC connector Single    49,400.00$                          Hardware
100G-QSFP28-CWDM4-2KM 100 GbE QSFP28 optic (LC) CWDM4 for distances up to 2 km over SMF 16,045.00$                          Service Associated
100G-QSFP28-LR4L-2KM 100 GbE QSFP28 optic (LC) LR4-Lite for distances up to 2 km over SMF 21,395.00$                          Service Associated
100G-QSFP28-LR4-LP-10KM 100 GbE QSFP28 optic (LC) LR4 low power for distances up to 10 km over 32,095.00$                          Service Associated
100G-QSFP28-SR4 100 GbE QSFP28 optic (MTP 1x12) SR4 for distances up to 100 m over MM 3,745.00$                            Service Associated
100G-QSFP-4SFP-P-0101 100GE Direct Attached QSFP-28 to 4 SFP-28 Passive Copper cable 1m 1-p 851.00$                               Service Associated
100G-QSFP-4SFP-P-0301 100GE Direct Attached QSFP-28 to 4 SFP-28 Passive Copper cable 3m 1-p 851.00$                               Service Associated
100G-QSFP-ESR4 100GBASE-ESR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP 1x8 or 1x12) 300m over MMF 1-pack 6,950.00$                            Service Associated
100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001 100GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical  Cable 10m 1-pack 3,419.00$                            Service Associated
100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0101 100GE Passive Direct Attached QSFP-28 to QSFP-28 Active Copper cable 1  477.00$                               Service Associated
100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0301 100GE Passive Direct Attached QSFP-28 to QSFP-28 Active Copper cable 3  584.00$                               Service Associated



100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0501 100GE Direct Attached QSFP-28 to QSFP-28 Passive Copper cable 5m 1-p 798.00$                               Service Associated
10930A 300W AC Power Supply module for Summit X460  E4G-400 Series Switche           604.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-4-C03-QSFP 4X10GB SFP+ TO QSFP CU CABLE 3M 776.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-BX10-D 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -D 10 KM 3,526.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-BX10-U 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -U 10 KM 3,526.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-BX40-D 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -D 40 KM 7,485.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-BX40-U 10 GB, SINGLE FIBER SM, -U 40 KM 7,485.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-C01-SFPP SFP+ PLUGGABLE COPPER CABLE 1M 129.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-C03-SFPP SFP+ PLUGGABLE COPPER CABLE 3M 177.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-C10-SFPP SFP+ PLUGGABLE COPPER CABLE 10M 257.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-ER31-SFPP 10GB SFPP, DWDM, CHANNEL 31, 40 KM 8,025.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-EREX-SFPP 10 GB 1GB DUAL RATE ER EX SMF 12,193.00$                          Service Associated
10GB-ER-SFPP 10GBASE ER SFP+ (40K) 6,415.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-F10-SFPP 10 GB, ACTIVE OPTICAL DAC, 10 M 642.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-F20-SFPP 10 GB, ACTIVE OPTICAL DAC, 20 M 963.00$                               Service Associated
10GB-LRLX-SFPP 10GB, 1GB DUAL RATE LR LX SMF 5,136.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-LRM-SFPP 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 220M MM OPTIC 1,873.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-LRM-SFPP-G 10GB, LRM, MM, SFP+, TAA 1,873.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-LR-SFPP 10 GBASE-LR SFP+ 10K SM OPTIC 2,135.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-LR-SFPP-G 10GB, LR, SM, SFP+, TAA 2,135.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-SR-SFPP GBASE-SR SFP+ 33/82M MM OPTIC 1,279.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-SR-SFPP-G 10GB, SR, MM, SFP+, TAA 1,279.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-SRSX-SFPP 10GB, 1GB DUAL RATE SR SX MMF 2,461.00$                            Service Associated
10GB-ZR-SFPP 10GB 80KM SFP+ 13,905.00$                          Hardware
10G-SFP-AOC-0701 CBLOPTICAL7MSFP+DIRECT10GACTIVE1 P 386.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-AOC-1001 CBLOPTICAL10MSFP+DIRECT10GACTIVE1 439.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-BXD-S 10GE LR SFP+ OPTIC (LC) BIDIRECTIONAL DO 3,906.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-BXU-S 10GE LR SFP+ OPTIC (LC) BIDIRECTIONAL UP 3,906.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP+ OPTIC (LC)UP TO 40KM 10,695.00$                          Service Associated
10G-SFP-ER-2 10GBASE-ER SFP+ OPTIC (LC)40KM 2-PACK 16,896.00$                          No Service
10G-SFP-LR 10GBASE-LRSFP+ OPTIC (LC)10KM SMF 2,938.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-LR-8 10GBASE-LRSFPP SMF LC CONNECTOR 8-PACK 16,222.00$                          No Service
10G-SFP-LRM 10GBASE-LRM 1310NM SFP+ OPTIC (LC) TAR 1,600.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-LR-S 10GBASE-LR SFP+ OPTIC (LC)10KM OVERSMF 2,028.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-LR-S8 10GBASE-LR SFP+ OPTIC (LC)10KM OVERSMF 15,411.00$                          Service Associated
10G-SFP-SR 10GBASE-SRSFP+ OPTIC (LC)300M MMF 1,060.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-SR-8 10GBASE-SRSFPP MMF LC CONNECTOR 8-PACK 5,522.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP+OPTIC(LC) 300M MMFSTD 691.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-SR-S8 10GBASE-SR SFP+OPTIC(LC) 300M MMFSTD 5,246.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-SR-SA 10GBASE-SR SFP+OPTIC(LC) 300M MMFSTD 1,017.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-0101 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER1M1-PACK 178.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-0108 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER1M8-PACK 1,272.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-TWX-0301 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER3M1-PACK 248.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-0308 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER3M8-PACK 1,780.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-TWX-0501 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER5M1-PACK 307.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-0508 DIRECT ATTACHED SFPP COPPER5M8-PACK 2,205.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0101 10GE SFP+DAC CABLE1M 1-PACK PASSIVE 107.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0108 10GE SFP+ DAC CABLE 1M 8-PACK PASSIVE 814.00$                               No Service
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0301 10GE SFP+ DAC CABLE 3M 1-PACK PASSIVE 145.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0308 10GE SFP+ DAC CABLE 3M 8-PACK PASSIVE 1,098.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0501 10GE SFP+ DAC CABLE 5M 1-PACK PASSIVE 182.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-TWX-P-0508 10GE SFP+ DAC CABLE 5M 8-PACK PASSIVE 1,383.00$                            No Service
10G-SFP-USR SFP+ 10G USR OPTIC 1- PK BR 803.00$                               Service Associated
10G-SFP-USR-8 SFP+ 10G USR OPTIC 8- PK BR 5,778.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-USR-SA8 10GE USR SFP+ OPTIC (LC)RANGE 100M MMF 5,778.00$                            Service Associated
10G-SFP-ZR 10GBASE-ZRSFP+ OPTIC (LC)UP TO 80KM 17,115.00$                          Service Associated
10G-SFP-ZR-2 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ OPTIC (LC)80KM 2-PACK 21,390.00$                          No Service
10G-SFP-ZRD-T 10GBASE-ZRD TUNABLE DWDM 80 KM SFP+ 21,293.00$                          Service Associated
10G-XFP-1310-LRM Pluggable 10GbE XFP transceiver (LC) 1310 nm serial for use on multimod             2,285.00$                            Service Associated
10G-XFP-ER 1550nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) for up to 40km over SMF 11,765.00$                          Service Associated
10G-XFP-LR 1310nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) for up to 10km over SMF 2,938.00$                            Service Associated
10G-XFP-SR 850nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) target range 300m over MMF 1,466.00$                            Service Associated
10G-XFP-SR-4 850nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) 4 Pack target range 300m over MM 5,571.00$                            Service Associated
10G-XFP-ZR 1550nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) for up to 80km over SMF 18,827.00$                          Service Associated
16172T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP  two 21Gb stacki                  4,703.00$                            Hardware
16173T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP  two 21Gb                   7,318.00$                            Hardware
16177T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+  two 21Gb                   8,782.00$                            Hardware
16179T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+  two 21Gb                   13,298.00$                          Hardware
16531T X440-G2 12 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP upgrada                3,230.00$                            Hardware
16532T X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP u                3,230.00$                            Hardware
16533T X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated                 4,510.00$                            Hardware
16535T X440-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated                         7,195.00$                            Hardware
16538T X440-G2 24 unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (4 combo)  4 10/100/1000 com                    5,762.00$                            Hardware
16703T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM S                               10,823.00$                          Hardware



16704T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM S                               15,618.00$                          Hardware
16705T 24 SFP 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM Slot (unpopd)  Rear Tim                           13,177.00$                          Hardware
16706T 48 SFP 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM Slot (unpopd)  Rear Tim                           16,944.00$                          Hardware
16710T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       3,045.00$                            Hardware
16711T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       1,215.00$                            Hardware
16712T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460     1,643.00$                            Hardware
16713T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       701.00$                               Hardware
16715T TAA-compliant Optional Timing Module for the rear of the X460-G2 provi                  726.00$                               Hardware
16716T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM Slot (un                              7,318.00$                            Hardware
16718T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM S                               8,705.00$                            Hardware
16719T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+  4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM S                               13,420.00$                          Hardware
16720T 16 100Mb/1.0/2.5GbE PoE+ 32 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ 4 1000/10G Ba                              18,479.00$                          Hardware
16756T X460-G2 24 10/100/1000 full duplex PoE+ 24 10/100/1000 full/half duple                               15,449.00$                          Hardware
16757T X460-G2 24 10/100/1000 full duplex 24 10/100/1000 full/half duplex 4 1                            13,472.00$                          Hardware
17310T TAA Summit X670-G2-48x-4q 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ and 4 40GBASE-X QSFP                   32,711.00$                          Hardware
17401G X620 16 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports 2 BF 300W AC power supplie        8,181.00$                            Hardware
17401T X620 16 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports 2 FB 300W AC power supplie        8,483.00$                            Hardware
17402G X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports with EEE 4 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE                      10,593.00$                          Hardware
17402T X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports with EEE 4 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE                      10,984.00$                          Hardware
18104-6PK Six Pack of - V400 Series 48 101001000BASE-T PoE 4 100010GBaseX unpo        25,168.00$                          Hardware
1G-SFP-000190 FRUSFP1GE COPPER1-PKROHSBR 401.00$                               Service Associated
1G-SFP-BXD 1000BASE-BXD SFP 1490NM SMF  LC (CON 1,408.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-BXU 1000BASE-BXU SFP 1310NM SMF  LC (CON 1,408.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-LHA-OM 1000BASE-LHA SFP OPTIC SMF LC CONN OP 4,275.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-LX-OM 1000BASE-LX SFP OPTIC SMF LC CONN OP 1,177.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-LX-OM-8 1000BASE-LX SFP OPTIC 8 PACKSMFLC CONN 8,860.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-SX-OM 1000BASE-SX SFP OPTIC MMF LC CONN OP 562.00$                               Service Associated
1G-SFP-SX-OM-8 1000BASE-SX SFP OPTIC 8 PACKMMFLC CONN 4,045.00$                            Service Associated
1G-SFP-SX-OM-T 1000BASE-SX SFP OPTIC MMF LC CONNECTOR 589.00$                               Service Associated
1G-SFP-TX MODULE MINI-GBIC TX 1000BASE RJ45 348.00$                               Service Associated
23844-00-00R CORD SET18AWG SVT 3COND 7.5FT 12.00$                                  No Service
25-19371-01 CBL ASSYANTENNA 97.00$                                  No Service
25-72178-01 CABLE JUMPER RP-SMA(M) TO RP-BNC(F) 12.00$                                  No Service
25-85391-01R RP-SMA (Male) to Type N (Male) Adapter 43.00$                                  No Service
25-85392-01R RP-SMA (Male) To Type N (Female) Adapter 43.00$                                  No Service
25-90262-01R RP-SMA-Female to N-Female adapter 23.00$                                  No Service
25-90263-01R RP-SMA-Female to N-Male adapter 23.00$                                  No Service
25-90263-02R N-MALE TO RP-SMA FEMALE ADAPTER 23.00$                                  No Service
25-97593-01R CBL ASSYSERIAL NULL MODEM DB9-RJ45 30.00$                                  No Service
25-99175-01R N-Type Female to N-Type Female Adaptor 12.00$                                  No Service
25G-SFP28-SR 25GBASE-SR SFP28 MODULE-100M 2,349.00$                            Service Associated
25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0101 25G PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACHED SFP-28COPPER 1MTR 1-PK 241.00$                               Service Associated
25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0108 25G PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACHED SFP-28 COPPER 1MTR8-PK 1,065.00$                            Service Associated
25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0301 25G PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACHED SFP-28 COPPER 3MTR1-PK 284.00$                               Service Associated
25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0308 25G PASSIVE DIRECT ATTACHED SFP-28 COPPER 3MTR8-PK 1,172.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-C0.5-QSFP 40GB, QSFP COPPER DAC 0.5M 268.00$                               Service Associated
40GB-C01-QSFP 40GB, QSFP COPPER CABLE 1M 375.00$                               Service Associated
40GB-C03-QSFP 40GB, QSFP COPPER CABLE 3M 530.00$                               Service Associated
40GB-C07-QSFP 40GB, QSFP COPPER CABLE 7M 1,226.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-ESR4-QSFP 40GB EXTENDED REACH SR4, MM QSFP+ 4,275.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-F10-QSFP 40GB, QSFP FIBER CABLE 10M 1,065.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-F20-QSFP 40GB, QSFP FIBER CABLE 20M 1,386.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-LR4-QSFP 40GB, 40GBASE-LR4 SMF QSFP+ 17,115.00$                          Hardware
40GB-LR4-QSFP-G 40GB, LR4, SM, QSFP+, TAA 17,115.00$                          Hardware
40GB-SR4-QSFP 40GB, 40GBASE-SR4 MMF QSFP+ 2,135.00$                            Service Associated
40GB-SR4-QSFP-G 40GB, SR4, MM, QSFP+, TAA 2,670.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-4SFP-AOC-1001 4x10GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Active Optical Breakout Cable 10  1,552.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0101 4x10GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Active Copper Breakout Cable 1  696.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0301 4x10GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Active Copper Breakout Cable 3  856.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0501 4x10GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Active Copper Breakout Cable 5  1,017.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-C-0101 40GE QSFP Direct Attached Copper Cable 1m 1-pack 309.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-C-0501 40GE QSFP Direct Attached Copper Cable 5m 1-pack 637.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-ER4-1 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ (LC)40KM SMF 1-PK 39,590.00$                          Service Associated
40G-QSFP-ESR4 40GBASE-ESR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP 1x8 or 1x12) 300m over MMF 1-pack 4,275.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-ESR4-8 40GBASE-ESR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP 1x8 or 1x12) 300m over MMF 8-pack 25,595.00$                          No Service
40G-QSFP-LM4 40GBASE-LM4 QSFP+ 1310nm 160m over duplex LC OM4 MMF 2km over   4,917.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-LR4-1 40G-QSFP-LR4 OPTIC (LC) 14,970.00$                          Service Associated
40G-QSFP-LR4-8 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ optic (LC) for up to 10km over SMF 8-PACK 85,558.00$                          No Service
40G-QSFP-LR4-INT 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ optic (LC) for up to 10km over SMF 1-pack 5,618.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical  Cable 10m 1-pack 1,177.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0101 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 1m 1-pack 535.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 3m 1-pack 696.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0501 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 5m 1-pack 856.00$                               Service Associated
40G-QSFP-SR4-1 QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER (40GBASE-SR4 STANDARD 3,200.00$                            Service Associated



40G-QSFP-SR4-8 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP 1x8 or 1x12) 100m over MMF 8-pack 14,424.00$                          No Service
40G-QSFP-SR4-INT 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP 1x8 or 1x12) 100m over MMF  compatib      3,740.00$                            Service Associated
40G-QSFP-SR-BIDI 40GE SR QSFP+ optic (LC) Bidirectional  100m over OM3 MMF 1,065.00$                            Service Associated
50-16000-182R AC Line Cord 1.8M ungrounded two wire NEMA 1-15P US for power supp  6.00$                                    No Service
50-16000-217R CORDPWR18AWG10A250VAUSTRALIA 12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-218R CORDPWR18AWG10A250VJAPAN 12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-219R CORDPWR18AWG10A250VUK 18.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-220R CORDPWR18AWG6A250VEUROPE 12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-221R CORDPWR18AWG10A125VUSA 18.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-255R AC Line Cord 1.8M ungrounded two wire CEE7/16 Europe Abu Dhabi Boli           7.00$                                    No Service
50-16000-256R CORDPWR S. KOREA CONT. EUROPE CEE7 12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-257R CORDPWR CHINA 12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-386R CBL ASSYCS1504 SERIAL TO USB CONV 22.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-664R AC Line Cord 1.8M ungrounded two wire GB 2099-1-1996 plug Associated      12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-666R AC Line Cord 1.8M ungrounded two wire AS 3112 plug Associated Countr      12.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-669R CORDACPWR18AWG250V10A1.8MBLKINDIA 18.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-670R AC Line Cord 1.8M ungrounded two wire BS 1363 Plug Associated Countr              18.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-671R CORDACPWR18AWG250V10A1.8MBLKITALY 18.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-672R CORDACPW18AWG250V10A1.8MBLKISRAEL 30.00$                                  No Service
50-16000-727R CORDACPWR18AWG3 PLUGBLK10ABRAZIL 18.00$                                  No Service
5601013-F BRAZIL,CORD,NBR 14136, 10A, C13 59.00$                                  No Service
5601013-U2 USA,CORD,NEMA 6-15,C13 29.00$                                  No Service
5601313-J JUMPER,CORD,C14,C13 29.00$                                  No Service
5601313-U1 USA,CORD,NEMA 5-15,C13 29.00$                                  No Service
5601313-U1L5 USA, CORD, NEMA L5/15P, C13, 3.5 M 118.00$                               No Service
5601513-F BRAZIL,CORD NBR 14136, 20A, C13 90.00$                                  No Service
5601513-U1 USA,CORD,NEMA 5-15, C13, 14 AWG 29.00$                                  No Service
5602019-AS AUSTRALIA,CORD,AS3112,C19,SHLD 59.00$                                  No Service
5602019-BS SOUTH AFRICA,CORD,SABS 164/1,C19,SHLD 142.00$                               No Service
5602019-CS ARGENTINA,CORD,IRAM 2073,C19,SHLD 59.00$                                  No Service
5602019-ES EUROPE,CORD,CEE7,C19,SHLD 90.00$                                  No Service
5602019-FS BRAZIL,CORD,NBR 14136 20A, C19, SHLD 118.00$                               No Service
5602019-J CORD, JUMPER, C19, C20 59.00$                                  No Service
5602019-KS UK,CORD,BS 1363,C19,SHLD 118.00$                               No Service
5602019-SS SWISS,CORD,SEV1011,C19,SHLD 59.00$                                  No Service
5602019-US1 USA,CORD,NEMA 5-20,C19,SHLD 95.00$                                  No Service
5602019-US2 USA,CORD,NEMA 6-20,C19,SHLD 72.00$                                  No Service
5602019-US2L6 TWISTLOCK NEMA L615 US 220VAC 65.00$                                  No Service
5602019-US2L620 TWISTLOCK NEMA L6-20 US 220VAC 72.00$                                  No Service
5602019-USL1 USA,CORD,NEMA 5-20,C19,SHLD, 3M 118.00$                               No Service
71A-EOS-GMACSEC 7100G MACSEC LICENSE 2,675.00$                            Service Associated
71A-EOS-KMACSEC 7100K MACSEC LICENSE 8,025.00$                            Service Associated
9380010-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO LC DPLX, 10GB MM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380011-3M CBL ASSY, ST TO LC DPLX, 10GB MM FBR 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380012-3M CBL ASSY, SC TO LC DPLX, 10GB MM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380014-5M CBL, MPO- 4 LC DPLX,PLENUM,10 GB MM, 5M 1,525.00$                            No Service
9380527-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO SC DPLX, 62.5 MM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380528-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO ST DPLX, 62.5 MM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380529-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO LC DPLX, 62.5 MM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380530-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO SC DPLX, SM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380531-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO ST DPLX, SM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
9380532-3M CBL ASSY, LC TO LC DPLX, SM FBR, 3M 178.00$                               No Service
AA0020050-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V NEMA 6-15 NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020051-E6 POWER CORD 16A/250V CEE7/7 CONTINENTAL EUROPE 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020052-E6 POWER CORD 16A/250V CEI 23-50 S17 ITALY 118.00$                               No Service
AA0020053-E6 POWER CORD 16A/250V SI 32 ISRAEL 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020054-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V BS-546 INDIA / SOUTH AFRICA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020055-E6 POWER CORD 16A/230V 3-PIN IEC60309 INTERNATIONAL 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020056-E6 POWER CORD 20A/250V NEMA L6-20 TWIST LOCK NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020057-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V AS 3112 AUSTRALIA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020058-E6 POWER CORD 13A/230V BS 1362 UK AND IRELAND 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020059-E6 POWER CORD 16A/250V GB 11918-89 GREATER CHINA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020060-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V NEMA L6-15 TWIST LOCK NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  No Service
AA0020062E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO NEMA 5-15 USA 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020063E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C13 TO BS1363 UK 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020064E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C13 TO CEE 7/17 EU 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020067E6 POWER CORD IEC C13 TO IS1293 INDIA 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020068E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10 IEC C13 TO AS 3112 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020069E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 12A IEC C13 TO JIS 8303 JAPAN CNS-10917 TAIWAN 23.00$                                  No Service
AA0020071-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO BS1363 UK 36.00$                                  No Service
AA0020072-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO CEE 7/17 EU 36.00$                                  No Service
AA0020073-E6 POWER CORD 2.5 M 10A IEC C15 TO JIS C8303 JAPAN 36.00$                                  No Service
AA0020074-E6 POWER CORD 2.0M 10A IEC C15 TO NEMA 5-15 USA 36.00$                                  No Service
AA0020075-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO AUS3112 AUS NZ 36.00$                                  No Service



AA0020076-E6 VSP PWR CRD 20A/125V NEMA 5-20 NA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020077-E6 VSP PWR CRD 15A/250V NEMA 6-15 NA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020078-E6 VSP PWR CRD 16A/250V CEE7/7 EURO 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020079-E6 VSP PWR CRD 16A/250V CEI23 ITALY 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020080-E6 VSP PWR CRD 16A/250V SI-32 ISRAEL 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020081-E6 PWR CRD 16A/250V IEC C19 SAN 164-1 SAF 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020082-E6 VSP PWR CRD 16A/230V 3-PIN INTL 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020083-E6 VSP PWR CRD 20A/250V NEMA L6-20 NA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020084-E6 VSP PWR CRD 15A/250V AS 3112 AU 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020085-E6 VSP PWR CRD 13A/230V BS1362 UK/IRE 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020086-E6 VSP PWR CRD 16A/250V GB11918 CHINA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020087-E6 VSP PWR CRD 15A/250V NEMA L6-15 NA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020094-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO CNS-10917 TAIWAN 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020097-E6 POWER CORD C15 TO SANS 164-1 SOUTH AFRICA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020100-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO NBR 14136 BRAZIL 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020101-E6 POWER CORD2.5M IEC C13 TO NBR 14136 BRAZIL 59.00$                                  No Service
AA0020102-E6 POWER CORD C19 TO NBR 14136 BRAZIL 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020103-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO SEV 1011 SWITZERLAND 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020104-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C13 TO SEV 1011 SWITZERLAND 59.00$                                  No Service
AA0020105-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO CEI 23-16 ITALY 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020106-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO SI-32 ISRAEL 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020107-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C13 TO SI-32 ISRAEL 59.00$                                  No Service
AA0020108-E6 POWER CORD C15 TO L6-15P 250V/15A 2.5 METER TWIST AND LOCK 112.00$                               No Service
AA0020109-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO BS-546 INDIA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020110-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M IEC C15 TO IRAM 2073 ARGENTINA 57.00$                                  No Service
AA0020112-E6 VSP8608 DC Pwr Cord for EC8605A02-E6 112.00$                               No Service
AA1403001-E5 1 PORT 10GBASE-LR/LW XFP LAN/WAN SINGLE MODE UPTO 10KM 3,261.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403005-E5 1 PORT 10GBASE-SR XFP MULTI-MODE FIBRE UPTO 300M 2,170.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403011-E6 SFP+ LR SM 10KM 2,777.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403011-E6HT 10GBASE-LR (SFP+) 10G SUPPORTS SMF UP TO 10KM (HIGHTEMP 0C TO 2,949.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403013-E6 SFP+ ER SM 10KM 6,672.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403015-E6 SFP+ SR MMF 300M 1,108.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403015-E6HT 10GBASE-SR (SFP+) 10G SUPPORTS MMF UP TO 300M (HIGHTEMP 0C TO 1,280.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403016-E6 1-PORT 10GE SFP+ LONG REACH-ZR 9,787.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403017-E6 SFP+ LRM MMF 220M/300M 1,330.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403018-E6 SFP+ DIRECT ATTACH CABLE 10M 538.00$                               Service Associated
AA1403019-E6 SFP+ DIRECT ATTACH CABLE 3M 376.00$                               Service Associated
AA1403020-E6 SFP+ DIRECT ATTACH CABLE 5M 485.00$                               Service Associated
AA1403022-E6 SFP+ DIRECT ATTACH CABLE 7M 503.00$                               Service Associated
AA1403043-E6 10GBase-T SFP+ RJ45 Conn Upto 30m 1,664.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403165-E6 1 PRT CWDM SFP+ 1550NM 70KM 4,335.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403169-E6 10G-BX 10km SFP+ TX/RX pair AA1403170 2,888.00$                            Service Associated
AA1403170-E6 10G-BX 10km SFP+ RX/TX pair AA1403169 2,888.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404001-E6 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER 9,432.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404002-E6 40G LM4 QSFP+ UP TO 80m ON MMF 5,893.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404003-E6 40G-ER4 QSFP+ 1310nm SMF up to 30km 12,347.00$                          Hardware
AA1404005-E6 40G-SR4/4X10G-SR QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER 3,556.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404006-E6 40GBASE-ESR4/4x10GBASE-SR Upto 300m 3,890.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404028-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ 10M AOC 1,553.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404029-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC CABLE 1M 496.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404030-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC 2M PASSIVE COPPER 529.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404031-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC CABLE 3M 662.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404032-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC CABLE 5M 774.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404033-E6 QSFP+ TO SFP+ DAC BREAKOUT CABLE 1M 724.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404035-E6 QSFP+ TO SFP+ DAC BREAKOUT CABLE 3M 918.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404036-E6 QSFP+ TO SFP+ DAC BREAKOUT CABLE 5M 1,224.00$                            Service Associated
AA1404037-E6 QSFP+ TO QSFP+ DAC CABLE 0.5M 440.00$                               Service Associated
AA1404041-E6 QSFP+ TO 4SFP+ AOC 10M (ACTIVE) 1,614.00$                            Service Associated
AA1405001-E6 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 (LC Connector) 27,815.00$                          Hardware
AA1405005-E6 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 (MPO Connector) 6,115.00$                            Service Associated
AA1405029-E6 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 DAC 1M 440.00$                               Service Associated
AA1405031-E6 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 DAC 3M 662.00$                               Service Associated
AA1405032-E6 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 DAC 5M 774.00$                               Service Associated
AA1419043-E6 SFP 1000BASE-T (RJ-45) 434.00$                               Service Associated
AA1419048-E6 SFP 1000BASE-SX DDI (LC) 425.00$                               Service Associated
AA1419049-E6 SFP 1000BASE-LX DDI (LC) 1,063.00$                            Service Associated
AA1419065-E6 SFP CWDM DDI (LC) 1550NM 70KM 3,200.00$                            Service Associated
AA1419069-E6 SFP 1000BASE-BX (LC) -1310NM 1,063.00$                            Service Associated
AA1419070-E6 SFP 1000BASE-BX (LC) -1490NM 1,063.00$                            Service Associated
AA1419074-E6 1 PORT 100BASE-FX SFP (LC) 360.00$                               Service Associated
AD-CMC-P-1 LICENSE CENTRALIZED MANAGEMENT CONSOLE 9,995.00$                            Software
AD-FERS-P-1 LICENSERADIOSHARE ADV FORENSICS 1 AP 65.00$                                  Software
AD-FESN-P-1 LICENSE ADV FORENSICS FOR ONE SENSOR-AD 195.00$                               Software
AD-FLRS-P-1 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 1 SENSOR-ADSP 99.00$                                  Software



AD-FLRS-P-100 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 100 SENSOR-ADSP 8,995.00$                            Software
AD-FLRS-P-1000 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 1000 SENSOR-ADSP 79,995.00$                          Software
AD-FLRS-P-2000 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 2000 SENSOR-ADSP 137,995.00$                       Software
AD-SNFL-P-1 LICENSE WIPS FOR ONE SENSOR-AIRDEFENSE 695.00$                               Software
AD-VASN-P-1 LICENSEVULNERABILITY ASSESMNT 1 SENSOR 295.00$                               Software
AI-DQ04360S AI-DQ04360S Dipole Omni Array 5.5dBi/6dBi dual band outdoor with qua       570.00$                               No Service
AL1011001-E6 UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT KIT D ERS48XX ERS55XX ERS56XX VSP4000 VSP 37.00$                                  No Service
AL190506B-E6 DC POWER SUPPLY 450W ERS5900 VSP7000 BACK TO FRONT AIR FLOW 1,484.00$                            Service Associated
AL190506F-E6 DC POWER SUPPLY 450W ERS5900 VSP7000 FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW 1,484.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905A08-E5 ERS4800GTS/WLAN8100 300W AC RED PSU NO PWR CRD ROHS 6/6 549.00$                               Service Associated
AL1905A09-E6 ERS4900 250W POWER SUPPLY UNIT NO POWER CORD 604.00$                               Service Associated
AL1905A19-E6 ERS4900 1025W POWER SUPPLY UNIT NO POWER CORD 1,160.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905A21-E6 ERS4800GTS-PWR+ 1000W AC RED PSU NO PWR CRD 1,104.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905A3B-E6 ERS5900 1400W AC PSU B2F NO PC 1,459.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905A3F-E6 ERS5900 1400W AC PSU F2B NO PC 1,459.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905E19-E6 ERS4900 1025W POWER SUPPLY UNIT NO PWR CORD E-RATE ONLY 1,160.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905E21-E6 ERS4800GTS-PWR+ 1000W AC RED PSU NO PWR CRD E-RATE ONLY 1,104.00$                            Service Associated
AL1905E3F-E6 ERS5900 FRONT TO BACK 1400W PSU NO PWR CORD E-RATE ONLY 1,459.00$                            Service Associated
AL2011020-E6 DB-9 FEM TO RJ-45 CONS CON RED - CONV DB-9 M TO RJ45 SERIAL 13.00$                                  No Service
AL2011022-E6 1.5M RJ-45/DB-9 INTEGR CONS CABLE W DB-9 FEM FOR PC AND RJ-45 23.00$                                  No Service
AL3500A14-E6 ERS3510GT-PWR+ NO PC 1,102.00$                            Hardware
AL3511001-E6 3500 RACK MOUNT KIT SPARE 16.00$                                  No Service
AL3511002-E6 3510 PAIR RACK KIT JOIN TWO 3510 SWITCHES FOR 19 INCH RACK MNT 66.00$                                  No Service
AL3511003-E6 3510 SINGLE RACK KIT TO MOUNT ONE 3510 SWITCH IN A19 INCH RACK 45.00$                                  No Service
AL3518001-E6 3500-SSC STACK CABLE 46CM (1.5FT) FOR 3500 SERIES SWITCHES 56.00$                                  No Service
AL3518002-E6 3500-SSC STACK CABLE 1.5M (5FT) FOR 3500 SERIES SWITCHES 66.00$                                  No Service
AL3518003-E6 3500-SSC STACK CABLE 3M (10FT) FOR 3500 SERIES SWITCHES 79.00$                                  No Service
AL3600A05-E6 ERS3626GTS NO POWER CORD 2,173.00$                            Hardware
AL3600A06-E6 ERS3650GTS NO POWER CORD 3,778.00$                            Hardware
AL3600A15-E6 ERS3626GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD 2,747.00$                            Hardware
AL3600A16-E6 ERS3650GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD 4,468.00$                            Hardware
AL3600E16-E6 ERS3650GTS-PWR+ NO PWR CORD E-RATE ONLY 4,309.00$                            Hardware
AL4516001 ERS4500 ADVANCED LICENSE KIT (1 SWITCH STACK) 2,820.00$                            Service Associated
AL4518001-E6 4500 SSC HISTACK CABLE 46CM (1FT 5IN) 216.00$                               No Service
AL4518002-E6 4500 SSC HISTACK CABLE 1 5M (5FT) 326.00$                               No Service
AL4518003-E6 4500 SSC HISTACK CABLE 3M (10FT) 381.00$                               No Service
AL4518004-E6 4500 SSC HISTACK CABLE 5M (16FT 4IN) 436.00$                               No Service
AL4900A01-E6 ERS4926GTS NO POWER CORD 4,822.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A01-E6GS ERS4926GTS NO POWER CORD TAA 4,822.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A02-E6 ERS4926GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD 5,390.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A02-E6GS ERS4926GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD TAA 5,390.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A03-E6 ERS4950GTS NO POWER CORD 7,195.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A03-E6GS ERS4950GTS NO POWER CORD TAA 7,195.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A04-E6 ERS4950GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD 8,050.00$                            Hardware
AL4900A04-E6GS ERS4950GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD TAA 8,050.00$                            Hardware
AL4900E02-E6 ERS4926GTS-PWR+ BASE SW LICENSE 1025W POWER SUPPLY NO PWR C   5,390.00$                            Hardware
AL4900E02-E6ED ERS4926GTS-PWR+ NA POWER CORD (EDUC) 4,750.00$                            Hardware
AL4900E04-E6 ERS4950GTS-PWR+ BASE SW LICENSE 1025W POWER SUPPLY NO PWR C   8,050.00$                            Hardware
AL4900E04-E6ED ERS4950GTS-PWR+ NA POWER CORD (EDUC) 7,116.00$                            Hardware
AL590001B-E6 ERS5928GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS BACK TO FRONT AIR FLOW 7,604.00$                            Hardware
AL590001F-E6 ERS5928GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW 7,885.00$                            Hardware
AL590003B-E6 ERS5952GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS BACK TO FRONT AIR FLOW 9,487.00$                            Hardware
AL590003F-E6 ERS5952GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW 9,838.00$                            Hardware
AL590005B-E6 ERS59100GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS BACK TO FRONT AIR FLOW 16,078.00$                          Hardware
AL590005F-E6 ERS59100GTS 450W DC POWER SUPPLY FANS FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW 16,078.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A1B-E6 ERS5928GTS B2F NO PC 7,195.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A1F-E6 ERS5928GTS F2B NO PC 7,195.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A3B-E6 ERS5952GTS B2F NO PC 9,148.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A3F-E6 ERS5952GTS F2B NO PC 9,148.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A4B-E6 ERS5952GTS-PWR+ B2F NO PC 10,368.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A4F-E6 ERS5952GTS-PWR+ F2B NO PC 10,368.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A5B-E6 ERS59100GTS B2F NO PC 15,414.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A5B-E6GS ERS59100GTS BTF 450W PSU NO PC TAA 15,414.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A5F-E6 ERS59100GTS F2B NO PC 15,984.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A5F-E6GS ERS59100GTS FTB 450W PSU NO PC TAA 15,414.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A6B-E6 ERS59100GTS-PWR+ B2F NO PC 16,591.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A6B-E6GS ERS59100GTS-PWR+ BTF PSU NO PC TAA 16,591.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A6F-E6 ERS59100GTS-PWR+ F2B NO PC 17,204.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A6F-E6GS ERS59100GTS-PWR+ FTB PSU NO PC TAA 16,591.00$                          Hardware
AL5900A7B-E6 ERS5928GTS-UPWR B2F 1400W PSU NO PC 8,416.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A7B-E6GS ERS5928GTS-UPWR BTF PSU NO PC TAA 8,116.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A7F-E6 ERS5928GTS-UPWR F2B 1400W PSU NO PC 8,416.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A7F-E6GS ERS5928GTS-UPWR FTB PSU NO PC TAA 8,416.00$                            Hardware
AL5900A9B-E6GS ERS5928MTS-UPWR B2F 1400W PSU NO PC TAA 12,942.00$                          Hardware



AL5900A9F-E6GS ERS5928MTS-UPWR F2B 1400W PSU NO PC TAA 13,420.00$                          Hardware
AL5900BTF-E6 ERS5900 FAN TRAY B2F 391.00$                               No Service
AL5900E1B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5928GTS 24 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             6,939.00$                            Hardware
AL5900E1F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5928GTS 24 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             7,195.00$                            Hardware
AL5900E3B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR              8,822.00$                            Hardware
AL5900E3F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             9,148.00$                            Hardware
AL5900E4B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000 802.3AT PW                 9,999.00$                            Hardware
AL5900E4F-E6 ERS5952GTS-PWR+ BASE SW LICENSE FRONT TO BACK 1400W NO PWR C   10,368.00$                          Hardware
AL5900E4F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000 802.3AT PW                 10,368.00$                          Hardware
AL5900E6F-E6 ERS59100GTS-PWR+ F2B 1400W NO PC ERATE ONLY 16,591.00$                          Hardware
AL5900FTB-E6 ERS5900 FAN TRAY F2B 391.00$                               No Service
AL5911001-E6 FOUR POST RACK MOUNT KIT FOR ERS4900 ERS5900 VSP7000 546.00$                               No Service
AL7000A0B-E6 VSP 7000 AC POWER SUPPLY BACK2FRONT COOLING (NO PC) 795.00$                               Service Associated
AL7000A0F-E6 VSP 7000 AC POWER SUPPLY FRONT2BACK COOLING (NO PC) 795.00$                               Service Associated
AL7000A1B-E6 VSP 7000 DC POWER SUPPLY BACK2FRONT COOLING 1,432.00$                            Service Associated
AL7000A1F-E6 VSP 7000 DC POWER SUPPLY FRONT2BACK COOLING 1,432.00$                            Service Associated
AP310e-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Indoor External Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Hardware
AP310e-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin      650.00$                               Hardware
AP310e-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Hardware
AP310e-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin      650.00$                               Hardware
AP310i-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Indoor Internal Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Hardware
AP310i-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point      650.00$                               Hardware
AP310i-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point   650.00$                               Hardware
AP310i-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point      650.00$                               Hardware
AP360e-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Outdoor External Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               Hardware
AP360e-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po      950.00$                               Hardware
AP360e-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               Hardware
AP360e-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po      950.00$                               Hardware
AP360i-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               Hardware
AP360i-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Poi      950.00$                               Hardware
AP360i-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Poi      950.00$                               Hardware
AP410e-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An     1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410e-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An        1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410e-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An        1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410i-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22  Sensor Indoor Internal A     1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410i-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An        1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410i-IL Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An     1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP410i-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An        1,195.00$                            Hardware
AP460e-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External     1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460e-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External        1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460e-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External        1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460i-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A     1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460i-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A        1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460i-IL Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A     1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP460i-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A        1,395.00$                            Hardware
AP505i-FCC Cloud-ready Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor 11ax acces          1,242.00$                            Hardware
AP505i-FCC-TAA Cloud-ready Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor 11ax acces            1,242.00$                            Hardware
AP505i-WR Cloud-ready Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor 11ax acces           1,242.00$                            Hardware
AP510e-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                  1,658.00$                            Hardware
AP510e-FCC-TAA Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                     1,658.00$                            Hardware
AP510e-WR Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                  1,658.00$                            Hardware
AP510i-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a               1,554.00$                            Hardware
AP510i-FCC-TAA Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                  1,554.00$                            Hardware
AP510i-WR Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a               1,554.00$                            Hardware
AP560h-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                3,822.00$                            Hardware
AP560h-WR Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                 4,362.00$                            Hardware
AP560i-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a              2,698.00$                            Hardware
AP560i-WR Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a              2,834.00$                            Hardware
AP560m-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                   2,979.00$                            Hardware
AP560t-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                       4,154.00$                            Hardware
AP560u-FCC Cloud-ready Dual 5GHz Dual band Sensor radio Dual Radio 802.11ax/ac/a                      3,426.00$                            Hardware
AP-7522-67030-1-WR AP 7522 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT WR - Extreme 662.00$                               Hardware
AP-7522-67030-US AP 7522 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT US 662.00$                               Hardware
AP-7522-67040-1-WR AP 7522 INDOOR 802.11AC AP EXT ANT WR Extreme 662.00$                               Hardware
AP-7522-67040-US AP 7522 INDOOR 802.11AC AP EXT ANT US 662.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67030-1-WR AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT WR - Extreme 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67030-EG AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT Domain Egypt 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67030-IL AP 7532 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO ACCESS POINT INTERNAL AN   885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67030-US AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT US 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67030-US-B AP 7532 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO ACCESS POINT INTERNAL AN            907.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67040-1-WR AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP EXT ANT WR - Extreme 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67040-EG AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP INT ANT Domain Egypt 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67040-US AP 7532 INDOOR 802.11AC AP EXT ANT US 885.00$                               Hardware
AP-7532-67040-US-B AP 7532 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO ACCESS POINT EXTERNAL AN                                907.00$                               Hardware



AP-7562-670042-1-WR AP 7562 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT A       1,997.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-670042-IL AP 7562 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT A      1,997.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-670042-US AP 7562 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT A     1,997.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-67040-1-WR 802.11AC OUTDOOR IP67 DUAL RADIO EXTERNAL ANTENNAS WR Extrem 1,775.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-67040-US 802.11AC OUTDOOR IP67 DUAL RADIO EXTERNAL ANTENNAS US 1,775.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-6704M-1-WR AP 7562 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT EX          2,003.00$                            Hardware
AP-7562-6704M-US AP 7562 DUAL RADIO 802.11AC 3X33 MIMO OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT EX       2,003.00$                            Hardware
AP-7602-68B30-1-WR 802.11AC WALLPLATE WEDGE AP DUAL AND RADIO 1X1 OR SINGLE BAN        328.00$                               Hardware
AP-7602-68B30-IL AP-7602 802.11AC PLATE WEDGEINT ANT Domain Israel 328.00$                               Hardware
AP-7602-68B30-US 802.11AC WALLPLATE WEDGE AP DUAL AND RADIO 1X1 OR SINGLE BAN      328.00$                               Hardware
AP-7622-68B30-1-WR 802.11AC DUAL BAND RADIO  1X1 OR SINGLE BAND RADIO  2X2 INTERNA       551.00$                               Hardware
AP-7622-68B30-US 802.11AC DUAL BAND RADIO  1X1 OR SINGLE BAND RADIO  2X2 INTERNA      551.00$                               Hardware
AP-8163-66S40-1-WR AP8163 OUTDOOR 802.11N AP EXTERNAL ANTENNAWIPS WR - Extreme 2,554.00$                            Hardware
AP-8163-66S40-US AP8163 OUTDOOR 802.11N AP EXTWIPS US 2,554.00$                            Hardware
AP-8432-680B30-1-WR AP-8432 - 802.11AC MU-MIMODUAL RADIO BAND UNLOCKED BLE INTER           1,218.00$                            Hardware
AP-8432-680B30-US 802.11AC WAVE2DUAL RADIO BAND UNLOCKED BLE INTERNAL ANTENNA         1,218.00$                            Hardware
AP-8533-68SB30-1-WR AP-8533 802.11ac MU-MIMO TRI RADIO  INTERNAL ANTENNA 2XGE WR  1,552.00$                            Hardware
AP-8533-68SB30-IL AP-8533 802.11ac MU-MIMO TRI RADIOINTERNAL ANTENNA 2XGE IL - Ex 1,552.00$                            Hardware
AP-8533-68SB30-US AP-8533 TRI RADIO 802.11AC MU-MIMO ACCESS POINT DEDICATED SEN       1,552.00$                            Hardware
AP-8533-68SB40-1-WR AP-8533 802.11ac MU-MIMO TRI RADIO  EXTERNAL  ANTENNA 2XGE WR  1,552.00$                            Hardware
AP-8533-68SB40-US AP-8533 TRI RADIO 802.11AC MU-MIMO ACCESS POINT  DEDICATED SEN       1,552.00$                            Hardware
AP-PSBIAS-7161-US OUTDOOR IP66 802.3AT GIGABIT ETHERNET POWER INJECTOR 100-240 V   305.00$                               No Service
BR-BFO-LRG Brocade Flow Optimizer Application - Perpetual License for up to 200G tr   12,995.00$                          Software
BR-BFO-SML Brocade Flow Optimizer Application - Perpetual License for up to 20G traf   5,000.00$                            Software
BR-CER-2024C-4X-RT-AC Brocade CER2024C-4X-RT includes24 RJ45 portsof 10/100/1000Mbps Eth                       35,305.00$                          Hardware
BR-CER-2024C-4X-RT-DC Brocade CER2024C-4X-RT includes24 RJ45 portsof 10/100/1000Mbps Eth                       35,540.00$                          Hardware
BR-CER-2024F-4X-RT-AC Brocade CER2024F-4X-RT includes24 SFP ports of 100/1000Mbps Etherne                       37,343.00$                          Hardware
BR-CER-2024F-4X-RT-DC Brocade CER2024F-4X-RT includes24 SFP ports of 100/1000Mbps Etherne                       37,588.00$                          Hardware
BRKT-000147A-01 BEAM CLIP for Mounting Plate 24.00$                                  No Service
BRKT-000167A-01 AP 7532 AP 7522 BRACKET ADAPTER FOR WALL MOUNT 24.00$                                  No Service
BR-MLX-100GX1-2PUPG 100-GbE 1-port module license upgrade TO 2-ports ON a MLXe 20,000.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-100GX2-CFP2-M Brocade MLXe two (2)-port 100GbE (M) module with IPv4/IPv6/MPLS ha                 109,844.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLX-100GX2-CFP2-X2 Brocade MLXe two (2)-port 100GbE (X2) module with IPv4/IPv6/MPLS ha                            146,460.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX10-20PUPG MLX SOFTWARE LICENSE TO UPGRADE FROM 10 PORT (X2) TO 20 PORT 1   51,844.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX10-X2 MLX 10-PORT 10-GBE/1GBE (X2) SFP+ AND SFP COMBO MODULE WITH E                       97,638.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX20-M Brocade MLXe twenty (20)-port 10-GBE/1-GBE (M) combo module with I                    109,844.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX20-X2 Brocade MLXe twenty (20)-port 10-GBE/1-GBE (X2) combo module with I                           146,460.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX4-IPSEC-M Brocade MLXe eight port (4-port 10-GBE and 4-port 1-GBE) (M) IP Securit                        67,130.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-10GX4-XUPG MLX 4-PORT 10-GBE LICENSE UPGD TO (X) 6,000.00$                            Hardware
BR-MLX-1GCX24-X XMR/MLXE 24-port 1-GbE (X) Copper (RJ-45) Module. Supports 1M IPv4 r   26,236.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GCX24-X-ML MLX/MLXE 24-port 1-GbE (ML) Copper (RJ-45) Module. Supports 512K IP              21,964.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GFX24-X XMR/MLXE 24-port 1-GbE (X) Fiber (SFP) Module. Supports 1M IPv4 rout   26,236.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GFX24-X-ML MLX/MLXE 24-port 1-GbE (ML) Fiber (SFP) Module. Supports 512K IPv4 ro             21,964.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GX20-U10G-M Brocade MLXe twenty (20)-port 1-GBE/1-GBE (M) module with IPv4/IPv6                        68,345.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GX20-U10G-MUPG MLXe 20-PORT (M) 10 Gigabit Ethernet license to upgrade from 1GBE TO   43,554.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GX20-U10G-X2 Brocade MLXe twenty (20)-port 1-GBE (X2) module with IPv4/IPv6/MPLS                             80,031.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GX20-U10G-X2UPG MLXe 20-PORT (X2) 10 Gigabit Ethernet license to upgrade from 1GBE TO   64,294.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-1GX24-XUPG MLX/MLXE 24-PORT 1-GBE LICENSE UPGRADE TO (X) 5,000.00$                            Hardware
BR-MLX-32-MR2-M MLXe/MLX Gen2 management (M) module for 32-slot systems. Includes                            10,593.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLX-32-MR2-X MLXe/MLX Gen2 management (X) module for 32-slot systems. Includes 4                           10,593.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLX-40GX4-M Brocade MLXe four (4)-port 40-GbE (M) module with IPv4/IPv6/MPLS har                  91,535.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-16-FAN MLXe-16 exhaust fan assembly kit 3,055.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-16-FLTR MLXe-16 air filter 348.00$                               No Service
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-16 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 3 high                     76,523.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-16 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 3 high                     77,559.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-X-AC Brocade MLXe-16 AC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 3 high                     76,523.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-16 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 3 high                     77,559.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-16-S Spare MLXe-16 chassis with 2 exhaust fan assembly kits and air filter 31,729.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLXE-32-ACPWR-3000 32-slot NetIron MLXe/XMR/MLX AC 3000W power supply 7,318.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-32-DCPWR-3000 32-slot NetIron MLXe/XMR/MLX DC 3000W power supply 10,588.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLXE-32-FAN MLXe-32 exhaust fan 2,349.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-32-FAN-DEFLECTOR MLXe-32 / MLX-32/ XMR32000 upward fan deflector for 32-slot chassis e           937.00$                               Service Associated
BR-MLXE-32-FLTR MLXe-32 air filters 2 filter kit 483.00$                               No Service
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-32 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 7 high                           178,899.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-32 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 7 high                           190,669.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-X-AC Brocade MLXe-32 AC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 7 high                           178,899.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-32 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 7 high                           190,669.00$                       Hardware
BR-MLXE-32-S Spare MLXe-32 chassis with 2 power supply fans 8 exhaust fans and 2 air 96,509.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLXE-4-FAN MLXe-4 exhaust fan assembly kit 1,092.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-4-FLTR MLXe-4 air filter 238.00$                               No Service
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-4 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     36,245.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-4 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     37,709.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-X-AC Brocade MLXe-4 AC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     36,245.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-4 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     37,709.00$                          Hardware



BR-MLXE-4-S Spare MLXe-4 chassis with 4 exhaust fan assembly kits and air filter 15,861.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLXE-8-FAN MLXe-8 exhaust fan assembly kit 2,192.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-8-FLTR MLXe-8 air filter 300.00$                               No Service
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-8 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     60,411.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-8 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     62,852.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-X-AC Brocade MLXe-8 AC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     60,411.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-8 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     60,610.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-8-S Spare MLXe-8 chassis with 2 exhaust fan assembly kits and air filter 21,964.00$                          Service Associated
BR-MLXE-ACPWR-1800 16- 8- and 4-slot MLXe and 16- and 8-Slot XMR/MLX AC 1800W power su 4,022.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-DCPWR-1800 16- 8- and 4-slot MLXe and 16- and 8-Slot XMR/MLX DC 1800W power su 5,486.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLXE-ENT-4-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-4 AC enterprise switch system with 1 MR2 (M) manageme                         34,952.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLXE-ENT-8-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-8 AC enterprise switch system with 1 MR2 (M) manageme                         58,256.00$                          Hardware
BR-MLX-MR2-M MLXE/MLX GEN2 MANAGEMENT (M) MODULE FOR 4- 8- AND 16-SLOT SY                              9,764.00$                            Service Associated
BR-MLX-MR2-X MLXe/XMR Gen2 management (X) module for 4- 8- and 16-slot systems.                             9,764.00$                            Service Associated
BR-NVA-BVM-1 VISIBILITY MANAGER LICENSE FOR 1 DEVICE. Perpetual Visibility Manage       688.00$                               Software
BR-NVA-GCC SDN controller module for the MLXe Network Packet Broker platform. Pe              300,000.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-INFOSIM-1 INFOSIM STABLE NET LICENSE FOR 1 DEVICE. Perpetual Infosim StableNe          2,294.00$                            Software
BR-NVA-SD SESSION DIRECTOR WITH EXPERT FEATURES. Perpetual license for up to 4             300,000.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-SD7100-P-01 Brocade Session Director (SD) 7100 feature bundle perpetual license for 4     75,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-SD8100-P-01 Brocade Session Director (SD) 8100 feature bundle perpetual license for 4     75,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-SD8200-P-01 Brocade Session Director (SD) 8200 feature bundle perpetual license for 4     75,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-SD9100-P-01 Brocade Session Director (SD) 9100 feature bundle perpetual license for 4     75,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-VACE Analytics Engine within the Vistapointe Analytics suite. Receives processe                           300,000.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-VIPE-DIA vIPE is the probing platform within the Vistapointe analytics suite. vIPE-D                   112,500.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-VIPE-GI vIPE is the probing platform within the Vistapointe analytics suite. vIPE-G                     225,000.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-VIPE-GTP vIPE is the probing platform within the Vistapointe analytics suite. vIPE-G                            112,500.00$                       Software
BR-NVA-VPB-AP1 Brocade NVA Virtual Packet Broker (vPB)Advanced feature bundle (also in           30,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-VPB-BP1 Brocade NVA Virtual Packet Broker (vPB)Basic feature bundleperpetual Li        15,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-VTAP-AP125 Brocade NVA Virtual TAP (vTAP)Advanced feature bundle(Includes Basic F     30,000.00$                          Software
BR-NVA-VTAP-BP125 Brocade NVA Virtual TAP (vTAP)Basic feature bundleperpetual 25 instanc  15,000.00$                          Software
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to               31,729.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid                 31,729.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to               35,147.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid                 33,893.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9140-ADV-LIC-P Advanced Feature License 7,259.00$                            Service Associated
BR-SLX-9240-32C Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch. No Fans/Power supplies included. 32x100G 42,714.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9240-32C-AC-F Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to             45,155.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9240-32C-AC-R Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid               45,155.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9240-32C-DC-F Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to             48,816.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9240-32C-DC-R Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid               47,075.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9240-ADV-LIC-P Advanced Feature License 7,259.00$                            Service Associated
BR-SLX-9540-24S-AC-F Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to        38,836.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-24S-AC-R Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid          38,836.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-24S-COD-P Upgrade 24x1GE to 24x10GE/1GE 5,495.00$                            Service Associated
BR-SLX-9540-24S-DC-F Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to        42,367.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-24S-DC-R Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid          42,367.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-2C-POD-P Ports on Demand for 2x100GE/40GE Uplinks 5,995.00$                            Service Associated
BR-SLX-9540-48S-AC-F Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to                54,137.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-48S-AC-R Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid                  54,137.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-48S-DC-F Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to                58,845.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-48S-DC-R Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid                  58,845.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX-9540-ADV-LIC-P Advanced Feature License 9,000.00$                            Service Associated
BR-SLX9850-100GX12CQ-M SLX 9850 100GX12 INTERFACE MODULE W/MPLS 109,844.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-100GX36CQ-D Brocade SLX 9850 36-port 100GbE60-port 40GbE or 240-port 10GbE flex-                        128,152.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-100GX36CQ-M BR SLX 9850 36-port 100GbE60-port 40GbEor 240-port 10GbE flex-speed                      195,282.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-100GX6CQ-M-UPG 6x100G POD SW license to be used with SLX9850-100Gx12CQ-M 100G bl  26,995.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX9850-10GX72S-D Brocade SLX 9850 72-port 10GbE/1GbE (D) interface module with IPv4/IP                         63,463.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX9850-10GX72S-M Brocade SLX 9850 72-port 10GbE/1GbE (M) interface module with IPv4/I                         89,094.00$                          Hardware
BR-SLX9850-4-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 195,282.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-4-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 207,488.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-4-SFM Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module for 4-slot chassis 30,508.00$                          Service Associated
BR-SLX9850-8-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                  244,104.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-8-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 256,310.00$                       Hardware
BR-SLX9850-8-SFM Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module for 8-slot chassis 42,714.00$                          Service Associated
BR-SLX9850-MM Brocade SLX 9850 management module for 4-slot and 8-slot systems incl                       36,611.00$                          Service Associated
BR-VDX6710-54VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6710-54 750.00$                               Software
BR-VDX6730-24POD-01 8-PORT POD LICENSE FOR VDX6730-16 5,920.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6730-24VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6730-24 VDX6730-16 3,600.00$                            Software
BR-VDX6730-60POD-01 10-PORT POD LICENSE FOR VDX6730-40 7,400.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6730-60VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6730-60 VDX6730-40 9,000.00$                            Software
BR-VDX6740-24-DC-F VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY- NO OPTICS DC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  19,523.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-24-DC-R VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 19,523.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-24-F VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY- NO OPTICS AC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  19,523.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-24-R VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 19,523.00$                          Hardware



BR-VDX6740-2X40G-POD 2-PORT 40G Ports on Demand(POD) LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND VDX674 4,977.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6740-48-F VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  31,729.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-48-R VDX 6740 48P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 31,729.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-64-ALLSW-F VDX 6740 BUNDLE 64P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS VCS LIC FCOE LIC A     58,845.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-64-ALLSW-R VDX 6740 BUNDLE 64P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS VCS LIC FCOE LIC A     58,845.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-64-F VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS and 4P QSFP+ OnlyNO OPTICS AC NON-PORT S   42,714.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-64-R VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS and 4P QSFP+ ports ONLY - NO OPTICS AC POR    42,714.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-8X10G-POD 8-PORT 10G SFP+ Ports on Demand(POD)LICENSE FOR VDX6740 and VDX 4,562.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6740-ALLSW VCS S/W LICENSE and FCOE S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND VDX6740T 15,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX6740-FCOE FCOE S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND 6740T 12,444.00$                          Software
BR-VDX6740T-1G-16X10G-COD SW16-PORT 10G Capacity on Demand LIC FOR VDX6740T-1G 6,844.00$                            Software
BR-VDX6740T-24-DC-F VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC NON-PORT SIDE EX  20,004.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-24-DC-R VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC PORT SIDE EXHAUS  20,004.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-24-F VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NON-PORT SIDE EXH  20,744.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-24-R VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST 20,744.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-48-F VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NON-PORT SIDE EXH  32,949.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-48-R VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST 32,949.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-F VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           19,279.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-R VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,592.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-F VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,303.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-R VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,303.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-64-ALLSW-F VDX 6740T BUNDLE 48P 10GB-T PORTS and 4P QSFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO          61,199.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-64-ALLSW-R VDX 6740T BUNDLE 48P 10GB-T PORTS and 4P QSFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO          61,199.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-64-F VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY and 4P QSFP+ - NO OPTICS AC NON    45,155.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740T-64-R VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY and 4P QSFP+ - NO OPTICS AC PORT   45,155.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6740-VCS VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND VDX6740T 7,000.00$                            Software
BR-VDX6940-144S-16-10GPOD 16x10GbE Ports On Demand(POD) LICENSE FOR VDX6940-64S AC and DC 4,142.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6940-144S-6X40G-POD 6x40GbE or 2x100GbE Ports On Demand(POD) LICENSE FOR VDX6940-64    6,735.00$                            Service Associated
BR-VDX6940-144S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports and up to                  50,037.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-144S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports and up to                 50,037.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36 basesystem with 24 40GbE QSFP+ portsAC power s     34,170.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe    34,170.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports DC Pow      34,170.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports DC Pow     32,951.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-36Q-12X40G-POD 12x40GbE Ports On Demand(POD) license for the VDX 6940-24Q AC and  13,475.00$                          Service Associated
BR-VDX6940-36Q-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 36 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe      43,934.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-36Q-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 36 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe     43,934.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-64S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe      37,831.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-64S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe     37,831.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-64S-DC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports DC powe      37,831.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-64S-DC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports DC powe     36,482.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-96S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe      43,934.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-96S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe     43,934.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX6940-FCOE FCOE software license for  VDX6940 12,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-12X40G-QSFP-1 12 x 40GE QSFP Blades No Optics 48,821.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-27X40G-QSFP 27 x 40GE QSFP Blades No Optics 73,232.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-2X100G-CFP2 2X100GbECFP2 Blades with 2 ports activated by default and available for      29,425.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-2X100G-POD 2x100G POD SW license to be used with VDX8770-2x100G-CFP2 100G bla  25,000.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-48X10G-SFPP-1 48 x 1/10GE SFP+ Blades No Optics 48,821.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-48X10G-T 48 X 10GBase-T Copper Blades No Optics 54,924.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-48X1G-SFP-1 48 x 1GE SFP Blade No Optics 30,513.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-AC VDX8770 4 I/O Slot chassis with 3 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      79,335.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-DC VDX8770 4 I/O Slot chassis with 3 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      85,438.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-6X100G-CFP2 6 X 100GE CFP2 Blades No Optics 67,130.00$                          Hardware
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-AC VDX8770 8 I/O Slot chassis with 6 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      103,746.00$                       Hardware
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-DC VDX8770 8 I/O Slot chassis with 6 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      105,930.00$                       Hardware
BR-VDX8770-LIC-ADV ADVANCED SERVICE LICENSE TO ENABLE FCOE VCS AND LAYER 3 ON THE 35,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-LIC-FCOE FCOE License for VDX8770 20,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-LIC-LAYER3 LAYER3 license for the VDX8770 20,740.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-LIC-UPG UPGRADE LICENSE TO ENABLE ADVANCED SERVICE ON VDX8770 25,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-LIC-VCS VCS License for VDX8770 20,000.00$                          Software
BR-VDX8770-MM-1 Management Module for VDX 8770-4 and VDX8770-8 15,257.00$                          Service Associated
BR-VDX8770-SFM-1 Switch Fabric Module for VDX 8770-4 and VDX8770-8 12,205.00$                          Service Associated
C5L3-LIC C5 ADVANCED IPV4/IPV6 ROUTING LICENSE 1,279.00$                            Service Associated
CC Console Port Serial Cable (DB9F to DB9F) Straight-through 65.00$                                  No Service
CFP2-TO-QSFP28-MOD 100 GbE CFP2 to QSFP28 conversion module 2,087.00$                            Service Associated
CNTR-DIV-MLXE-16 CENTER SLOT DIVIDERS FOR THE MLXE-16 CHASSIS 348.00$                               No Service
CNTR-DIV-MLXE-32 CENTER SLOT DIVIDERS FOR THE MLXE-32 CHASSIS 348.00$                               No Service
CNTR-DIV-MLXE-4-8 CENTER SLOT DIVIDERS FOR THE MLXE-4 AND MLXE-8 CHASSIS 348.00$                               No Service
CS-WLANNAM9 CLOUD WLAN MGMT- FCC REG DOMAIN 99.00$                                  Service Associated
EC4005A03-E6HT VSP 4450 HIGH-TEMP-AC POWER SUPPLY UNIT NO POWER CORD 1,202.00$                            Service Associated
EC4400A03-E6 Virtual Services Platform 4450GTX-HT-PWR+  High temperature with 48 p                      11,376.00$                          Hardware
EC4400A05-E6 Virtual Services Platform 4450GSX-PWR+ with 36 port 100/1000 Mbps SF                      10,277.00$                          Hardware
EC4400A05-E6GS Virtual Services Platform 4450GSX-PWR+ with 36 port 100/1000 Mbps SF                       10,277.00$                          Hardware



EC720001F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port      43,690.00$                          Hardware
EC720001F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port      42,132.00$                          Hardware
EC720002F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45 and 6 x 40G QSFP       43,309.00$                          Hardware
EC720002F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45 and 6 x 40G QSFP       43,309.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A1B-E6 Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         41,859.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A1B-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         40,366.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A1F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         41,859.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A1F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         40,366.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A2B-E6 Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          43,080.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A2B-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          41,543.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A2F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          43,080.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A2F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          41,543.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A3B-E6 Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port            25,137.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A3F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port            25,137.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A4B-E6 Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF             25,137.00$                          Hardware
EC7200A4F-E6 Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF             25,137.00$                          Hardware
EC7200BTF-E6 VSP 7200 BACK2FRONT SPARE FAN TRAY 483.00$                               Service Associated
EC7200FTB-E6 VSP 7200 FRONT2BACK SPARE FAN TRAY 483.00$                               Service Associated
EC7205A0B-E6 VSP 7200 800W AC POWER SUPPLY BACK TO FRONT (NO POWER CORD) 971.00$                               Service Associated
EC7205A0F-E6 VSP 7200 800W AC POWER SUPPLY FRONT TO BACK (NO POWER CORD) 971.00$                               Service Associated
EC7205A1B-E6 VSP 7200 460W AC POWER SUPPLY BACK TO FRONT (NO POWER CORD) 849.00$                               Service Associated
EC7205A1F-E6 VSP 7200 460W AC POWER SUPPLY FRONT TO BACK (NO POWER CORD) 849.00$                               Service Associated
EC7205E0F-E6 VSP 7200 800W AC POWER SUPPLY FRONT TO BACK NO PWR CORD E-RA  937.00$                               Service Associated
EC8005001-E6 VSP 7200 8000 800W DC POWER SUPPLY FTB COOLING 1,825.00$                            Service Associated
EC8005A01-E6 VSP 8000 100-240V 800W AC Power Supply (No power cord) 971.00$                               Service Associated
EC8011002-E6 VSP 8000 Chassis Universal Slide Rack Mount Kit (300mm - 900mm) 604.00$                               No Service
EC8011003-E6 VSP 8000 Chassis Power Supply Filler Panel 28.00$                                  No Service
EC8011004-E6 VSP 8200 CHASSIS SPARE FAN TRAY 113.00$                               Service Associated
EC8011005-E6 VSP 8400 CHASSIS SPARE FAN MODULE (QUANTITY - 1) 178.00$                               Service Associated
EC8200A01-E6 Virtual Services Platform 8284XSQ with 80 10G SFP+ and 4 40G QSFP+ po                           67,125.00$                          Hardware
EC8200A01-E6GS Virtual Services Platform 8284XSQ with 80 10G SFP+ and 4 40G QSFP+ po                             64,730.00$                          Hardware
EC8400002-E6 VSP 8400C 100G chassis with 4 IO module slots 1 800 W DC power supply 25,889.00$                          Hardware
EC8400A02-E6 VSP 8400C 100G chassis with 4 IO Module slots 1 800 W AC power supply    25,015.00$                          Hardware
EC8400A02-E6GS VSP 8400C 100G chassis with 4 IO Module slots 1 800 W AC power supply    25,015.00$                          Hardware
EC8400E02-E6 8404C CHASSIS 4 SLOTS 1 AC PS PWR CORD E-RATE ONLY 4 FANS NO PW    25,015.00$                          Hardware
EC8404001-E6 VSP 8400 24 port 1/10G SFP+ IO Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8404001-E6GS 8424XS ESM 24 PORT 1/10G SFP+ GSA VERSION 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8404002-E6 VSP 8400 24 port 1/10G Copper IO Module 20,133.00$                          Hardware
EC8404002-E6GS 8424XT ESM 24 PORT 100M/1G/10G BASE-T GSA VERSION 19,415.00$                          Hardware
EC8404003-E6 VSP 8400 8 port 40G QSFP+ IO Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8404003-E6GS 8408QQ ESM 8 PORT 40G QSFP+ GSA VERSION 17,650.00$                          Hardware
EC8404005-E6 VSP 8400 16 port 1/10G SFP+ and 2 port 40G QSFP+ combination IO Mod 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8404005-E6GS 8418XSQ ESM 16 PORT 1/10G SFP+2 PORT 40G QSFP+ COMBO GSA VERS 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8404006-E6 VSP 8400 16 port 1/10G Copper and 2  port 40G QSFP+ combination IO M 15,251.00$                          Hardware
EC8404006-E6GS 8418XTQ ESM 16 PORT 1/10G BASE-T () 2 PORT 40G QSFP+ GSA 14,707.00$                          Hardware
EC8404007-E6 VSP 8400 24 port 100/1000 Mbps SFP IO Module 6,707.00$                            Hardware
EC8404007-E6GS 8424GS ESM 24 PORT 100M/1G SFP GSA 6,468.00$                            Hardware
EC8404008-E6 VSP 8400 24 port 10/100/1000 Mbps Copper IO Module 6,707.00$                            Hardware
EC8404008-E6GS 8424GT ESM 24 PORT 10M/100M/1G BASE-T GSA 6,468.00$                            Hardware
EC8404009-E6 VSP 8400 2 port 100G IO Module 8,538.00$                            Hardware
EC8404009-E6GS 8402CQ ESM 2 PORT 100G QSFP28 - GSA. TRANSCEIVERS NOT INCL. 8,234.00$                            Hardware
EC8411002-E6 VSP 8400 ETHERNET SWITCH MODULE FILLER PANEL 29.00$                                  No Service
EC8602001-E6 VSP8608 Chassis includes 5 Fan Trays 23,185.00$                          Hardware
EC8602002-E6 VSP8608 Bundle. Incl 3xSF 4xACPSU 73,227.00$                          Hardware
EC8602003-E6 VSP8608 Bundle. Incl 3xSF 4xDCPSU 76,500.00$                          Hardware
EC8604001-E6 VSP8608 Switch Fabric Module required for Fabric Slots 5-7 13,420.00$                          Hardware
EC8604002-E6 8624XS 24 port 1G/10G SFP+ IOC Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8604003-E6 8624XT 24 port 100M/1G/10G BASE-T IOC Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8604004-E6 8616QQ 16 port 40G QSFP+ IOC Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8604005-E6 8606CQ 6 port 100G QSFP28 IOC Module 18,303.00$                          Hardware
EC8605A01-E6 VSP8608 3000W AC PSU (No Power Cord) 3,661.00$                            Service Associated
EC8605A02-E6 VSP8608 2500W DC PSU (No Power Cord) 5,880.00$                            Service Associated
EC8611001-E6 VSP8608 Spare Fan Module 1,623.00$                            Service Associated
EC8611002-E6 VSP8608 Spare IOC Filler Panel 257.00$                               No Service
EC8611003-E6 VSP8608 Spare PSU Filler Panel 435.00$                               No Service
EC8611004-E6 VSP8608 Chassis Rack Mount Kit 51.00$                                  No Service
EC8611005-E6 VSP8608 Cable Guide Kit 451.00$                               No Service
EC8611006-E6 VSP8608 PSU Cover 1,249.00$                            No Service
EIO-03 Underseat Mounting Solution for AP560i 628.00$                               No Service
EIO-03-SP Service Panel  for AP560i/AP560h 102.00$                               No Service
EIO-04 Underseat Mounting Solution for AP560i w/ Pass-Through 628.00$                               Hardware
EN-PC15CHINA Power Cord for China used on 1000 to 1250 Watt Power Supplies 46.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC15CHINA-IEC309 Power cord (China IEC 309) for use with PS that supports 110/220v with 2        125.00$                               No Service
EN-PC15EURO Power Cord for RPS4 and SI-ACPWR European version 46.00$                                  No Service



EN-PC15INDIA-BS1363 Power cord uses British Standard plug for use in India and UK 47.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC15INDIA-BS546 Power cord uses British Standard plug for use in India (reseller - Dlink) an   47.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC15UK Power Cord for RPS4 and SI-ACPWR United Kingdom version 46.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC15USA Power Cord for RPS4 and SI-ACPWR USA version - NEMA 5-20P Plug (20a 39.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC15USA-NEMA615 250v Cord for RPS4 and SI-ACPWR USA version - NEMA 6-15P Plug (15am 98.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCAUS POWER CORD FOR USE IN AUSTRALIA 57.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCAUS-EPS POWER CORDAUSTRALIA16A/250V 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PC-C13C14 C13/C14 15A Power Cord 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCCHINA-250 Power cord for the FastIron Edge Switch 1.5RU FastIron Workgroup X Ser                         160.00$                               No Service
EN-PCCHINA2-IEC309 POWER CORD CHINA IEC309 TO C13 10A 250V 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCCHINA-IEC309 Power Cord China IEC309 TO C13 10A 110V 2.5M 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCEURO Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9 European version 20.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCEURO-EPS POWER CORDEURO16A250VCEE 7/7 EUROP-C191.8MR6 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCINDIA SINGLE 6 FOOT AC POWER CORD FOR INDIA 47.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCINDIA-EPS POWER CORDINDIA16A/250V 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCITALY-CEI PWRCDITALY10A250V2.5MCEI 23-16/C13 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCJAPAN Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9 Japan version 20.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCJAPAN-C19 Power Cord IEC 320 C19 to NEMA 5-15 Japan PSE certified 46.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCJAPAN-EPS POWER CORDJAPAN15A250V 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCSWISS-C1312G-HF POWER CORD SWISS SEV1011 TO C13 10A 250V HALOGEN-FREE 57.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUK Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9 United Kingdom version 20.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUK-EPS POWER CORDUK13A250V 90.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9 USA version 910 ( 10) 13.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA2 POWER CORD USA NEMA5-15/C13 13A 125V 40.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA-3M Power Cord for RPS2/3/5/9 USA version - NEMA 5-15P Plug (15amp)a 13.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA-C19C20 Power Cord IEC 60320-C19 to IEC 60320-C20 250V 20A 86.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA-C19L620P Power Cord IEC 60320-C19 to locking Nema L6-20P 250V 20A 92.00$                                  No Service
EN-PCUSA-NEMA620 Power Cord for use with VDX 8770. NEMA 6/20 specification. 91.00$                                  No Service
EN-SLX-9030-48S-4C Extreme SLX 9030-48S with No Power supplies No fans Supports 48x10GE   25,626.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-48S-4C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9030-48S Switch AC with Front to Back Airflow Supports 48x   28,067.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-48S-4C-AC-R Extreme SLX 9030-48S Switch AC with Back to Front Airflow Supports 48x   28,067.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-48T-4C Extreme SLX 9030-48T 10GBaseT Switch with No Power supplies No fans    26,846.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-48T-4C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9030-48T 10GBaseT Switch AC with Front to Back Airflow Su    29,287.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-48T-4C-AC-R Extreme SLX 9030-48T 10GBaseT Switch AC with Back to Front Airflow Su    29,287.00$                          Hardware 
EN-SLX-9030-ADV-LIC-P SLX 9030 Advanced Feature License 6,222.00$                            Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-24S Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router. Supports 24x10GE/1GE + 4x100GE/40GE.       65,907.00$                          Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-24S-12C Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router. Supports 24x10GE/1GE + 12x100GE/40GE           105,925.00$                       Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-24S-12C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router AC with Front to Back airflow. Supports 24x       111,810.00$                       Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-24S-AC-F Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router AC with Front to Back airflow. Supports 24x       70,615.00$                          Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-4C-POD-P Extreme SLX 9640 Ports on Demand License for 4 ports of 100GE/40GE U 20,000.00$                          Hardware
EN-SLX-9640-ADV-LIC-P Extreme SLX 9640 Advanced Feature License 9,000.00$                            Hardware
EN-SX-PCAUS Australian Power Cord for the FastIron SX and VDX 105.00$                               No Service
EWC-INCR-100 Workflow Composer 100 targets add-on 40,000.00$                          Software
EWC-STD-HA-100 Workflow Composer Standard Software with HA includes 100 Targets 200,000.00$                       Software
EXOS-AVB-FP-X435 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X430 series s             495.00$                               Hardware
EXOS-AVB-FP-X465 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X465 series s 1,095.00$                            Hardware
EXOS-CORE-FP-X465 Core Feature Pack for ExtremeSwitching X465 1,995.00$                            Hardware
EXOS-CORE-FP-X695 X695 Core Feature License for GuestVM BGP-EVPN etc 5,995.00$                            Hardware
EXOS-MACSEC-FP-X465 MACsec Feature Pack for ExtremeSwitching X465 1,595.00$                            Hardware
EXOS-MPLS-FP-X465 MPLS Feature Pack for ExtremeSwitching X465 1,995.00$                            Hardware
EXOS-MPLS-FP-X590 MPLS Feature Pack for ExtremeSwitching X590 2,995.00$                            Hardware
IA-ES-12K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 12K ES 84,995.00$                          Software
IA-ES-1K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 1K ES 7,995.00$                            Software
IA-ES-3K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 3K ES 22,495.00$                          Software
IA-GIM-12K NAC GUEST-IOT-MANAGER FOR ONBOARDING 12K USERS/END-SYSTEMS 11,995.00$                          Software
IA-GIM-1K NAC GUEST-IOT-MANAGER FOR ONBOARDING 1K USERS/END-SYSTEMS 2,995.00$                            Software
IA-GIM-3K NAC GUEST-IOT-MANAGER FOR ONBOARDING 3K USERS/END-SYSTEMS 5,995.00$                            Software
IA-PA-12K IA 12000 ES SEC POSTURE ASSESSMENT LIC 39,995.00$                          Software
IA-PA-3K IA 3000 ES SEC POSTURE ASSESSMENT LIC 9,995.00$                            Software
I-MGBIC-GLX INDUSTRIAL 1000LX SFP 1,172.00$                            Service Associated
I-MGBIC-GSX INDUSTRIAL 1000SX SFP 583.00$                               Service Associated
I-MGBIC-LC03 KM 1000BASE-LX, MM 996.00$                               Service Associated
KT-135628-01 UNIVERSAL MOUNTING KIT FOR EWLAN APS 37.00$                                  No Service
KT-147407-02 OUTDOOR MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT FOR OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS- S     306.00$                               No Service
KT-150173-01 OUTDOOR AP 12 IN EXT ARM FOR MNTG KIT 185.00$                               No Service
KT-153676-01 OUTDOOR RJ45 CONNECTOR PLUG KIT 30.00$                                  No Service
KT-158767-01 KIT AP7161 VEHICLE MOUNT 306.00$                               No Service
LBS-CLD-100AP-PV-1YR 1-year LBS cloud subscription paperless voucher for 100 APs 1.00$                                    Software
LBS-CLD-10AP-PV-1YR 1-year LBS cloud subscription paperless voucher for 10 APs 1.00$                                    Software
LBS-CLD-1AP-PV-1YR 1-year LBS cloud subscription paperless voucher for 1 AP 1.00$                                    Software
LBS-CLD-1KAP-PV-1YR 1-year LBS cloud subscription paperless voucher for 1000 APs 1.00$                                    Software
LBS-CLD-5AP-PV-1YR 1-year LBS cloud subscription paperless voucher for 5 APs 1.00$                                    Software
MBO-ART02 MBO-ART02 Articulating Mtg Brkt 227.00$                               No Service
MGBIC-02 1000BASE-T, RJ45 MINI GBIC 316.00$                               Service Associated



MGBIC-08 MINI GBIC 1000BASE-ELX (70KM) 1 LC PORT 4,275.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX10-D 1000BASE-BX10-D BIDIRECTIONAL SFP 1,311.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX10-U 1000BASE-BX10-U BIDIRECTIONAL SFP 1,311.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX120-D 1000BASE-BX120-D SFP 7,485.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX120-U 1000BASE-BX120-U SFP 7,485.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX40-D 1000BASE-BX40-D SFP 3,526.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-BX40-U 1000BASE-BX40-U BIDIRECTIONAL SFP 3,526.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-LC01 MINI GBIC 1000BASESX W/ 1 LC MM PORT 530.00$                               Service Associated
MGBIC-LC01-G 1GB SX MM, SFP, TAA 530.00$                               Service Associated
MGBIC-LC03 MINI GBIC 1000BASE-FX W/ 1 LC MM PT -2KM 851.00$                               Service Associated
MGBIC-LC04 100BASE-FX, MM, 1310NM 2 KM, LC SFP 188.00$                               Service Associated
MGBIC-LC04-24PK 24 PACK MGBIC-LC04 3,852.00$                            No Service
MGBIC-LC04-48PK 48 PACK MGBIC-LC04 7,704.00$                            No Service
MGBIC-LC04-96PK 96 PACK MGBIC-LC04 15,408.00$                          No Service
MGBIC-LC05 100BASE-LX10, SM, 1310NM, 10 KM, LC SFP 316.00$                               Service Associated
MGBIC-LC07 1GB,802.3 SM,1550 NM,110 KM,LC SFP 5,345.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-LC09 MINI GBIC 1000BASELX W/ 1 LC SM PORT 1,065.00$                            Service Associated
MGBIC-LC09-G 1GB LX SM, SFP, TAA 1,065.00$                            Service Associated
ML-1499-10JK-01R 10 ft Low-Loss coaxial cable jumper N Male to N Male 185.00$                               No Service
ML-1499-25JK-01R 25 ft Low-Loss coaxial cable jumper N Male to N Male with 2 connector se  226.00$                               No Service
ML-1499-SD3MK-01R KITANTENNA MOUNTFOR ML-2499-SD3-01 19.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-APA2-01 Antenna 2.4/5 GHz Indoor Type Dipole (Paddle) Gain 3dBi/2.4GHz 4dBi/5            30.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-APA2-02 ANT2.4-5GHZDBANDDP 67 DBIRP-SMAWHT 30.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-APAG2A1-01 ANTDIPOLEGN2DBI-2.4GHZ1DBI-5GHZBLK 12.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-APAG2A1-02 Antenna 2G and 5G 3dB Omni for indoor White Color 12.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-HPA5-036 Antenna 2G and 5G 3dBOmni directional Dipole for outdoor use 305.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-HPA6-01 ANTDUAL BAND 6 DBI ANTENNA 47.00$                                  No Service
ML-2452-HPA6M6-072 ANT 6 DUAL ELEMENT OMN ANTENNA 551.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-HPA6X6-036 ANT 6 PORT OMNI ANTENNA 366.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-HPAG4A6-01 ANTDP4.0DBI 2.4GHZ7.0DBI  5GHZ 153.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-HPAG5A8-01 ANTDP4.5DBI 2.4GHZ7.5DBI 5GHZ Ntype 306.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-LAK1-01R 2.4/5 GHz Lightning Arrestor (N Female to N Female) with N Male to RP-S   257.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-LAK1-02R DUAL BAND LIGHTNING ARRESTOR 159.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNA5-01R Antenna 2.4/5 GHz Outdoor Panel 5 dBi Beam Width E-Plane 65 degrees      305.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNA7-01R Antenna 2.4/5 GHz Outdoor Panel 7 dBi Beam Width E-Plane 66 degrees      404.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNL3M3-1 DUALBAND DUAL POLARIZED SECTOR ANTENNA 366.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNL6M3-N36 ANT3 PORT DUAL BAND PANEL ANTENNA WITH 36 INCH CABLE AND N-M  288.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNL6M4-N36 DUAL POLARIZED DUAL BAND NARROW BEAM DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA W       386.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNL9M3-036 ANT MIMO DUAL BAND SECTOR 552.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PNL9M3-N36 ANT3 PORT DUAL BAND PANEL ANTENNA 488.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PTA2M2-036 ANT 2 PORT DUAL BAND PATCH ANTENNA 185.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PTA3M3-036 AP-7131 3 PORT MIMO ANTENNA 36IN PIGTAIL 183.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PTA4M4-036 ANTENNA PATCH4 DUAL ELEMENT INDOOR 196.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PTA6M6-036 ANT 6 PORT PATCH ANTENNA 460.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-PTA6X6-036 ANT 6 PORT PATCH ANTENNA 276.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-SEC6M3-N36 ANT3 PORT DUAL BAND SECTOR ANTENNA WITH 36 INCH CABLE AND N-  338.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-SEC6M4-036 DUAL POLARIZED DUAL BAND WIDE BEAM DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA WITH      528.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-SEC6M4-N30 DUAL BAND SECTOR WITH 30 INCH CABLE AND N CONNECTORS 533.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-SEC6M4-N36 DUAL POLARIZED DUAL BAND WIDE BEAM DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA WITH      533.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-VMM3M3-036 ANT 3  DUAL BAND ELEMENTS VMM ANTENNA 306.00$                               No Service
ML-2452-VMM5M3-N72 3 PORT DUAL BAND VMM ANTENNA 244.00$                               No Service
ML-2499-FHPA5-01R Antenna 2.4 GHz Outdoor Type Dipole Array (Pipe) Omni-Directional 5 dB             202.00$                               No Service
ML-2499-HPA3-02R ANT 2.4GHZ 3.3DBI DIPOLE ANTENNA 110.00$                               No Service
ML-2499-HPA4-01 Outdoor Rated Type Dipole Gain 4dBi  2.4GHz Connector N-Male 166.00$                               No Service
ML-2499-HPA8-01 Environment Outdoor Rated Type Dipole Gain 8 dBi 2.4GHz Connector N- 244.00$                               No Service
ML-5299-APA1-01R ANT5.5 GHZ DP AJ2DBICBL 0SMARP-F 75.00$                                  No Service
ML-5299-FHPA6-01R Antenna 5 GHz Outdoor Type Dipole Array (Pipe) Omnidirectional 6 dBi B           244.00$                               No Service
ML-5299-HPA10-01 Environment Outdoor Rated Type Dipole Gain 10 dBi 5.0GHz4.9GHz Conn  306.00$                               No Service
ML-5299-HPA1-01R Antenna 5 GHz Outdoor Type Dipole Array (Pipe) Gain (Net) 5.9dBi (5dBi)              202.00$                               No Service
ML-5299-HPA5-01 Outdoor Rated Type Dipole Gain 5dBi 5.0GHz Connector N-Male 166.00$                               No Service
NIBI-32-PSFAN 32-Slot NetIron XMR/MLX and BigIron RX spare power supply fan (1 fan) 2,231.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CE2000-FAN Spare fan tray for NetIron CES and NetIron CER Series 1,172.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CER-2024-ADVU Advanced Services Premium upgrade for NetIron CER 2000 24-port route       3,656.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CER-2024-ADVU-SW Advanced Services Premium software upgrade for NetIron CER 2000 24-p        3,105.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CER-2048-ADVU-SW Advanced Services Premium software upgrade for NetIron CER 2000 48-p              4,995.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CES-2024-L3U-SW Layer 3 Premium software upgrade for NetIron CES 2000 24-port switche       1,995.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CES-2024-MEU-SW Metro Edge Premium software upgrade for NetIron CES 2000 24-port sw       2,995.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CES-2048-L3U-SW Layer 3 Premium software upgrade for NetIron CES 2000 48-port switche             2,995.00$                            Service Associated
NI-CES-2048-MEU-SW Metro Edge Premium software upgrade for NetIron CES 2000 48-port sw             4,995.00$                            Service Associated
NI-MLX-10GX8-M Brocade MLX Series eight (8)-port 10-GbE (M) module with IPv4/IPv6/MP                   48,816.00$                          Hardware
NI-X-16-8-HSF MLXe/MLX/XMR high speed switch fabric module for 8-slot and 16-slot c 13,054.00$                          Service Associated
NI-X-32-HSF MLXe/MLX/XMR high speed switch fabric module for 32-slot chassis 13,909.00$                          Service Associated
NI-X-4-HSF MLXe/MLX/XMR high speed switch fabric module for 4-slot chassis 6,097.00$                            Service Associated
NI-X-IPNL NetIron XMR/MLX Series interface module blank panel 234.00$                               No Service



NI-X-MPNL NetIron XMR/MLX Series management module blank panel 242.00$                               No Service
NI-X-PWRPNL NetIron XMR/MLX power supply blank panel for 16- and 8-slot chassis 234.00$                               No Service
NI-X-PWRPNL-A NetIron XMR/MLX power supply blank panel for 4-slot chassis 234.00$                               No Service
NI-X-SF1PNL NetIron XMR/MLX switch fabric module blank panel for 4-slot chassis 242.00$                               No Service
NI-X-SF3PNL NetIron XMR/MLX switch fabric module blank panel for 16- and 8-slot cha 234.00$                               No Service
NMS-10 NMS - 10 DEVICES / 100 THIN APS 7,495.00$                            Software
NMS-100 NMS - 100 DEVICES / 1000 THIN APS 34,995.00$                          Software
NMS-100-A100-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-100 TO NMS-ADV-100 16,495.00$                          Software
NMS-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-50 TO NMS-100 11,495.00$                          Software
NMS-10-A10-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-10 TO NMS-ADV-10 5,995.00$                            Software
NMS-10-UG UPGRADE NMS-5 TO NMS-10 4,495.00$                            Software
NMS-25 NMS - 25 DEVICES / 250 THIN APS 15,995.00$                          Software
NMS-250 NMS - 250 DEVICES / 2500 THIN APS 49,995.00$                          Software
NMS-250-A250-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-250 TO NMS-ADV-250 21,995.00$                          Software
NMS-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-100 TO NMS-250 16,495.00$                          Software
NMS-25-A25-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-25 TO NMS-ADV-25 10,495.00$                          Software
NMS-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-10 TO NMS-25 12,495.00$                          Software
NMS-5 NMS - 5 DEVICES / 50 THIN APS 4,495.00$                            Software
NMS-50 NMS - 50 DEVICES / 500 THIN APS 24,995.00$                          Software
NMS-500 NMS - 500 DEVICES / 5000 THIN APS 69,995.00$                          Software
NMS-500-A500-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-500 TO NMS-ADV-500 27,995.00$                          Software
NMS-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-250 TO NMS-500 21,995.00$                          Software
NMS-50-A50-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-50 TO NMS-ADV-50 13,995.00$                          Software
NMS-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-25 TO NMS-50 10,495.00$                          Software
NMS-5-A5-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-5 TO NMS-ADV-5 4,495.00$                            Software
NMS-A-100-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-50 TO NMS-ADV-10 13,995.00$                          Software
NMS-A-10-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-5 TO NMS-ADV-10 5,495.00$                            Software
NMS-A-250-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-100 TO NMS-ADV-250 21,995.00$                          Software
NMS-A-25-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-10 TO NMS-ADV-25 13,995.00$                          Software
NMS-A-500-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-250 TO NMS-ADV-500 27,995.00$                          Software
NMS-A-50-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-25 TO NMS-ADV-50 13,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-10 NMS-ADV - 10 DEVICES/100 APS 11,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-100 NMS-ADV - 100 DEVICES/1000 APS 49,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-25 MS-ADV - 25 DEVICES/250 APS 24,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-250 NMS-ADV - 250 DEVICES/2500 APS 69,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-5 NMS-ADV - 5 DEVICES/50 APS 7,995.00$                            Software
NMS-ADV-50 NMS-ADV - 50 DEVICES/500 APS 37,495.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-500 MS-ADV - 500 DEVICES/5000 APS 95,995.00$                          Software
NMS-ADV-U NMS-ADV -  U DEVICES/U APS 134,995.00$                       Software
NMS-A-U-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-500 TO NMS-ADV-U 40,995.00$                          Software
NMS-B100-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-100 TO NMS-100 23,995.00$                          Software
NMS-B-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-50 TO NMS-BASE-100 6,995.00$                            Software
NMS-B10-10-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-10 TO NMS-10 6,995.00$                            Software
NMS-B250-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-250 TO NMS-250 31,995.00$                          Software
NMS-B-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-100 TO NMS-BASE-250 8,495.00$                            Software
NMS-B25-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-25 TO NMS-25 13,495.00$                          Software
NMS-B-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-10 TO NMS-BASE-25 3,295.00$                            Software
NMS-B500-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-500 TO NMS-500 41,995.00$                          Software
NMS-B-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-250 TO NMS-BASE-500 11,495.00$                          Software
NMS-B50-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-50 TO NMS-50 19,495.00$                          Software
NMS-B-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-25 TO NMS-BASE-50 4,895.00$                            Software
NMS-BASE-10 BASE NMS - 10 DEVICES / 100 THIN APS 1,595.00$                            Software
NMS-BASE-100 BASE NMS - 100 DEVICES / 1000 THIN APS 12,995.00$                          Software
NMS-BASE-25 BASE NMS - 25 DEVICES / 250 THIN APS 3,995.00$                            Software
NMS-BASE-250 BASE NMS - 250 DEVICES / 2500 THIN APS 19,995.00$                          Software
NMS-BASE-50 BASE NMS - 50 DEVICES / 500 THIN APS 7,495.00$                            Software
NMS-BASE-500 BASE NMS - 500 DEVICES / 5000 THIN APS 29,995.00$                          Software
NMS-BASE-U BASE NMS - U DEVICES / U THIN APS 39,995.00$                          Software
NMS-B-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-500 TO NMS-BASE-U 11,495.00$                          Software
NMS-BU-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-U TO NMS-U 61,995.00$                          Software
NMS-K-12 NETSIGHT FOR K-12 4,995.00$                            Software
NMS-U NMS - U DEVICES / U THIN APS 99,995.00$                          Software
NMS-U-AU-UG LICENSE UPGRADE FROM NMS-U TO NMS-ADV-U 36,995.00$                          Software
NMS-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-500 TO NMS-U 31,995.00$                          Software
NX-4500-AP-12 NX4500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 12) 995.00$                               Service Associated
NX-4500-AP-24 NX4500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 24) 1,895.00$                            Service Associated
NX-4500-AP-48 NX4500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 48) 3,495.00$                            Service Associated
NX-4500-CACH-LIC LICENSECONTENT CACHE FOR NX45XX 1,999.00$                            Service Associated
NX-5500-100R0-WR NX-5500 SERVICES PLATFORM 6,115.00$                            Hardware
NX-5500-ADP-128 LICENSE128X AP LICENSE PACK FOR NX-5500 12,672.00$                          Service Associated
NX-5500-ADP-16 LICENSE16X AP LICENSE PACK FOR NX-5500 1,584.00$                            Service Associated
NX-5500-ADP-64 LICENSE64X AP LICENSE PACK FOR NX-5500 6,336.00$                            Service Associated
NX-6500-AP-12 NX6500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 12) 995.00$                               Service Associated
NX-6500-AP-24 NX6500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 24) 1,895.00$                            Service Associated



NX-6500-AP-48 NX6500 TIERED AP LICENSE (COUNT 48) 3,495.00$                            Service Associated
NX-6500-CACH-LIC LICENSECONTENT CACHE FOR NX65XX 1,999.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-10G-NMC NX 7500 - 2-PORT 10G SFP+ NMC MODULE 4,284.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-1G-NMC NX 7500 - 4-PORT 1G SFP NMC MODULE 3,672.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-AC-PSU NX 7500 AC POWER SUPPLY 919.00$                               No Service
NX-7500-ADP-1024 LICENSENX 7500 - 1024 PACK ADAPTIVE AP 99,995.00$                          Service Associated
NX-7500-ADP-256 LICENSENX 7500 - 256 PACK ADAPTIVE AP 25,345.00$                          Service Associated
NX-7500-ADP-64 LICENSENX 7500 - 64 PACK ADAPTIVE AP 6,335.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-ADP-8 LICENSENX 7500 - 8 PACK ADAPTIVE AP 795.00$                               Service Associated
NX-7500-ADSEC-LIC LICENSENX 7500 ADVANCED SECURITY 5,000.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-DC-PSU NX 7500 DC POWER SUPPLY 1,346.00$                            No Service
NX-7500-HD-500GB NX 7530 500GB SPARE HARD DRIVE 1,346.00$                            No Service
NX-7500-RAIL NX 7500 MOUNTING KIT - SLIDING RAILS 368.00$                               No Service
NX-7500-SFP-LX NX 7500 1GBPS LONG RANGE SFP XCVR 919.00$                               Service Associated
NX-7500-SFPPL-LX NX 7500 10GBPS LONG RANGE SFP+ XCVR 3,060.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-SFPPL-SX NX 7500 10GBPS SHORT RANGE SFP+ XCVR 1,530.00$                            Service Associated
NX-7500-SFP-SX NX 7500 1GBPS SHORT RANGE SFP XCVR 489.00$                               Service Associated
NX-7510-100R0-WR NX 7510 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 18,356.00$                          Hardware
NX-7520-100R0-WR NX 7520 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 24,476.00$                          Hardware
NX-7530-100R0-WR NX 7530 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 25,700.00$                          Hardware
NX-9000-1024LIC-WR LICENSE1024 ADP AP FOR NX 9000 99,995.00$                          Service Associated
NX-9000-128LIC-WR LICENSE128 ADP AP FOR NX 9000 12,695.00$                          Service Associated
NX-9000-8LIC-WR LICENSE8 PACK FOR NX 95XX 795.00$                               Service Associated
NX-9000-ADVSEC-LIC LICENSEADVANCED SECURITY FOR NX 9000 1,499.00$                            Service Associated
NX-9600-100AD-WR NX 9600 AirDefense Appliance. Must purchase platform license SP-SWSV    31,820.00$                          Hardware
NX-9600-100R0-WR NX 9600 INTEGRATED SERVICES PLATFORM 42,837.00$                          Hardware
NX-9600-HD-ACC NX 9600 HARD DRIVE (2TB) ACCESSORY 2,442.00$                            No Service
NX-9600-PSU-ACC NX 9600 POWER SUPPLY - ACCESSORY 2,442.00$                            No Service
NX-9610-100R0-WR NX 9610 INTEGRATED SERVICES PLATFORM 61,198.00$                          Hardware
NX9-NSIGHT-1 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1 AP 45.00$                                  Software
NX9-NSIGHT-1024 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1024 APS 46,080.00$                          Software
NX9-NSIGHT-16 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 16 APS 720.00$                               Software
NX9-NSIGHT-2048 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 2048 APS 92,160.00$                          Software
NX9-NSIGHT-256 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 256 APS 11,520.00$                          Software
NX9-NSIGHT-64 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 64 APS 2,880.00$                            Software
PD-3501G-ENT SINGLE PORT 802.3AF MIDSPAN DEVICE 82.00$                                  No Service
PD-9001GO-ENT OUTDOOR 802.3AT POE SINGLE PORT MIDSPAN 460.00$                               No Service
PD-9001GR-ENT SINGLE PORT 802.3AT COMPLIANT MIDSPAN 103.00$                               No Service
PD-9501GO-ENT SINGLE PORT 802.3AT PLUS OUTDOOR MIDSPAN 919.00$                               No Service
PD-MBKOUT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR OUTDOOR MIDSPANS 105.00$                               No Service
PV-50K-SYS-2 EXTREME ANALYTICS SYS 50K FPM HW W/PAS 35,305.00$                          Appliance
PV-A-300-10G-UG 10G INTERFACE UPGRADE FOR PV-A-300 6,468.00$                            Service Associated
PV-FC-180 EXTREME ANALYTICS APP SENSOR 4 SFP+ PORTS 18,827.00$                          Hardware
PV-FPM-100K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 100K FPM 24,995.00$                          Software
PV-FPM-1M EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 1M FPM 149,995.00$                       Software
PV-FPM-3M EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE FOR 3M FPM 249,995.00$                       Software
PV-FPM-500K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 500K FPM 99,995.00$                          Software
PV-FPM-50K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 50K FPM 14,995.00$                          Software
PV-V-50K-SYS-2 EXTREME ANALYTICS SYS 50K FPM VIRT W/PAS 23,535.00$                          Appliance
PWR-BGA48V120W0WW POWER SUPPLY INFRASTRUCTUREPOWER- BRICKACDC2.5 A 48VDC 120W 117.00$                               No Service
PWR-BGA48V45W0WW POWER SUPPLY ADAPTORPOWER- BRICKACDC0.93 APOWER SUPPLY INF    73.00$                                  No Service
QSFP-SFPP-ADPT 10GB, QSFP+-SFP+ ADAPTOR 241.00$                               No Service
RFS-4000-12ADP-LIC LICENSE12 ADAPTIVE FOR RFS4000 995.00$                               Service Associated
RFS-4000-24ADP-LIC LICENSE24 ADAPTIVE FOR RFS4000 1,895.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-4000-48ADP-LIC LICENSE48 ADAPTIVE FOR RFS4000 3,495.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-4000-6ADP-LIC LICENSE RFS4000 SERIES- 6 ADP 599.00$                               Service Associated
RFS-4010-00010-WR RFS4000W/ INT.POE+PS 1,590.00$                            Hardware
RFS-4010-MTKT1U-WR RACK MOUNT TRAY 1U RFS4010 80.00$                                  No Service
RFS-6010-ADP-128 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 128 PORT-RFS6000 15,750.00$                          Service Associated
RFS-6010-ADP-16 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 16 PORT-RFS6000 3,300.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-6010-ADP-256 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 256 PORT-RFS6000 23,000.00$                          Service Associated
RFS-6010-ADSEC-LIC LICENSE ADVANCED SECURITY-RFS6000 1,500.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-6010-UC-08-WWR LICENSE 8 PORT-RFS6000 SERIES 2,450.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-7010-ADP-1024 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 1024 PORT-RFS7000 78,000.00$                          Service Associated
RFS-7010-ADP-512 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 512 PORT-RFS7000 39,000.00$                          Service Associated
RFS-7010-ADP-64 LICENSE ADAPTIVE AP 64 PORT-RFS7000 5,500.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-7010-ADSEC-LIC LICENSE ADVANCED SECURITY-RFS7000 2,500.00$                            Service Associated
RFS-7010-UC-16-WR UPGRADE CERT 16 PORT-RFS7000 SERIE 1,500.00$                            Service Associated
RMK-4POST-MLXE-32 MLXE-32 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR A 4-POST RACK (FLUSH MOUNT INSTALL 8,172.00$                            No Service
RMK-CAB-CTO-MLXE-32 MLXe32 4-Post Rack Kit Custom Federal Rack/Cabinet (CTO). 2,802.00$                            No Service
RMK-CAB-MLXE-16 MLXE-16 MOUNT KIT - For MLXe-16 installation in a Cabinet or a 4 post R         7,927.00$                            No Service
RMK-CAB-MLXE-32 MLXE-32 RACK MOUNT KIT FOR INSTALLATION IN CABINET (RECESS KIT) 10,979.00$                          No Service
RMK-CAB-MLXE-4 MLXE-4 MOUNT KIT - For MLXe-4 installation in a Cabinet or a 4 post Rac 7,318.00$                            No Service
RMK-CAB-MLXE-8 MLXE-8 MOUNT KIT - For MLXe-8 installation in a Cabinet or a 4 post Rac 7,684.00$                            No Service



RMK-NI-X-32 MLXe-32 / MLX-32/ XMR32000 Rack Mount Kit for installation in a standa    589.00$                               No Service
RPS9 500W AC Power supply for NetIron CES NetIron CER and ServerIron ADX  789.00$                               Service Associated
RPS9DC 500W DC Power supply for NetIron CES NetIron CER and and ServerIron A   1,215.00$                            Service Associated
RPS9DC-I 500W DC Power Supply with supply side intake airflow 1,472.00$                            Service Associated
S-EOS-FLOW S-SERIES FLOW CAPACITY LICENSE 6,415.00$                            Service Associated
SLX9150-48XT-6C Extreme SLX 9150-48XT 10GBaseT Switch with two empty power supply s         23,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-48XT-6C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9150-48XT 10GBaseT Switch AC with Front to Back Airflow S          25,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-48XT-6C-AC-R Extreme SLX 9150-48XT 10GBaseT Switch AC with Back to Front Airflow S          25,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-48Y-8C Extreme SLX 9150-48Y Switch with two empty  power supply slots six em       22,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-48Y-8C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9150-48Y Switch AC with Front to Back Airflow Supports 48x         24,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-48Y-8C-AC-R Extreme SLX 9150-48Y Switch AC with Back to Front Airflow Supports 48x         24,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9150-ADV-LIC-P SLX 9150 Advanced Feature License for GuestVM Analytics Path PTP BGP  7,000.00$                            Software
SLX9250-32C SLX 9250-32C Switch with two empty  power supply slots six empty fan sl   28,495.00$                          Hardware
SLX9250-32C-AC-F SLX 9250-32C Switch AC with Front to Back Airflow Supports 32x100GE/4       29,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9250-32C-AC-R SLX 9250-32C Switch AC with Back to Front Airflow Supports 32x100GE/4       29,995.00$                          Hardware
SLX9250-ADV-LIC-P SLX 9250 Advanced Feature License for GuestVM Analytics Path PTP BGP  7,000.00$                            Hardware
SP-SWSV-P-1 AIRDEFENSE ADSP SERVER SW LICENSE 995.00$                               Software
SSA-EOS-2XUSER SSA DOUBLE USER CAPACITY LICENSE 5,345.00$                            Service Associated
SSA-EOS-VSB VIRTUAL SWITCH BONDING SSA LICENSE 2,670.00$                            Service Associated
SSA-FB-AC-PS-B S-Series Standalone (SSA180 Front to Back) - AC power supply, 15A, 100-     744.00$                               Service Associated
STK-CAB-2M 2M STACKING CABLE - LIMITED SUPPORT 471.00$                               No Service
STK-CAB-LONG 1M STACKING CABLE 354.00$                               No Service
STK-CAB-SHORT 30CM STACKING CABLE 283.00$                               No Service
STK-RPS-1005CH3 3-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 1005W PS 235.00$                               No Service
STK-RPS-1005PS 1005W 802.3AT POE REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY 1,760.00$                            Service Associated
STK-RPS-150CH2 2-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 150W RPS 213.00$                               No Service
STK-RPS-150CH8 8-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 150W PS 525.00$                               No Service
STK-RPS-150PS 150W NON-POE REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY 772.00$                               Service Associated
STK-RPS-500PS 500W 802.3AT POE REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLY 1,290.00$                            Service Associated
V300-8P-2T-W V300-8P-2T-W 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ ports half/full duplex 2x        1,095.00$                            Hardware
V300-8P-2X V300-8P-2X 8 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ ports half/full duplex 2xSFP+ po           1,295.00$                            Hardware
V300-8T-2X V300-8T-2X 8 10/100/1000BASE-T ports half/full duplex 2xSFP+ ports fan          895.00$                               Hardware
V300HT-8P-2X V300HT-8P-2X 8 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ ports half/full duplex 2xSFP+              2,495.00$                            Hardware
V300HT-8T-2X V300HT-8T-2X 8 10/100/1000BASE-T ports half/full duplex 2xSFP+ ports             1,495.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-2Q Versatile Interface Module 5 with two 40GbE (QSFP) ports supported on    2,200.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-2Y Versatile Interface Module 5 with two 25GbE (SFP28) ports supported on    2,750.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-4X Versatile Interface Module 5 with four 10GbE (SFP+) ports supported on E    1,375.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-4XE Versatile Interface Module 5 with four 10GbE (SFP+) ports LRM MACsec c       2,200.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-4Y Versatile Interface Module 5 with four 25GbE (SFP28) ports supported on    3,520.00$                            Hardware
VIM5-4YE Versatile Interface Module 5 with four 25GbE (SFP28) ports MACsec capa       4,400.00$                            Hardware
VMM-ANT-CON-BUNDLE KITML-2452-VMM3M3-03625-90263-02R 376.00$                               No Service
VSP4900-12MXU-12XE VSP4900 with 12 100Mb/1/2.5/5/10Gb ports with 802.1bt Type3 PoE(60                        15,205.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-12MXU-12XE-B1 VSP4900-12MXU-12XE Bundle includes VSP4900-12MXU-12XE and one 1     16,495.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-24S-B3 VSP4900-24S Bundle includes VSP4900-24S and one 350W AC PSU FB (10 9,345.00$                            Hardware
VSP4900-24XE-B3 VSP4900-24XE Bundle includes VSP4900-24XE and one 350W AC PSU FB 16,495.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-48P ExtremeSwitching VSP 4900 with 48 10/100/1000Mb FDX/HDX ports MA                      11,356.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-48P-B1 VSP4900-48P Bundle includes VSP4900-48P and one 1100W AC PSU FB (1 12,645.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-48P-B1-2Y VSP4900-48P Bundle includes one VSP4900-48P one 1100W AC PSU FB (    14,625.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-48P-B1-4X VSP4900-48P Bundle includes one VSP4900-48P one 1100W AC PSU FB (    13,319.00$                          Hardware
VSP4900-48P-B1-4XE VSP4900-48P Bundle includes one VSP4900-48P one 1100W AC PSU FB (    14,103.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-32C VSP 7400  32 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core CPU 16GB RAM 128GB SSD        28,495.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-32C-AC-F VSP 7400  32 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core CPU 16GB RAM 128GB SSD              29,995.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-32C-AC-R VSP 7400 32 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core CPU 16GB RAM 128GB SSD              29,995.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-48Y-8C VSP 7400  48 x 10/25Gbps SFP28 ports 8 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core             24,995.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-48Y-8C-AC-F VSP 7400  48 x 10/25Gbps SFP28 ports 8 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core                   25,995.00$                          Hardware
VSP7400-48Y-8C-AC-R VSP 7400  48 x 10/25Gbps SFP28 ports 8 x 100Gbps QSFP28 ports 8-core                   25,995.00$                          Hardware
VSP-PRMR-LE-LIC-P VSP 4900 Premier Feature License with MACsec  for 1 Chassis 5,640.00$                            Service Associated
VSP-PRMR-LIC-P VSP 7400 Premier Feature License Includes Insight license 7,495.00$                            Service Associated
VSP-PRMR-L-LIC-P VSP 4900 Premier Feature License for 1 Chassis 5,640.00$                            Service Associated
VX-9000-ADP-1024 LICENSEVX-9000 - 1024X ADAPTIVE AP 99,995.00$                          Service Associated
VX-9000-ADP-16 LICENSEVX-9000 - 16X ADAPTIVE AP 1,585.00$                            Service Associated
VX-9000-ADP-256 LICENSEVX-9000 - 256X ADAPTIVE AP 25,345.00$                          Service Associated
VX-9000-ADP-512 LICENSEVX-9000 - 512X ADAPTIVE AP 50,685.00$                          Service Associated
VX-9000-ADP-64 LICENSEVX-9000 - 64X ADAPTIVE AP 6,335.00$                            Service Associated
VX-9000-APPLNC-LIC LICENSEVX-9000 APPLIANCE 1,995.00$                            Service Associated
VX9-NSIGHT-1 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1 AP 45.00$                                  Software
VX9-NSIGHT-1024 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1024 APS 46,080.00$                          Software
VX9-NSIGHT-16 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 16 APS 720.00$                               Software
VX9-NSIGHT-2048 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 2048 APS 92,160.00$                          Software
VX9-NSIGHT-256 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 256 APS 11,520.00$                          Software
VX9-NSIGHT-64 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 64 APS 2,880.00$                            Software
WS-AO-5D23009N OUTOOR 5G MIMO 9 DEG N 3,059.00$                            No Service
WS-APCAP-1 SINGLE AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C25 V2110) 199.00$                               Software
WS-APCAP-100 100 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C5210) 9,995.00$                            Software



WS-APCAP-100XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software
WS-APCAP-16 16 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C25 V2110) 2,295.00$                            Software
WS-APCAP-16XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software
WS-APCAP-1XFR ONE AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software
WS-APCAP-25 25 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C5210) 2,995.00$                            Software
WS-APCAP-25XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software
WS-CAB-06DBATN 6DB LOSS ATTENUATOR 244.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-10DBATN 10DB LOSS ATTENUATOR 244.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-10DBATN-SN 10DBI ATTENUATOR WITH N-TYPE CONNECTOR 208.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB240-P10RP INDOOR R-SMA 10 FT CABLE 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB240-P25RP INDOOR R-SMA 25 FT CABLE 170.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-6DBATN-SN 6DB ATTENUATOR WITH N-TYPE CONNECTORS 208.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L200C20N LMR200 20 FT N 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L400C06N LMR400 6 FT N 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L400C20N LMR400 20 FT N 159.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L400C50N LMR400 50 FT N 244.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L400C75N LMR400 75 FT N 318.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L600C25N LMR600 25 FT N 329.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-L600C50N LMR600 50 FT N 452.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-NP-RPNJ CABLE, 1 FT LMR400, TYPE-N PLUG TO RPNJ 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-NP-RPNP CABLE, 1 FT LMR400, TYPE-N PLUG TO RPNP 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-NTERM N-TYPE PORT TERMINATOR 97.00$                                  No Service
WS-CAB-P10RJNJ RN JACK TO N JACK EXTENDER 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CAB-P10RPNP RN PLUG TO N PLUG EXTENDER 121.00$                               No Service
WS-CTLCAPUP25 WLAN CONTROLLER 25 APS CAPACITY UPG 3,444.25$                            Software
WSCTLCAPUP25XFR 25 AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  No Service
WS-RADAR-1 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON ONE AP 98.00$                                  Software
WS-RADAR-100 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 100 APS 4,995.00$                            Software
WS-RADAR-100XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software
WS-RADAR-16 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 16 APS 1,149.00$                            Software
WS-RADAR-16XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software
WS-RADAR-1XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software
WS-RADAR-25 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 25 APS 1,495.00$                            Software
WS-RADAR-25XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 12.00$                                  Software
X435-24P-4S X435-24P-4S 24  port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G     1,995.00$                            Hardware
X435-24T-4S X435-24T-4S 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G unpo      1,095.00$                            Hardware
X435-8P-2T-W X435-8P-2T-W 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 2x1000B        1,095.00$                            Hardware
X435-8P-4S X435-8P-4S 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G un      995.00$                               Hardware
X435-8T-4S X435-8T-4S 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T half/full duplex 4x1G/2.5G unpop      795.00$                               Hardware
X465-24MU-24W-B1 ExtremeSwitching X465-24MU-24W Bundle includes X465-24MU-24W an       17,590.00$                          Hardware
X465-24MU-24W-B2 ExtremeSwitching X465-24MU-24W Bundle includes X465-24MU-24W an       18,695.00$                          Hardware
X465-24MU-B1 ExtremeSwitching X465-24MU Bundle includes X465-24MU and one 1100     15,390.00$                          Hardware
X465-24MU-B2 ExtremeSwitching X465-24MU Bundle includes X465-24MU and one 2000     16,495.00$                          Hardware
X465-24S-B3 ExtremeSwitching X465-24S Bundle includes X465-24S and one 350W AC   9,345.00$                            Hardware
X465-24W-B1 ExtremeSwitching X465-24W Bundle includes X465-24W and one 1100W    9,890.00$                            Hardware
X465-24W-B2 ExtremeSwitching X465-24W Bundle includes X465-24W and one 2000W    10,995.00$                          Hardware
X465-24XE-B3 ExtremeSwitching X465-24XE Bundle includes X465-24XE and one 350W    16,495.00$                          Hardware
X465-48P-B1 ExtremeSwitching X465-48P Bundle includes X465-48P and one 1100W A    12,645.00$                          Hardware
X465-48T-B3 ExtremeSwitching X465-48T Bundle includes X465-48T and one 350W AC   10,995.00$                          Hardware
X465-48W-B1 ExtremeSwitching X465-48W Bundle includes X465-48W and one 1100W    14,890.00$                          Hardware
X465-48W-B2 ExtremeSwitching X465-48W Bundle includes X465-48W and one 2000W    15,945.00$                          Hardware
X465i-48W-B1-S1 ExtremeSwitching X465i-48W Bundle includes X465i-48W 120GB SSD and      17,919.00$                          Hardware
X465i-48W-B2-S1 ExtremeSwitching X465i-48W Bundle includes X465i-48W 120GB SSD and      18,997.00$                          Hardware
X695-48Y-8C X695-48Y Switch with two empty  power supply slots six empty fan slots S    24,995.00$                          Hardware
XA1400-PWR-ADPT Spare 12V/60W External Power Adapter for XA1440 and XA1480 hardwa  175.00$                               Service Associated
XA1440 ExtremeAccess Platform 1440 hardware appliance with 6 10/100/1000M                       2,995.00$                            Hardware
XA1480 ExtremeAccess Platform 1480 hardware appliance with 6 10/100/1000M                       3,995.00$                            Hardware
XBR-1100WPSDC-01-F FRU 1100W DC Power Supply for VDX6940-144S with Non Port side exha  6,945.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-1100WPSDC-01-R FRU 1100W DC Power Supply for VDX6940-144S with Port side exhaust a 6,945.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-250WPSDC-F DC Power supply(with integrated fans) for VDX6740-DC-F 1,760.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-250WPSDC-R DC Power supply(with integrated fans) for VDX6740-DC-R 1,825.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-3250CFM-FAN-F SLX Fixed FAN Front to Back airflow 937.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-3250CFM-FAN-R SLX Fixed FAN Back to Front airflow 937.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-500WPSAC-01-F FRU 500W AC Power Supply with Non Port side exhaust airflow for VDX6 824.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-500WPSAC-01-R FRU 500W AC Power Supply with Port side exhaust airflow for VDX 6740- 824.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-AC-FAN-F FRU AC fan assembly with Non port side Exhaust airflow for VDX6740T-F 244.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-AC-FAN-R FRU AC fan assembly with  port side Exhaust airflow for VDX6740T-R 244.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-ACPWR-3000 32-slot NetIron MLXe/XMR/MLX AC 3000W power supply 7,318.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-ACPWR-650-F SLX Fixed AC 650W Power Supply Front to Back airflow. Power cords not 1,760.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-ACPWR-650-R SLX Fixed AC 650W Power Supply Back to Front airflow. Power cords not 1,760.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-BLNK-FULL Blank Panel forVDX8770-4 and VDX8770-8 I/O Modules 531.00$                               No Service
XBR-BLNK-HALF Blank Panel for VDX8770-4 and VDX8770-8 SFM and Mgmt Module Slots 471.00$                               No Service
XBR-BLNK-PSU Blank Panel for VDX8770-4 and VDX8770-8 PSU Slots 236.00$                               No Service
XBR-DC-CBL-HRNS Cable harness for VDX 6940-144S DC skus 819.00$                               No Service



XBR-DCPWR-3000 32-slot NetIron MLXe/XMR/MLX AC 3000W power supply 10,979.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-DCPWR-650-F SLX Fixed DC 650W Power Supply Front to BDCk airflow. Power cords not 3,173.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-DCPWR-650-R SLX Fixed DC 650W Power Supply BDCk to Front airflow. Power cords not 3,173.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-FAN-40-F FRU AC fan assembly with Non port sideExhaust airflow for VDX6940-36Q 330.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-FAN-40-R FRU AC fan assembly with port side Exhaustairflow for VDX6940-36Q 330.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-FAN-80-01-F FRU AC fan assembly with non port side Exhaust airflow for VDX6940-144 684.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-FAN-80-01-R FRU AC fan assembly with port side Exhaust airflow for VDX6940-144S 684.00$                               Service Associated
XBR-FAN-FRU Fan FRU for VDX8770-4 and VDX8770-8 Slot Chassis 7,057.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-FLTR-4DS Filter replacement for all VDX8770-4 installed with a duct shelf 443.00$                               No Service
XBR-FLTR-4TEL Filter replacement for all VDX8770-4 mid mounted on a 2 Post rack 589.00$                               No Service
XBR-FLTR-8 Filter replacement for all VDX8770-8 rack mounts 589.00$                               No Service
XBR-R000297 SLX Fixed Rackmount kit. 4-post mid/flush mount compatible 937.00$                               No Service
XBR-RMK-4P-8 VDX8770-8 Rack kit for Flushed or recessed mount on a 4 Post rack 4,882.00$                            No Service
XBR-RMK-FL-4 VDX8770-4 RACK KIT 4 POST 27-31 FLUSH 2,354.00$                            No Service
XBR-RMK-FL-4DS-2 VDX8770-4 RACK KIT 4 POST SHELF DUCT 27-31 FLUSH (MODIFIED FOR G  6,239.00$                            No Service
XBR-RMK-RE-4DS-2 VDX8770-4 RACK KIT 4 POST SHELF DUCT 27-31 RECESSED (MODIFIED FO   6,239.00$                            No Service
XBR-RMK-TELCO-4 VDX8770-4 RACK KIT TELCO (2 POST) MID MOUNT AND FLUSH 3,531.00$                            No Service
XBR-RMK-TELCO-8 VDX8770-8 RACK KIT TELCO (2POST) MID MOUNT 1,472.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-2PRM-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 two-post rack mounting kit for 4 slot chassis. Include te     2,801.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-4PRM-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 four-post rack mounting kit for 4 slot chassis. Include 2     8,172.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-CAB Brocade SLX 9850 Cable Management kit for 4-slot chassis 1,760.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-FANM Brocade SLX 9850 fan module for 4-slot chassis. Fan module has 2 fans. 4,877.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-4-FLTR Brocade SLX 9850 air filter for 4-slot chassis 2,584.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-NEBS-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 NEBS kit for 4-slot chassis. Includes air filter door air filt     23,535.00$                          No Service
XBR-SLX9850-4-S Brocade SLX9850 Spare 4-slot chassis 72,969.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-4-SFMPNL Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module blank panel for 4-slot chassis 1,054.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-8-2PRM-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 two-post rack mounting kit for 8 slot chassis. Include te      4,022.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-8-4PRM-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 four-post rack mounting kit for 8 slot chassis. Include fl     9,393.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-8-CAB Brocade SLX 9850 Cable Management kit for 8-slot chassis 2,349.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-8-FANM Brocade SLX 9850 fan module for 8-slot chassis. Fan module has 4 fans. 7,318.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-8-FLTR Brocade SLX 9850 air filter for 8-slot chassis 3,526.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-8-NEBS-KIT Brocade SLX 9850 NEBS kit for 8-slot chassis. Includes air filter door air filt     29,420.00$                          No Service
XBR-SLX9850-8-S Brocade SLX9850 Spare 8-slot chassis 96,509.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-8-SFMPNL Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module blank panel for 8-slot chassis 1,054.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-ACPWR-3000 Brocade SLX 9850 AC 3000W power supply for 4-slot and 8-slot chassis 90   9,759.00$                            Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-DCPWR-3000 Brocade SLX 9850 DC 3000W power supply for 4-slot and 8-slot chassis 48   14,119.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-SLX9850-IMPNL Brocade SLX 9850 interface module blank panel for 4-slot and 8-slot chas 1,054.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-MMPNL Brocade SLX 9850 management module blank panel for 4-slot and 8-slot 1,054.00$                            No Service
XBR-SLX9850-PWRPNL Brocade SLX 9850 power supply blank panel for 4-slot and 8-slot chassis 1,054.00$                            No Service
XBR-VDX6740-24-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,827.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740-24-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,827.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740-24-F FRU VDX 6740 24P SFP+ AC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 19,523.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740-24-R FRU VDX 6740 24P SFP+ AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 19,523.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-24-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T DC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-24-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T DC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-24-F FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T AC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,744.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-24-R FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,592.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,592.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,303.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,303.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  AC     34,170.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  AC    34,170.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  DC      32,951.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  DC    32,951.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-64S-AC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  AC p     37,831.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-64S-AC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  AC p    37,831.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-64S-DC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  DC     36,482.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX6940-64S-DC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  DC    36,482.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX8770-4 4 I/O Slot chassis 0 SFM 0 MM 2 FAN 0 PSU Blanks fully populated 38,253.00$                          Service Associated
XBR-VDX8770-8 8 I/O Slot chassis 0 SFM 0 MM 4 FAN 0 PSU Blanks fully populated 50,023.00$                          Service Associated
XEN-1100WPSAC-F FRU 1100W AC Power supply for VDX6940-144S NON-PORTSIDE EXHAUS  8,053.00$                            Service Associated
XEN-1100WPSAC-R FRU 1100W AC Power supply for VDX6940-144S PORTSIDE EXHAUST AF 7,766.00$                            Service Associated
XEN-250WPSAC-F Brocade VDX 6740 G620 PS/Fan FRU NONPORT SIDE EXHAUST AIR FLOW 726.00$                               Service Associated
XEN-250WPSAC-R Brocade VDX 6740 G620 PS/Fan FRU PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIR FLOW 701.00$                               Service Associated
XEN-R000030 Serial Cable (RJ-45 Connector) 59.00$                                  No Service
XEN-R000291 FRU6510/6505/6710/6740FIXED RACK MOUNT KITfor 4 post racks 207.00$                               No Service
XEN-R000292 FRU6510/6505/6710/6740 MIDMOUNTKIT for 2 postracks 207.00$                               No Service
XEN-R000293 Flush mount kit for 2 post racks for VDX6710/VDX 6740 178.00$                               No Service
XEN-R000294 G620/VDX6940/VDX6740T MID-MOUNT RACK KIT for 2 post racks 372.00$                               No Service
XEN-R000295 FRUUNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT KIT4 POST 24-32 DEPTH RCK VDX 6740T/V 508.00$                               No Service
XEN-R000296 G620/VDX6940/VDX6740T FIXED RACK MOUNT KIT for 4 post racks 508.00$                               No Service
XEN-SLX9640-FAN-F SLX 9640 FAN Front to Back airflow 1,054.00$                            No Service
XEN-SLX9640-FAN-R SLX 9640 FAN Back to Front  airflow 1,054.00$                            No Service



XEN-USB-4GB FRU 4 GB USB Drive 470.00$                               Service Associated
XESN-PLUS-SW-PKG Extreme Essential Plus Software Package - includes Network Managemen          34,000.00$                          Software
XN-2P-RKMT299 pare two post mounting ear NEBS earthquake kit for use in SLX9150SLX92   215.00$                               No Service
XN-2P-RMKIT-001 Optional two post rack mount kit for ExtremeSwitching X465 and VSP490                66.00$                                  No Service
XN-2P-RMKIT-002 Rack Mounting Kit to mount a 8T-4S or 8P-4S in 1RU space 50.00$                                  Hardware
XN-2P-RMKIT-003 Rack Mounting Kit to mount one 8P-2T-W in 1RU space 50.00$                                  Hardware
XN-2P-RMKIT-004 Rack Mount Kit Spare for 24 and 48 port models of 200 series X430 X435 50.00$                                  No Service
XN-2P-RMKIT-XA Optional two post rack mount kit for ExtremeAccess Platform 1400 mode              300.00$                               No Service
XN-4P-RKMT-001 Spare four post rack mount kit for use with ExtremeSwitching X465 and V 105.00$                               No Service
XN-4P-RKMT298 Spare four post rack mount rail kit for use in VSP7400 SLX9150SLX9250 695.00$                               No Service
XN-ACPWR-2000W-F Modular Power Supply 2000W AC Front to Back  Supported on ExtremeSw    2,365.00$                            Service Associated
XN-ACPWR-280W V300-8P-2X 280W AC Power Supply - Field Replaceable Unit 499.00$                               Hardware
XN-ACPWR-320W-HT V300HT-8P-2X 320W AC Power Supply High Temperature 695.00$                               Hardware
XN-ACPWR-40W V300-8T-2X 40W AC Power Supply - Field Replaceable Unit 140.00$                               Hardware
XN-ACPWR-40W-HT V300HT-8T-2X 40W AC Power Supply High Temperature 195.00$                               Hardware
XN-ACPWR-60W-HT-DIN V300HT-8T-2X 60W AC Power Supply High Temperature for DIN Rail Mou 265.00$                               Hardware
XN-ACPWR-750W-F AC 750W PSU Front to Back Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 1,495.00$                            Service Associated
XN-ACPWR-750W-R AC 750W PSU Back to Front Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 1,495.00$                            Service Associated
XN-DCPWR-750W-F DC 750W PSU Front to Back Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 2,395.00$                            Service Associated
XN-DCPWR-750W-R DC 750W PSU Back to Front Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 2,395.00$                            Service Associated
XN-FAN-001-F Single Fan module Front to Back Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 225.00$                               Service Associated
XN-FAN-001-R Single Fan module Back to Front Airflow for use in VSP7400 SLX9150 225.00$                               Service Associated
XN-FAN-002-F Spare fan module front to back airflow supported on ExtremeSwitching X   248.00$                               Service Associated
XNI-CE2000-FAN Leadfree spare fan tray for NetIron CES and NetIron CER Series 1,215.00$                            Service Associated
XN-MiniUSB-RJ45 Extreme Mini-USB to RJ45 console cable for VDX/SLX 99.00$                                  Hardware
XN-PRTC-CVR-V300 V300 Protective Cover 40.00$                                  Hardware
XN-PRTC-CVR-V300-16PK Protective Cover for V300 16 Pack 640.00$                               Hardware
XN-SSD-001-120 Modular SSD 120GB supported on ExtremeSwitching X465 and VSP4900 1,425.00$                            Service Associated

Extreme Networks Right-to-Use (Term-based) Part Information
Part Number Service Name Service List Price Service Class
FCVPN100-EW-1YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 1YR 600.00$                               Subscription
FCVPN100-EW-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 3YR 1,440.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN100-EW-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 5YR 2,160.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN100-EWP-1YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 1YR 780.00$                               Subscription
FCVPN100-EWP-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 3YR 1,872.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN100-EWP-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 5YR 2,808.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN100-PW-1YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 1YR 600.00$                               Subscription
FCVPN100-PW-3YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 3YR 1,440.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN100-PW-5YR FCVPN 100M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 5YR 2,160.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-EW-1YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 1YR 800.00$                               Subscription
FCVPN500-EW-3YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 3YR 1,920.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-EW-5YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EW TAC 5YR 2,880.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-EWP-1YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 1YR 1,040.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-EWP-3YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 3YR 2,496.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-EWP-5YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and EWP TAC 5YR 3,744.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-PW-1YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 1YR 800.00$                               Subscription
FCVPN500-PW-3YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 3YR 1,920.00$                            Subscription
FCVPN500-PW-5YR FCVPN 500M RTU App Lic and PW TAC 5YR 2,880.00$                            Subscription
XAI-EW-1YR EW 1YR RTU & TAC Support 40.00$                                  Subscription
XAI-EW-3YR EW 3YR RTU & TAC Support 100.00$                               Subscription
XAI-EW-5YR EW 5YR RTU & TAC Support 150.00$                               Subscription
XAI-EWP-1YR EWP Premier 1YR RTU & TAC Support 50.00$                                  Subscription
XAI-EWP-3YR EWP Premier 3YR RTU & TAC Support 130.00$                               Subscription
XAI-EWP-5YR EWP Premier 5YR RTU & TAC Support 200.00$                               Subscription
XAI-PW-1YR PW 1YR RTU & TAC Support 40.00$                                  Subscription
XAI-PW-3YR PW 3YR RTU & TAC Support 100.00$                               Subscription
XAI-PW-5YR PW 5YR RTU & TAC Support 150.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-C-EW-1YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 1Yr (US K-1 175.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-C-EW-3YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 3Yr (US K-1 350.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-C-EW-5YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 5Yr (US K-1 525.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-L-EW-1YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 1Yr (US K-12 175.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-L-EW-3YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 3Yr (US K-12 350.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT0-L-EW-5YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 0 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 5Yr (US K-12 525.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-C-EW-1YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 1Yr (US K-1 175.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-C-EW-3YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 3Yr (US K-1 350.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-C-EW-5YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 CLOUD RTU License and EW TAC 5Yr (US K-1 525.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-L-EW-1YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 1Yr (US K-12 175.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-L-EW-3YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 3Yr (US K-12 350.00$                               Subscription
XCIQ-PT1-L-EW-5YR-K12 ExtremeCloud IQ Pilot Tier 1 LOCAL RTU License and EW TAC 5Yr (US K-12 525.00$                               Subscription

Extreme Networks Subscription Service Part Information
Service Part Number Service Name Service List Price Service Class
91000-16172 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16172 170.00$                               Hardware



91000-16172T EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16172T 190.00$                               Hardware
91000-16173 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16173 170.00$                               Hardware
91000-16173T EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16173T 190.00$                               Hardware
91000-16174 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16174 240.00$                               Hardware
91000-16175 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16175 245.00$                               Hardware
91000-16176 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16176 225.00$                               Hardware
91000-16177 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16177 230.00$                               Hardware
91000-16177T EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16177T 260.00$                               Hardware
91000-16178 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16178 295.00$                               Hardware
91000-16179 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16179 300.00$                               Hardware
91000-16179T EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16179T 355.00$                               Hardware
91000-16530 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16530 112.00$                               Hardware
91000-16531 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16531 132.00$                               Hardware
91000-16532 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16532 132.00$                               Hardware
91000-16533 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16533 165.00$                               Hardware
91000-16534 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16534 170.00$                               Hardware
91000-16535 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16535 225.00$                               Hardware
91000-16560 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16560 85.00$                                  Hardware
91000-16561 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16561 95.00$                                  Hardware
91000-16562 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16562 105.00$                               Hardware
91000-16563 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16563 120.00$                               Hardware
91000-16564 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16564 135.00$                               Hardware
91000-16565 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16565 180.00$                               Hardware
91000-16566 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16566 75.00$                                  Hardware
91000-16567 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16567 90.00$                                  Hardware
91000-16568 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16568 85.00$                                  Hardware
91000-16569 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16569 100.00$                               Hardware
91000-16570 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16570 105.00$                               Hardware
91000-16571 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 16571 135.00$                               Hardware
91000-16790 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 16790 623.00$                               Hardware
91000-16791 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 16791 787.00$                               Hardware
91000-17350 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 17350 1,040.00$                            Hardware
91000-17360 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 17360 1,265.00$                            Hardware
91000-17401 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 17401 205.00$                               Hardware
91000-17401G EW CLOUD TAC  OS 17401G 235.00$                               Hardware
91000-17401T EW CLOUD TAC  OS 17401T 225.00$                               Hardware
91000-18101 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 18101 155.00$                               Hardware
91000-18102 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 18102 185.00$                               Hardware
91000-18103 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 18103 195.00$                               Hardware
91000-18104 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 18104 255.00$                               Hardware
91000-30912 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 30912 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-30913 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 30913 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31012 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31012 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31013 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31013 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31016 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31016 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31017 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31017 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31025 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31025 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31026 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31026 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31028 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31028 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31029 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31029 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31031 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31031 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31032 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31032 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31034 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31034 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31035 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31035 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31050 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31050 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31051 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31051 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31055 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31055 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-31056 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 31056 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37101 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37101 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37102 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37102 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37111 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37111 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37112 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37112 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37113 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37113 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37114 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37114 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37117 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 37117 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37121 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37121 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37122 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37122 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37123 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37123 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37124 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 37124 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-37130 EW CLOUD TAC   OS 37130 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-39033 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 39033 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-39034 EW CLOUD TAC  OS 39034 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-39036 EW EXT WARR 39036 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-39037 EW EXT WARR 39037 80.00$                                  Hardware



91000-39038 EW EXT WARR 39038 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP505i-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC-TAA 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP505i-WR EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-WR 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510e-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC-TAA 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510e-WR EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-WR 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510i-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC-TAA 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP510i-WR EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-WR 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP560h-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP560h-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP560i-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP560i-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP560m-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP560m-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP560t-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP560t-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP560u-FCC EW CLOUD TAC   OS AP560u-FCC 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW CLOUD TAC  OS AP-8533-68SB30-IL 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30773 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30773 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30774 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30774 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30775 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30775 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30776 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30776 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30777 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30777 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30778 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30778 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30779 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30779 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30780 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30780 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30781 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30781 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30782 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30782 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30783 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30783 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30784 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30784 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30785 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30785 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30786 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30786 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30787 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30787 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30788 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30788 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30789 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30789 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30790 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30790 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30791 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30791 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30875 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30875 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30876 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30876 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30877 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30877 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30878 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30878 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30966 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30966 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30967 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30967 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30968 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30968 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30970 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H30970 55.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30971 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H30971 55.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30972 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H30972 55.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30974 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30974 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H30977 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H30977 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31127 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31127 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31204 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31204 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31335 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H31335 55.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31348 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31348 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31349 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31349 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31351 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31351 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31352 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31352 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31353 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31353 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31354 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31354 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31355 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31355 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31356 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31356 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H31357 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H31357 80.00$                                  Hardware
91000-H35315 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35315 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35318 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35318 342.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35319 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35319 442.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35320 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35320 517.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35321 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35321 566.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35322 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35322 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35323 EW CLOUD TAC   OS H35323 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35359 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H35359 566.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35360 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H35360 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35361 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H35361 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-H35362 EW CLOUD TAC  OS H35362 342.00$                               Hardware
91000-X465-24MU EW CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24MU 646.00$                               Hardware
91000-X465-24W EW CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24W 342.00$                               Hardware
91000-X465-48P EW CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48P 517.00$                               Hardware
91000-X465-48T EW CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48T 442.00$                               Hardware



91000-X465-48W EW CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48W 566.00$                               Hardware
91004-16172 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16172 235.00$                               Hardware
91004-16172T EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16172T 270.00$                               Hardware
91004-16173 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16173 240.00$                               Hardware
91004-16173T EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16173T 275.00$                               Hardware
91004-16174 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16174 350.00$                               Hardware
91004-16175 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16175 360.00$                               Hardware
91004-16176 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16176 320.00$                               Hardware
91004-16177 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16177 335.00$                               Hardware
91004-16177T EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16177T 385.00$                               Hardware
91004-16178 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16178 440.00$                               Hardware
91004-16179 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16179 450.00$                               Hardware
91004-16179T EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16179T 530.00$                               Hardware
91004-16530 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16530 143.00$                               Hardware
91004-16531 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16531 175.00$                               Hardware
91004-16532 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16532 175.00$                               Hardware
91004-16533 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16533 225.00$                               Hardware
91004-16534 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16534 235.00$                               Hardware
91004-16535 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16535 320.00$                               Hardware
91004-16560 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16560 100.00$                               Hardware
91004-16561 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16561 120.00$                               Hardware
91004-16562 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16562 135.00$                               Hardware
91004-16563 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16563 160.00$                               Hardware
91004-16564 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16564 185.00$                               Hardware
91004-16565 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16565 250.00$                               Hardware
91004-16566 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16566 85.00$                                  Hardware
91004-16567 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16567 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-16568 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16568 100.00$                               Hardware
91004-16569 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16569 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-16570 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16570 135.00$                               Hardware
91004-16571 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16571 185.00$                               Hardware
91004-16790 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16790 957.00$                               Hardware
91004-16791 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 16791 1,219.00$                            Hardware
91004-17350 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 17350 1,615.00$                            Hardware
91004-17360 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 17360 1,975.00$                            Hardware
91004-17401 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 17401 295.00$                               Hardware
91004-17401G EW CLOUD NBD AHR 17401G 340.00$                               Hardware
91004-17401T EW CLOUD NBD AHR 17401T 325.00$                               Hardware
91004-18101 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 18101 215.00$                               Hardware
91004-18102 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 18102 260.00$                               Hardware
91004-18103 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 18103 280.00$                               Hardware
91004-18104 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 18104 375.00$                               Hardware
91004-30912 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 30912 86.00$                                  Hardware
91004-30913 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 30913 86.00$                                  Hardware
91004-31012 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31012 112.00$                               Hardware
91004-31013 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31013 112.00$                               Hardware
91004-31016 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31016 240.00$                               Hardware
91004-31017 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31017 240.00$                               Hardware
91004-31025 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31025 90.00$                                  Hardware
91004-31026 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31026 90.00$                                  Hardware
91004-31028 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31028 91.00$                                  Hardware
91004-31029 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31029 91.00$                                  Hardware
91004-31031 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31031 103.00$                               Hardware
91004-31032 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31032 103.00$                               Hardware
91004-31034 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31034 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-31035 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31035 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-31050 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31050 129.00$                               Hardware
91004-31051 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31051 129.00$                               Hardware
91004-31055 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31055 129.00$                               Hardware
91004-31056 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 31056 129.00$                               Hardware
91004-37101 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37101 82.00$                                  Hardware
91004-37102 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37102 82.00$                                  Hardware
91004-37111 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37111 95.00$                                  Hardware
91004-37112 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37112 95.00$                                  Hardware
91004-37113 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37113 104.00$                               Hardware
91004-37114 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37114 104.00$                               Hardware
91004-37117 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37117 95.00$                                  Hardware
91004-37121 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37121 131.00$                               Hardware
91004-37122 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37122 131.00$                               Hardware
91004-37123 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37123 131.00$                               Hardware
91004-37124 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37124 131.00$                               Hardware
91004-37130 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 37130 131.00$                               Hardware
91004-39033 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39033 115.00$                               Hardware
91004-39034 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39034 115.00$                               Hardware



91004-39036 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39036 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-39037 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39037 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-39038 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39038 155.00$                               Hardware
91004-39039 EW CLOUD NBD AHR 39039 155.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP505i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC-TAA 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP505i-WR EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-WR 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510e-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC 145.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC-TAA 145.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510e-WR EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-WR 145.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC 135.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC-TAA 135.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP510i-WR EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-WR 135.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP560h-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP560h-FCC 255.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP560i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP560i-FCC 200.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP560m-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP560m-FCC 200.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP560t-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP560t-FCC 255.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP560u-FCC EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP560u-FCC 200.00$                               Hardware
91004-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW CLOUD NBD AHR AP-8533-68SB30-IL 153.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30773 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30773 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30774 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30774 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30775 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30775 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30776 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30776 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30777 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30777 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30778 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30778 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30779 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30779 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30780 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30780 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30781 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30781 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30782 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30782 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30783 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30783 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30784 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30784 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30785 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30785 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30786 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30786 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30787 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30787 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30788 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30788 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30789 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30789 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30790 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30790 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30791 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30791 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30875 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30875 80.00$                                  Hardware
91004-H30876 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30876 80.00$                                  Hardware
91004-H30877 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30877 80.00$                                  Hardware
91004-H30878 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30878 80.00$                                  Hardware
91004-H30966 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30966 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30967 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30967 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30968 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30968 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30970 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30970 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30971 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30971 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30972 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30972 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30974 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30974 153.00$                               Hardware
91004-H30977 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H30977 153.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31127 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31127 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31204 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31204 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31335 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31335 125.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31348 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31348 153.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31349 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31349 153.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31351 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31351 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31352 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31352 110.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31353 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31353 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31354 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31354 101.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31355 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31355 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31356 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31356 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H31357 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H31357 150.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35315 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35315 768.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35318 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35318 407.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35319 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35319 531.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35320 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35320 623.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35321 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35321 684.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35322 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35322 782.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35323 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35323 768.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35359 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35359 684.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35360 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35360 782.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35361 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35361 768.00$                               Hardware
91004-H35362 EW CLOUD NBD AHR H35362 407.00$                               Hardware
91004-X465-24MU EW CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24MU 782.00$                               Hardware



91004-X465-24W EW CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24W 407.00$                               Hardware
91004-X465-48P EW CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48P 623.00$                               Hardware
91004-X465-48T EW CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48T 531.00$                               Hardware
91004-X465-48W EW CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48W 684.00$                               Hardware
91007-16172 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16172 300.00$                               Hardware
91007-16172T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16172T 355.00$                               Hardware
91007-16173 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16173 315.00$                               Hardware
91007-16173T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16173T 370.00$                               Hardware
91007-16174 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16174 465.00$                               Hardware
91007-16175 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16175 480.00$                               Hardware
91007-16176 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16176 425.00$                               Hardware
91007-16177 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16177 445.00$                               Hardware
91007-16177T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16177T 520.00$                               Hardware
91007-16178 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16178 590.00$                               Hardware
91007-16179 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16179 605.00$                               Hardware
91007-16179T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16179T 715.00$                               Hardware
91007-16530 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16530 175.00$                               Hardware
91007-16531 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16531 225.00$                               Hardware
91007-16532 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16532 225.00$                               Hardware
91007-16533 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16533 285.00$                               Hardware
91007-16534 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16534 300.00$                               Hardware
91007-16535 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16535 425.00$                               Hardware
91007-16560 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16560 120.00$                               Hardware
91007-16561 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16561 145.00$                               Hardware
91007-16562 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16562 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-16563 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16563 200.00$                               Hardware
91007-16564 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16564 235.00$                               Hardware
91007-16565 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16565 330.00$                               Hardware
91007-16566 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16566 95.00$                                  Hardware
91007-16567 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16567 130.00$                               Hardware
91007-16568 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16568 120.00$                               Hardware
91007-16569 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16569 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-16570 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16570 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-16571 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16571 235.00$                               Hardware
91007-16790 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16790 1,318.00$                            Hardware
91007-16791 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 16791 1,685.00$                            Hardware
91007-17350 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 17350 2,240.00$                            Hardware
91007-17360 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 17360 2,745.00$                            Hardware
91007-17401 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 17401 395.00$                               Hardware
91007-17401G EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 17401G 455.00$                               Hardware
91007-17401T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 17401T 435.00$                               Hardware
91007-18101 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 18101 280.00$                               Hardware
91007-18102 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 18102 340.00$                               Hardware
91007-18103 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 18103 370.00$                               Hardware
91007-18104 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 18104 505.00$                               Hardware
91007-30912 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 30912 96.00$                                  Hardware
91007-30913 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 30913 96.00$                                  Hardware
91007-31012 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31012 170.00$                               Hardware
91007-31013 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31013 170.00$                               Hardware
91007-31016 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31016 315.00$                               Hardware
91007-31017 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31017 315.00$                               Hardware
91007-31025 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31025 105.00$                               Hardware
91007-31026 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31026 105.00$                               Hardware
91007-31028 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31028 106.00$                               Hardware
91007-31029 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31029 106.00$                               Hardware
91007-31031 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31031 122.00$                               Hardware
91007-31032 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31032 122.00$                               Hardware
91007-31034 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31034 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-31035 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31035 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-31050 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31050 159.00$                               Hardware
91007-31051 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31051 159.00$                               Hardware
91007-31055 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31055 159.00$                               Hardware
91007-31056 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 31056 159.00$                               Hardware
91007-37101 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37101 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-37102 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37102 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-37111 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37111 110.00$                               Hardware
91007-37112 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37112 110.00$                               Hardware
91007-37113 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37113 124.00$                               Hardware
91007-37114 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37114 124.00$                               Hardware
91007-37117 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37117 110.00$                               Hardware
91007-37121 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37121 160.00$                               Hardware
91007-37122 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37122 160.00$                               Hardware
91007-37123 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37123 160.00$                               Hardware
91007-37124 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37124 160.00$                               Hardware



91007-37130 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR 37130 160.00$                               Hardware
91007-39033 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39033 135.00$                               Hardware
91007-39034 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39034 135.00$                               Hardware
91007-39036 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39036 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-39037 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39037 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-39038 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39038 265.00$                               Hardware
91007-39039 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR39039 265.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP505i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP505i-FCC 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP505i-FCC-TAA 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP505i-WR EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP505i-WR 155.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510e-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510e-FCC 180.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510e-FCC-TAA 180.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510e-WR EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510e-WR 180.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510i-FCC 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510i-FCC-TAA 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP510i-WR EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP510i-WR 165.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP560h-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP560h-FCC 335.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP560i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP560i-FCC 260.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP560m-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP560m-FCC 260.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP560t-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP560t-FCC 335.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP560u-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP560u-FCC 260.00$                               Hardware
91007-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW CLOUD 4HR AHR AP-8533-68SB30-IL 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30773 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30773 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30774 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30774 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30775 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30775 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30776 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30776 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30777 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30777 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30778 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30778 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30779 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30779 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30780 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30780 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30781 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30781 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30782 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30782 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30783 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30783 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30784 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30784 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30785 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30785 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30786 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30786 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30787 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30787 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30788 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30788 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30789 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30789 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30790 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30790 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30791 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30791 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30875 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30875 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-H30876 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30876 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-H30877 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30877 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-H30878 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30878 92.00$                                  Hardware
91007-H30966 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30966 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30967 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30967 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30968 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30968 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30970 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30970 150.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30971 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30971 150.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30972 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30972 150.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30974 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30974 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H30977 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H30977 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31127 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31127 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31204 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31204 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31335 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31335 150.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31348 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31348 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31349 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31349 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31351 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31351 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31352 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31352 131.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31353 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31353 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31354 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31354 119.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31355 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31355 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31356 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31356 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H31357 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H31357 190.00$                               Hardware
91007-H35315 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35315 1,195.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35318 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35318 631.00$                               Hardware
91007-H35319 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35319 817.00$                               Hardware
91007-H35320 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35320 964.00$                               Hardware
91007-H35321 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35321 1,061.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35322 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35322 1,218.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35323 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35323 1,195.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35359 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35359 1,061.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35360 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35360 1,218.00$                            Hardware



91007-H35361 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35361 1,195.00$                            Hardware
91007-H35362 EW CLOUD 4HR AHR H35362 631.00$                               Hardware
91007-X465-24MU EW CLOUD 4HR AHR X465-24MU 1,218.00$                            Hardware
91007-X465-24W EW CLOUD 4HR AHR X465-24W 631.00$                               Hardware
91007-X465-48P EW CLOUD 4HR AHR X465-48P 964.00$                               Hardware
91007-X465-48T EW CLOUD 4HR AHR X465-48T 817.00$                               Hardware
91007-X465-48W EW CLOUD 4HR AHR X465-48W 1,061.00$                            Hardware
91008-16172 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16172 370.00$                               Hardware
91008-16172T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16172T 435.00$                               Hardware
91008-16173 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16173 380.00$                               Hardware
91008-16173T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16173T 445.00$                               Hardware
91008-16174 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16174 570.00$                               Hardware
91008-16175 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16175 585.00$                               Hardware
91008-16176 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16176 520.00$                               Hardware
91008-16177 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16177 545.00$                               Hardware
91008-16177T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16177T 635.00$                               Hardware
91008-16178 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16178 730.00$                               Hardware
91008-16179 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16179 745.00$                               Hardware
91008-16179T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16179T 890.00$                               Hardware
91008-16530 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16530 205.00$                               Hardware
91008-16531 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16531 265.00$                               Hardware
91008-16532 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16532 265.00$                               Hardware
91008-16533 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16533 350.00$                               Hardware
91008-16534 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16534 370.00$                               Hardware
91008-16535 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16535 520.00$                               Hardware
91008-16560 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16560 135.00$                               Hardware
91008-16561 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16561 170.00$                               Hardware
91008-16562 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16562 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-16563 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16563 240.00$                               Hardware
91008-16564 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16564 285.00$                               Hardware
91008-16565 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16565 395.00$                               Hardware
91008-16566 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16566 110.00$                               Hardware
91008-16567 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16567 150.00$                               Hardware
91008-16568 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16568 135.00$                               Hardware
91008-16569 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16569 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-16570 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16570 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-16571 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16571 285.00$                               Hardware
91008-16790 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16790 1,630.00$                            Hardware
91008-16791 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 16791 2,088.00$                            Hardware
91008-17350 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 17350 2,785.00$                            Hardware
91008-17360 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 17360 3,415.00$                            Hardware
91008-17401 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 17401 480.00$                               Hardware
91008-17401G EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 17401G 555.00$                               Hardware
91008-17401T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 17401T 530.00$                               Hardware
91008-18101 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 18101 335.00$                               Hardware
91008-18102 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 18102 415.00$                               Hardware
91008-18103 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 18103 450.00$                               Hardware
91008-18104 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 18104 615.00$                               Hardware
91008-30912 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 30912 112.00$                               Hardware
91008-30913 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 30913 132.00$                               Hardware
91008-31012 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31012 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-31013 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31013 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-31016 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31016 380.00$                               Hardware
91008-31017 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31017 380.00$                               Hardware
91008-31025 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31025 115.00$                               Hardware
91008-31026 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31026 115.00$                               Hardware
91008-31028 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31028 121.00$                               Hardware
91008-31029 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31029 121.00$                               Hardware
91008-31031 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31031 142.00$                               Hardware
91008-31032 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31032 142.00$                               Hardware
91008-31034 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31034 175.00$                               Hardware
91008-31035 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31035 175.00$                               Hardware
91008-31050 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31050 189.00$                               Hardware
91008-31051 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31051 189.00$                               Hardware
91008-31055 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31055 189.00$                               Hardware
91008-31056 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 31056 189.00$                               Hardware
91008-37101 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37101 102.00$                               Hardware
91008-37102 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37102 102.00$                               Hardware
91008-37111 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37111 125.00$                               Hardware
91008-37112 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37112 125.00$                               Hardware
91008-37113 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37113 145.00$                               Hardware
91008-37114 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37114 145.00$                               Hardware
91008-37117 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37117 125.00$                               Hardware
91008-37121 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37121 195.00$                               Hardware



91008-37122 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37122 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-37123 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37123 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-37124 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37124 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-37130 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE 37130 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-39033 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39033 165.00$                               Hardware
91008-39034 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39034 205.00$                               Hardware
91008-39036 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39036 175.00$                               Hardware
91008-39037 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39037 175.00$                               Hardware
91008-39038 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39038 285.00$                               Hardware
91008-39039 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE39039 285.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP505i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP505i-FCC 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP505i-FCC-TAA 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP505i-WR EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP505i-WR 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510e-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510e-FCC 215.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510e-FCC-TAA 215.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510e-WR EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510e-WR 215.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510i-FCC 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510i-FCC-TAA 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP510i-WR EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP510i-WR 195.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP560h-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP560h-FCC 405.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP560i-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP560i-FCC 310.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP560m-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP560m-FCC 310.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP560t-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP560t-FCC 405.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP560u-FCC EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP560u-FCC 310.00$                               Hardware
91008-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE AP-8533-68SB30-IL 230.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30773 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30773 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30774 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30774 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30775 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30775 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30776 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30776 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30777 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30777 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30778 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30778 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30779 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30779 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30780 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30780 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30781 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30781 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30782 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30782 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30783 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30783 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30784 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30784 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30785 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30785 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30786 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30786 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30787 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30787 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30788 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30788 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30789 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30789 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30790 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30790 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30791 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30791 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30875 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30875 105.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30876 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30876 105.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30877 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30877 105.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30878 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30878 105.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30966 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30966 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30967 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30967 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30968 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30968 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30970 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30970 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30971 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30971 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30972 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30972 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30974 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30974 230.00$                               Hardware
91008-H30977 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H30977 230.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31127 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31127 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31204 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31204 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31335 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31335 180.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31348 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31348 230.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31349 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31349 230.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31351 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31351 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31352 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31352 154.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31353 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31353 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31354 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31354 138.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31355 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31355 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31356 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31356 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H31357 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H31357 225.00$                               Hardware
91008-H35315 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35315 1,462.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35318 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35318 762.00$                               Hardware
91008-H35319 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35319 1,007.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35320 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35320 1,169.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35321 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35321 1,288.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35322 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35322 1,490.00$                            Hardware



91008-H35323 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35323 1,462.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35359 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35359 1,288.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35360 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35360 1,490.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35361 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35361 1,462.00$                            Hardware
91008-H35362 EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE H35362 762.00$                               Hardware
91008-X465-24MU EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE X465-24MU 1,490.00$                            Hardware
91008-X465-24W EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE X465-24W 762.00$                               Hardware
91008-X465-48P EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE X465-48P 1,169.00$                            Hardware
91008-X465-48T EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE X465-48T 1,007.00$                            Hardware
91008-X465-48W EW CLOUD 4HR ONSITE X465-48W 1,288.00$                            Hardware
91011-16172 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16172 270.00$                               Hardware
91011-16172T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16172T 315.00$                               Hardware
91011-16173 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16173 275.00$                               Hardware
91011-16173T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16173T 320.00$                               Hardware
91011-16174 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16174 405.00$                               Hardware
91011-16175 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16175 415.00$                               Hardware
91011-16176 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16176 375.00$                               Hardware
91011-16177 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16177 385.00$                               Hardware
91011-16177T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16177T 450.00$                               Hardware
91011-16178 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16178 515.00$                               Hardware
91011-16179 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16179 525.00$                               Hardware
91011-16179T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16179T 615.00$                               Hardware
91011-16530 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16530 160.00$                               Hardware
91011-16531 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16531 195.00$                               Hardware
91011-16532 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16532 195.00$                               Hardware
91011-16533 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16533 255.00$                               Hardware
91011-16534 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16534 270.00$                               Hardware
91011-16535 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16535 375.00$                               Hardware
91011-16560 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16560 110.00$                               Hardware
91011-16561 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16561 135.00$                               Hardware
91011-16562 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16562 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-16563 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16563 180.00$                               Hardware
91011-16564 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16564 210.00$                               Hardware
91011-16565 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16565 290.00$                               Hardware
91011-16566 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16566 90.00$                                  Hardware
91011-16567 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16567 120.00$                               Hardware
91011-16568 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16568 110.00$                               Hardware
91011-16569 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16569 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-16570 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16570 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-16571 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16571 210.00$                               Hardware
91011-16790 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16790 1,138.00$                            Hardware
91011-16791 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 16791 1,452.00$                            Hardware
91011-17350 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 17350 1,925.00$                            Hardware
91011-17360 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 17360 2,360.00$                            Hardware
91011-17401 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 17401 350.00$                               Hardware
91011-17401G EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 17401G 395.00$                               Hardware
91011-17401T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 17401T 380.00$                               Hardware
91011-18101 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 18101 245.00$                               Hardware
91011-18102 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 18102 300.00$                               Hardware
91011-18103 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 18103 325.00$                               Hardware
91011-18104 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 18104 440.00$                               Hardware
91011-30912 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 30912 117.00$                               Hardware
91011-30913 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 30913 117.00$                               Hardware
91011-31012 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31012 137.00$                               Hardware
91011-31013 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31013 137.00$                               Hardware
91011-31016 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31016 275.00$                               Hardware
91011-31017 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31017 275.00$                               Hardware
91011-31025 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31025 95.00$                                  Hardware
91011-31026 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31026 95.00$                                  Hardware
91011-31028 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31028 100.00$                               Hardware
91011-31029 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31029 100.00$                               Hardware
91011-31031 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31031 114.00$                               Hardware
91011-31032 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31032 114.00$                               Hardware
91011-31034 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31034 135.00$                               Hardware
91011-31035 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31035 135.00$                               Hardware
91011-31050 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31050 147.00$                               Hardware
91011-31051 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31051 147.00$                               Hardware
91011-31055 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31055 147.00$                               Hardware
91011-31056 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 31056 147.00$                               Hardware
91011-37101 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37101 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-37102 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37102 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-37111 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37111 105.00$                               Hardware
91011-37112 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37112 105.00$                               Hardware
91011-37113 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37113 116.00$                               Hardware



91011-37114 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37114 116.00$                               Hardware
91011-37117 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37117 105.00$                               Hardware
91011-37121 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37121 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-37122 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37122 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-37123 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37123 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-37124 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37124 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-37130 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 37130 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-39033 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE39033 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-39034 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE39034 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-39036 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE39036 135.00$                               Hardware
91011-39037 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 39037 135.00$                               Hardware
91011-39038 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 39038 205.00$                               Hardware
91011-39039 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE 39039 205.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP505i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP505i-FCC 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP505i-FCC-TAA 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP505i-WR EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP505i-WR 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510e-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510e-FCC 165.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510e-FCC-TAA 165.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510e-WR EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510e-WR 165.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510i-FCC 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510i-FCC-TAA 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP510i-WR EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP510i-WR 150.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP560h-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP560h-FCC 295.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP560i-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP560i-FCC 230.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP560m-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP560m-FCC 230.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP560t-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP560t-FCC 295.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP560u-FCC EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP560u-FCC 230.00$                               Hardware
91011-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE AP-8533-68SB30-IL 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30773 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30773 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30774 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30774 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30775 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30775 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30776 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30776 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30777 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30777 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30778 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30778 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30779 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30779 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30780 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30780 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30781 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30781 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30782 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30782 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30783 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30783 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30784 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30784 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30785 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30785 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30786 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30786 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30787 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30787 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30788 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30788 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30789 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30789 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30790 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30790 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30791 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30791 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30875 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30875 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-H30876 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30876 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-H30877 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30877 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-H30878 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30878 88.00$                                  Hardware
91011-H30966 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30966 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30967 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30967 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30968 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30968 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30970 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30970 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30971 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30971 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30972 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30972 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30974 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30974 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-H30977 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H30977 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31127 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31127 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31204 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31204 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31335 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31335 140.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31348 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31348 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31349 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31349 175.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31351 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31351 240.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31352 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31352 122.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31353 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31353 120.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31354 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31354 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31355 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31355 112.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31356 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31356 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H31357 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H31357 170.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35315 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35315 928.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35318 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35318 497.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35319 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35319 638.00$                               Hardware



91011-H35320 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35320 751.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35321 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35321 825.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35322 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35322 946.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35323 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35323 928.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35359 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35359 825.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35360 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35360 946.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35361 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35361 928.00$                               Hardware
91011-H35362 EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE H35362 497.00$                               Hardware
91011-X465-24MU EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE X465-24MU 946.00$                               Hardware
91011-X465-24W EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE X465-24W 497.00$                               Hardware
91011-X465-48P EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE X465-48P 751.00$                               Hardware
91011-X465-48T EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE X465-48T 638.00$                               Hardware
91011-X465-48W EW CLOUD NBD ONSITE X465-48W 825.00$                               Hardware
91101-16172 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16172T EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172T 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16173 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16173T EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173T 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16174 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16174 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16175 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16175 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16176 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16176 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16177 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16177T EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177T 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16178 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16178 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16179 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16179T EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179T 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16530 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16530 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16531 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16531 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16532 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16532 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16533 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16533 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16534 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16534 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16535 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16535 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16560 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16560 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16561 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16561 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16562 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16562 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16563 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16563 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16564 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16564 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16565 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16565 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16566 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16566 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16567 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16567 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16568 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16568 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16569 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16569 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16570 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16570 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16571 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16571 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16790 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16790 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-16791 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16791 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-17350 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17350 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-17360 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17360 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-17401 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17401 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-17401G EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401G 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-17401T EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401T 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-18101 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18101 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-18102 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18102 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-18103 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18103 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-18104 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18104 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-30327 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30327 275.00$                               Software
91101-30328 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30328 1,375.00$                            Software
91101-30329 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30329 5,500.00$                            Software
91101-30330 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30330 27,500.00$                          Software
91101-30331 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30331 110,000.00$                       Software
91101-30912 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30912 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31012 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31012 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31025 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31025 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31026 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31026 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31028 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31028 45.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31031 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31031 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31034 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31034 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31050 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31050 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-31055 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31055 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37101 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37101 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37102 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37102 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37111 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37111 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37112 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37112 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37113 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37113 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37114 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37114 55.00$                                  Hardware



91101-37121 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37121 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37122 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37122 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37123 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37123 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-37124 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37124 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-39033 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT39033 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-39036 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT39036 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-39037 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT30937 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-39038 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT39038 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP505i-FCC EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC-TAA 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP505i-WR EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-WR 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510e-FCC EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC-TAA 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510e-WR EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-WR 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510i-FCC EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC-TAA 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP510i-WR EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-WR 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP-8533-IL 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30773 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30773 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30774 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30774 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30775 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30775 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30776 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30776 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30777 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30777 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30778 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30778 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30779 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30779 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30780 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30780 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30781 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30781 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30782 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30782 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30783 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30783 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30784 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30784 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30785 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30785 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30786 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30786 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30787 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30787 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30788 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30788 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30789 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30789 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30790 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30790 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30791 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30791 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30875 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30875 50.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30876 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30876 50.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30877 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30877 50.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30878 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30878 50.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30966 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30966 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30967 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30967 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30968 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30968 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30971 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30971 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30974 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30974 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H30977 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30977 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31127 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31127 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31204 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31204 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31348 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31348 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31349 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31349 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31351 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31351 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31352 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31352 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31353 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31353 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31354 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31354 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31355 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31355 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31356 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31356 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H31357 EW Edu1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31357 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H35359 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35359 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H35360 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35360 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H35361 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35361 55.00$                                  Hardware
91101-H35362 EW Edu 1YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35362 55.00$                                  Hardware
91300-16172 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16172 471.00$                               Hardware
91300-16172T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16172T 527.00$                               Hardware
91300-16173 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16173 471.00$                               Hardware
91300-16173T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16173T 527.00$                               Hardware
91300-16174 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16174 666.00$                               Hardware
91300-16175 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16175 680.00$                               Hardware
91300-16176 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16176 624.00$                               Hardware
91300-16177 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16177 638.00$                               Hardware
91300-16177T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16177T 722.00$                               Hardware
91300-16178 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16178 820.00$                               Hardware
91300-16179 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16179 834.00$                               Hardware
91300-16179T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16179T 987.00$                               Hardware



91300-16530 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16530 309.00$                               Hardware
91300-16531 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16531 365.00$                               Hardware
91300-16532 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16532 365.00$                               Hardware
91300-16533 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16533 457.00$                               Hardware
91300-16534 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16534 471.00$                               Hardware
91300-16535 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16535 624.00$                               Hardware
91300-16560 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16560 234.00$                               Hardware
91300-16561 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16561 262.00$                               Hardware
91300-16562 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16562 290.00$                               Hardware
91300-16563 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16563 331.00$                               Hardware
91300-16564 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16564 373.00$                               Hardware
91300-16565 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16565 499.00$                               Hardware
91300-16566 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16566 206.00$                               Hardware
91300-16567 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16567 248.00$                               Hardware
91300-16568 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16568 234.00$                               Hardware
91300-16569 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16569 276.00$                               Hardware
91300-16570 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16570 290.00$                               Hardware
91300-16571 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16571 373.00$                               Hardware
91300-16790 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 16790 1,735.00$                            Hardware
91300-16791 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 16791 2,192.00$                            Hardware
91300-17350 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 17350 2,898.00$                            Hardware
91300-17360 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 17360 3,526.00$                            Hardware
91300-17401 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401 569.00$                               Hardware
91300-17401G EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401G 652.00$                               Hardware
91300-17401T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401T 624.00$                               Hardware
91300-18101 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18101 429.00$                               Hardware
91300-18102 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18102 513.00$                               Hardware
91300-18103 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18103 541.00$                               Hardware
91300-18104 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18104 708.00$                               Hardware
91300-30912 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 30912 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-30913 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 30913 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31012 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31012 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31013 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31013 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31016 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31016 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31017 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31017 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31025 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31025 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31026 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31026 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31028 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31028 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31029 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31029 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31031 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31031 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31032 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31032 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31034 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31034 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31035 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31035 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31050 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31050 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31051 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31051 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31055 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31055 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-31056 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31056 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37101 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37101 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37102 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37102 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37111 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37111 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37112 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37112 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37113 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37113 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37114 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37114 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37117 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 37117 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37121 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37121 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37122 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37122 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37123 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37123 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37124 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37124 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-37130 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS 37130 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39033 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39033 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39034 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39034 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39036 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39036 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39037 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39037 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39038 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39038 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-39039 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39039 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP505i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC-TAA 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP505i-WR EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-WR 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510e-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC-TAA 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510e-WR EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-WR 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC-TAA 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP510i-WR EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-WR 220.00$                               Hardware



91300-AP560h-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560h-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP560i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560i-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP560m-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560m-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP560t-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560t-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP560u-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560u-FCC 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS AP-8533-68SB30-IL 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30773 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30773 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30774 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30774 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30775 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30775 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30776 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30776 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30777 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30777 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30778 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30778 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30779 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30779 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30780 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30780 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30781 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30781 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30782 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30782 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30783 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30783 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30784 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30784 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30785 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30785 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30786 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30786 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30787 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30787 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30788 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30788 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30789 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30789 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30790 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30790 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30791 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30791 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30875 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30875 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30876 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30876 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30877 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30877 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30878 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30878 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30966 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30966 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30967 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30967 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30968 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30968 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30970 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30970 150.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30971 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30971 150.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30972 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30972 150.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30974 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30974 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H30977 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30977 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31127 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31127 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31204 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31204 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31335 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H31335 150.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31348 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31348 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31349 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31349 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31351 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31351 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31352 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31352 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31353 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31353 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31354 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31354 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31355 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31355 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31356 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31356 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H31357 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31357 220.00$                               Hardware
91300-H35315 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35315 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35318 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35318 951.00$                               Hardware
91300-H35319 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35319 1,230.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35320 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35320 1,439.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35321 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35321 1,576.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35322 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35322 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35323 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35323 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35359 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35359 1,576.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35360 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35360 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35361 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35361 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-H35362 EW 3YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35362 951.00$                               Hardware
91300-X465-24MU EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24MU 1,799.00$                            Hardware
91300-X465-24W EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24W 951.00$                               Hardware
91300-X465-48P EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48P 1,439.00$                            Hardware
91300-X465-48T EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48T 1,230.00$                            Hardware
91300-X465-48W EW 3YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48W 1,576.00$                            Hardware
91301-16172 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16172T EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172T 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16173 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16173T EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173T 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16174 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16174 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16175 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16175 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16176 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16176 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16177 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16177T EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177T 110.00$                               Hardware



91301-16178 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16178 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16179 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16179T EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179T 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16530 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16530 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16531 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16531 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16532 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16532 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16533 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16533 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16534 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16534 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16535 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16535 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16560 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16560 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16561 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16561 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16562 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16562 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16563 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16563 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16564 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16564 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16565 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16565 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16566 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16566 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16567 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16567 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16568 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16568 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16569 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16569 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16570 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16570 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16571 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16571 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16790 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16790 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-16791 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16791 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-17350 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17350 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-17360 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17360 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-17401 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17401 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-17401G EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401G 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-17401T EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401T 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-18101 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18101 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-18102 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18102 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-18103 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18103 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-18104 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18104 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-30327 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30327 550.00$                               Software
91301-30328 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30328 2,750.00$                            Software
91301-30329 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30329 11,000.00$                          Software
91301-30330 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30330 55,000.00$                          Software
91301-30331 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30331 220,000.00$                       Software
91301-30912 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30912 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31012 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31012 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31025 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31025 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31026 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31026 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31028 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31028 90.00$                                  Hardware
91301-31031 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31031 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31034 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31034 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31050 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31050 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-31055 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31055 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37101 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37101 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37102 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37102 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37111 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37111 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37112 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37112 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37113 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37113 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37114 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37114 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37121 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37121 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37122 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37122 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37123 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37123 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-37124 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37124 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-39033 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39033 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-39036 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39036 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-39037 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39037 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-39038 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39038 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP505i-FCC EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC-TAA 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP505i-WR EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-WR 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510e-FCC EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC-TAA 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510e-WR EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-WR 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510i-FCC EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC-TAA 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP510i-WR EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-WR 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP-8533-IL 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30773 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30773 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30774 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30774 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30775 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30775 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30776 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30776 110.00$                               Hardware



91301-H30777 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30777 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30778 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30778 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30779 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30779 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30780 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30780 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30781 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30781 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30782 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30782 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30783 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30783 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30784 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30784 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30785 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30785 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30786 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30786 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30787 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30787 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30788 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30788 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30789 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30789 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30790 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30790 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30791 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30791 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30875 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30875 105.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30876 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30876 105.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30877 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30877 105.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30878 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30878 105.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30966 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30966 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30967 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30967 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30968 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30968 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30971 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30971 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30974 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30974 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H30977 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30977 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31127 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31127 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31204 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31204 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31348 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31348 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31349 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31349 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31351 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31351 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31352 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31352 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31353 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31353 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31354 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31354 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31355 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31355 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31356 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31356 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H31357 EW Edu3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31357 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H35359 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35359 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H35360 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35360 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H35361 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35361 110.00$                               Hardware
91301-H35362 EW Edu 3YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35362 110.00$                               Hardware
91304-16172 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16172 652.00$                               Hardware
91304-16172T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16172T 750.00$                               Hardware
91304-16173 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16173 666.00$                               Hardware
91304-16173T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16173T 764.00$                               Hardware
91304-16174 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16174 973.00$                               Hardware
91304-16175 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16175 1,001.00$                            Hardware
91304-16176 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16176 889.00$                               Hardware
91304-16177 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16177 931.00$                               Hardware
91304-16177T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16177T 1,071.00$                            Hardware
91304-16178 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16178 1,224.00$                            Hardware
91304-16179 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16179 1,252.00$                            Hardware
91304-16179T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16179T 1,475.00$                            Hardware
91304-16530 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16530 471.00$                               Hardware
91304-16531 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16531 485.00$                               Hardware
91304-16532 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16532 485.00$                               Hardware
91304-16533 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16533 624.00$                               Hardware
91304-16534 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16534 652.00$                               Hardware
91304-16535 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16535 889.00$                               Hardware
91304-16560 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16560 275.00$                               Hardware
91304-16561 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16561 331.00$                               Hardware
91304-16562 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16562 373.00$                               Hardware
91304-16563 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16563 443.00$                               Hardware
91304-16564 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16564 513.00$                               Hardware
91304-16565 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16565 694.00$                               Hardware
91304-16566 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16566 234.00$                               Hardware
91304-16567 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16567 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-16568 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16568 276.00$                               Hardware
91304-16569 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16569 345.00$                               Hardware
91304-16570 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16570 373.00$                               Hardware
91304-16571 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16571 513.00$                               Hardware
91304-16790 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16790 2,667.00$                            Hardware
91304-16791 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16791 3,398.00$                            Hardware
91304-17350 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17350 4,502.00$                            Hardware
91304-17360 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17360 5,507.00$                            Hardware



91304-17401 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401 820.00$                               Hardware
91304-17401G EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401G 945.00$                               Hardware
91304-17401T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401T 903.00$                               Hardware
91304-18101 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18101 596.00$                               Hardware
91304-18102 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18102 722.00$                               Hardware
91304-18103 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18103 778.00$                               Hardware
91304-18104 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18104 1,043.00$                            Hardware
91304-30912 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 30912 236.00$                               Hardware
91304-30913 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 30913 236.00$                               Hardware
91304-31012 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31012 309.00$                               Hardware
91304-31013 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31013 309.00$                               Hardware
91304-31016 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31016 666.00$                               Hardware
91304-31017 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31017 666.00$                               Hardware
91304-31025 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31025 248.00$                               Hardware
91304-31026 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31026 248.00$                               Hardware
91304-31028 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31028 250.00$                               Hardware
91304-31029 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31029 250.00$                               Hardware
91304-31031 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31031 284.00$                               Hardware
91304-31032 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31032 284.00$                               Hardware
91304-31034 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31034 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-31035 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31035 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-31050 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31050 356.00$                               Hardware
91304-31051 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31051 356.00$                               Hardware
91304-31055 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31055 356.00$                               Hardware
91304-31056 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31056 356.00$                               Hardware
91304-37101 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37101 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-37102 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37102 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-37111 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37111 253.00$                               Hardware
91304-37112 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37112 253.00$                               Hardware
91304-37113 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37113 287.00$                               Hardware
91304-37114 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37114 287.00$                               Hardware
91304-37117 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37117 253.00$                               Hardware
91304-37121 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37121 362.00$                               Hardware
91304-37122 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37122 362.00$                               Hardware
91304-37123 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37123 362.00$                               Hardware
91304-37124 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37124 362.00$                               Hardware
91304-37130 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37130 362.00$                               Hardware
91304-39033 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39033 317.00$                               Hardware
91304-39034 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39034 317.00$                               Hardware
91304-39036 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39036 345.00$                               Hardware
91304-39037 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39037 345.00$                               Hardware
91304-39038 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39038 429.00$                               Hardware
91304-39039 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39039 429.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP505i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC 350.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC-TAA 350.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP505i-WR EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-WR 350.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510e-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC 400.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC-TAA 400.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510e-WR EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-WR 400.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC 375.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC-TAA 375.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP510i-WR EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-WR 375.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP560h-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560h-FCC 710.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP560i-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560i-FCC 555.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP560m-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560m-FCC 555.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP560t-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560t-FCC 710.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP560u-FCC EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560u-FCC 555.00$                               Hardware
91304-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP-8533-68SB30-IL 423.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30773 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30773 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30774 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30774 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30775 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30775 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30776 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30776 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30777 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30777 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30778 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30778 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30779 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30779 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30780 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30780 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30781 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30781 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30782 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30782 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30783 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30783 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30784 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30784 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30785 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30785 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30786 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30786 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30787 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30787 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30788 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30788 303.00$                               Hardware



91304-H30789 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30789 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30790 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30790 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30791 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30791 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30875 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30875 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30876 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30876 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30877 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30877 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30878 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30878 225.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30966 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30966 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30967 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30967 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30968 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30968 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30970 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30970 340.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30971 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30971 340.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30972 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30972 340.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30974 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30974 423.00$                               Hardware
91304-H30977 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30977 423.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31127 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31127 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31204 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31204 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31335 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31335 340.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31348 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31348 423.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31349 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31349 423.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31351 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31351 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31352 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31352 303.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31353 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31353 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31354 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31354 278.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31355 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31355 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31356 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31356 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H31357 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31357 415.00$                               Hardware
91304-H35315 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35315 2,139.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35318 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35318 1,132.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35319 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35319 1,478.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35320 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35320 1,735.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35321 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35321 1,905.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35322 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35322 2,178.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35323 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35323 2,139.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35359 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35359 1,905.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35360 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35360 2,178.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35361 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35361 2,139.00$                            Hardware
91304-H35362 EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35362 1,132.00$                            Hardware
91304-X465-24MU EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24MU 2,178.00$                            Hardware
91304-X465-24W EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24W 1,132.00$                            Hardware
91304-X465-48P EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48P 1,735.00$                            Hardware
91304-X465-48T EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48T 1,478.00$                            Hardware
91304-X465-48W EW 3YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48W 1,905.00$                            Hardware
91500-16172 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16172 753.00$                               Hardware
91500-16172T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16172T 843.00$                               Hardware
91500-16173 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16173 753.00$                               Hardware
91500-16173T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16173T 843.00$                               Hardware
91500-16174 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16174 1,068.00$                            Hardware
91500-16175 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16175 1,090.00$                            Hardware
91500-16176 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16176 1,000.00$                            Hardware
91500-16177 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16177 1,023.00$                            Hardware
91500-16177T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16177T 1,158.00$                            Hardware
91500-16178 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16178 1,315.00$                            Hardware
91500-16179 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16179 1,338.00$                            Hardware
91500-16179T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16179T 1,585.00$                            Hardware
91500-16530 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16530 491.00$                               Hardware
91500-16531 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16531 581.00$                               Hardware
91500-16532 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16532 582.00$                               Hardware
91500-16533 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16533 730.00$                               Hardware
91500-16534 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16534 753.00$                               Hardware
91500-16535 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16535 1,000.00$                            Hardware
91500-16560 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16560 370.00$                               Hardware
91500-16561 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16561 415.00$                               Hardware
91500-16562 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16562 460.00$                               Hardware
91500-16563 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16563 528.00$                               Hardware
91500-16564 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16564 595.00$                               Hardware
91500-16565 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16565 798.00$                               Hardware
91500-16566 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16566 325.00$                               Hardware
91500-16567 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16567 390.00$                               Hardware
91500-16568 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16568 370.00$                               Hardware
91500-16569 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16569 438.00$                               Hardware
91500-16570 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16570 460.00$                               Hardware
91500-16571 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 16571 595.00$                               Hardware
91500-16790 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 16790 2,791.00$                            Hardware



91500-16791 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 16791 3,529.00$                            Hardware
91500-17350 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 17350 4,668.00$                            Hardware
91500-17360 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 17360 5,680.00$                            Hardware
91500-17401 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401 910.00$                               Hardware
91500-17401G EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401G 1,045.00$                            Hardware
91500-17401T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 17401T 1,000.00$                            Hardware
91500-18101 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18101 685.00$                               Hardware
91500-18102 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18102 820.00$                               Hardware
91500-18103 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18103 865.00$                               Hardware
91500-18104 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 18104 1,135.00$                            Hardware
91500-30912 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 30912 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-30913 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 30913 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31012 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31012 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31013 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31013 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31016 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31016 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31017 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31017 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31025 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31025 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31026 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31026 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31028 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31028 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31029 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31029 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31031 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31031 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31032 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31032 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-31034 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31034 345.00$                               Hardware
91500-31035 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31035 345.00$                               Hardware
91500-31050 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31050 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31051 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31051 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31055 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31055 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-31056 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 31056 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-37101 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37101 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37102 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37102 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37111 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37111 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37112 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37112 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37113 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37113 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37114 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37114 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37117 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 37117 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-37121 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37121 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-37122 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37122 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-37123 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37123 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-37124 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 37124 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-37130 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS 37130 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-39033 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39033 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-39034 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39034 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-39036 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39036 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-39037 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39037 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-39038 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39038 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-39039 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS 39039 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP505i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-FCC-TAA 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP505i-WR EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP505i-WR 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510e-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-FCC-TAA 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510e-WR EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510e-WR 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-FCC-TAA 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP510i-WR EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP510i-WR 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP560h-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560h-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP560i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560i-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP560m-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560m-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP560t-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560t-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP560u-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS AP560u-FCC 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS AP-8533-68SB30-IL 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30773 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30773 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30774 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30774 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30775 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30775 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30776 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30776 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30777 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30777 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30778 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30778 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30779 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30779 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30780 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30780 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30781 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30781 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30782 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30782 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30783 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30783 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30784 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30784 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30785 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30785 347.00$                               Hardware



91500-H30786 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30786 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30787 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30787 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30788 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30788 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30789 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30789 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30790 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30790 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30791 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30791 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30875 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30875 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30876 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30876 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30877 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30877 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30878 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30878 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30966 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30966 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30967 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30967 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30968 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30968 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30970 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30970 235.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30971 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30971 235.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30972 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H30972 235.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30974 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30974 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H30977 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H30977 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31127 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31127 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31204 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31204 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31335 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H31335 235.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31348 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31348 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31349 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31349 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31351 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31351 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31352 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31352 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31353 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31353 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31354 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31354 347.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31355 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31355 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31356 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31356 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H31357 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H31357 348.00$                               Hardware
91500-H35315 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35315 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35318 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35318 1,527.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35319 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35319 1,977.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35320 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35320 2,314.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35321 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35321 2,535.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35322 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35322 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35323 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS H35323 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35359 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35359 2,535.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35360 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35360 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35361 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35361 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-H35362 EW 5YR CLOUD TAC  OS H35362 1,527.00$                            Hardware
91500-X465-24MU EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24MU 2,895.00$                            Hardware
91500-X465-24W EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-24W 1,527.00$                            Hardware
91500-X465-48P EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48P 2,314.00$                            Hardware
91500-X465-48T EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48T 1,977.00$                            Hardware
91500-X465-48W EW 5YR CLOUD TAC   OS X465-48W 2,535.00$                            Hardware
91501-16172 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16172T EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16172T 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16173 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16173T EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16173T 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16174 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16174 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16175 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16175 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16176 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16176 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16177 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16177T EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16177T 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16178 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16178 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16179 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16179T EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16179T 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16530 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16530 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16531 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16531 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16532 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16532 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16533 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16533 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16534 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16534 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16535 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16535 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16560 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16560 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16561 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16561 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16562 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16562 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16563 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16563 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16564 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16564 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16565 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16565 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16566 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16566 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16567 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16567 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16568 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16568 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16569 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16569 165.00$                               Hardware



91501-16570 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16570 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16571 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16571 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16790 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16790 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-16791 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 16791 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-17350 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17350 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-17360 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17360 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-17401 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 17401 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-17401G EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401G 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-17401T EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT17401T 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-18101 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18101 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-18102 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18102 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-18103 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18103 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-18104 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 18104 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-30327 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30327 825.00$                               Software
91501-30328 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30328 4,125.00$                            Software
91501-30329 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30329 16,500.00$                          Software
91501-30330 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30330 82,500.00$                          Software
91501-30331 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30331 330,000.00$                       Software
91501-30912 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 30912 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31012 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31012 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31025 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31025 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31026 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31026 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31028 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31028 135.00$                               Hardware
91501-31028 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31028 135.00$                               Hardware
91501-31031 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31031 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31034 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31034 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31050 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31050 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-31055 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 31055 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37101 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37101 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37102 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37102 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37111 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37111 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37112 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37112 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37113 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37113 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37114 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37114 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37121 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37121 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37122 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37122 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37123 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37123 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-37124 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 37124 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-39033 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39033 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-39036 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39036 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-39037 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39037 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-39038 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT 39038 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP505i-FCC EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-FCC-TAA 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP505i-WR EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP505i-WR 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510e-FCC EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-FCC-TAA 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510e-WR EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510e-WR 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510i-FCC EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-FCC-TAA 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP510i-WR EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP510i-WR 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT AP-8533-IL 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30773 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30773 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30774 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30774 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30775 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30775 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30776 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30776 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30777 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30777 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30778 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30778 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30779 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30779 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30780 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30780 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30781 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30781 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30782 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30782 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30783 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30783 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30784 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30784 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30785 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30785 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30786 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30786 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30787 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30787 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30788 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30788 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30789 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30789 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30790 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30790 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30791 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30791 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30875 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30875 155.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30876 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30876 155.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30877 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30877 155.00$                               Hardware



91501-H30878 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30878 155.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30966 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30966 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30967 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30967 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30968 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30968 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30971 EW Edu 51YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30971 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30974 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30974 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H30977 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H30977 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31127 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31127 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31204 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31204 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31348 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31348 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31349 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31349 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31351 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31351 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31352 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31352 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31353 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31353 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31354 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31354 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31355 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31355 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31356 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31356 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H31357 EW Edu5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H31357 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H35359 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35359 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H35360 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35360 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H35361 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35361 165.00$                               Hardware
91501-H35362 EW Edu 5YRCLOUDSUBSCRIPT H35362 165.00$                               Hardware
91504-16172 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16172 1,045.00$                            Hardware
91504-16172T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16172T 1,203.00$                            Hardware
91504-16173 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16173 1,068.00$                            Hardware
91504-16173T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16173T 1,225.00$                            Hardware
91504-16174 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16174 1,563.00$                            Hardware
91504-16175 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16175 1,608.00$                            Hardware
91504-16176 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16176 1,428.00$                            Hardware
91504-16177 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16177 1,495.00$                            Hardware
91504-16177T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16177T 1,720.00$                            Hardware
91504-16178 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16178 1,968.00$                            Hardware
91504-16179 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16179 2,013.00$                            Hardware
91504-16179T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16179T 2,373.00$                            Hardware
91504-16530 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16530 631.00$                               Hardware
91504-16531 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16531 775.00$                               Hardware
91504-16532 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16532 775.00$                               Hardware
91504-16533 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16533 1,000.00$                            Hardware
91504-16534 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16534 1,045.00$                            Hardware
91504-16535 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16535 1,428.00$                            Hardware
91504-16560 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16560 437.00$                               Hardware
91504-16561 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16561 528.00$                               Hardware
91504-16562 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16562 595.00$                               Hardware
91504-16563 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16563 708.00$                               Hardware
91504-16564 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16564 820.00$                               Hardware
91504-16565 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16565 1,113.00$                            Hardware
91504-16566 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16566 370.00$                               Hardware
91504-16567 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16567 483.00$                               Hardware
91504-16568 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16568 438.00$                               Hardware
91504-16569 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16569 550.00$                               Hardware
91504-16570 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16570 595.00$                               Hardware
91504-16571 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16571 820.00$                               Hardware
91504-16790 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16790 4,294.00$                            Hardware
91504-16791 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 16791 5,473.00$                            Hardware
91504-17350 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17350 7,255.00$                            Hardware
91504-17360 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17360 8,875.00$                            Hardware
91504-17401 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401 1,315.00$                            Hardware
91504-17401G EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401G 1,518.00$                            Hardware
91504-17401T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 17401T 1,450.00$                            Hardware
91504-18101 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18101 955.00$                               Hardware
91504-18102 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18102 1,158.00$                            Hardware
91504-18103 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18103 1,248.00$                            Hardware
91504-18104 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 18104 1,675.00$                            Hardware
91504-30912 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 30912 370.00$                               Hardware
91504-30913 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 30913 370.00$                               Hardware
91504-31012 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31012 491.00$                               Hardware
91504-31013 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31013 491.00$                               Hardware
91504-31016 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31016 1,067.00$                            Hardware
91504-31017 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31017 1,067.00$                            Hardware
91504-31025 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31025 392.00$                               Hardware
91504-31026 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31026 392.00$                               Hardware
91504-31028 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31028 397.00$                               Hardware
91504-31029 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31029 397.00$                               Hardware
91504-31031 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31031 450.00$                               Hardware



91504-31032 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31032 450.00$                               Hardware
91504-31034 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31034 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-31035 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31035 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-31050 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31050 568.00$                               Hardware
91504-31051 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31051 568.00$                               Hardware
91504-31055 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31055 568.00$                               Hardware
91504-31056 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 31056 568.00$                               Hardware
91504-37101 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37101 360.00$                               Hardware
91504-37102 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37102 360.00$                               Hardware
91504-37111 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37111 401.00$                               Hardware
91504-37112 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37112 401.00$                               Hardware
91504-37113 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37113 455.00$                               Hardware
91504-37114 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37114 455.00$                               Hardware
91504-37117 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37117 401.00$                               Hardware
91504-37121 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37121 577.00$                               Hardware
91504-37122 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37122 577.00$                               Hardware
91504-37123 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37123 577.00$                               Hardware
91504-37124 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37124 577.00$                               Hardware
91504-37130 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 37130 577.00$                               Hardware
91504-39033 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39033 505.00$                               Hardware
91504-39034 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39034 505.00$                               Hardware
91504-39036 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39036 550.00$                               Hardware
91504-39037 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39037 550.00$                               Hardware
91504-39038 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39038 685.00$                               Hardware
91504-39039 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR 39039 685.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP505i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC 560.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP505i-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-FCC-TAA 560.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP505i-WR EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP505i-WR 560.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510e-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC 640.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510e-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-FCC-TAA 640.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510e-WR EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510e-WR 640.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC 595.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510i-FCC-TAA EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-FCC-TAA 595.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP510i-WR EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP510i-WR 595.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP560h-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560h-FCC 1,135.00$                            Hardware
91504-AP560i-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560i-FCC 890.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP560m-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560m-FCC 890.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP560t-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560t-FCC 1,135.00$                            Hardware
91504-AP560u-FCC EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP560u-FCC 890.00$                               Hardware
91504-AP-8533-68SB30-IL EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR AP-8533-68SB30-IL 676.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30773 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30773 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30774 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30774 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30775 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30775 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30776 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30776 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30777 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30777 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30778 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30778 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30779 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30779 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30780 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30780 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30781 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30781 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30782 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30782 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30783 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30783 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30784 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30784 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30785 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30785 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30786 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30786 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30787 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30787 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30788 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30788 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30789 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30789 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30790 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30790 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30791 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30791 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30875 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30875 356.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30876 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30876 356.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30877 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30877 356.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30878 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30878 356.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30966 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30966 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30967 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30967 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30968 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30968 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30970 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30970 540.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30971 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30971 540.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30972 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30972 540.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30974 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30974 676.00$                               Hardware
91504-H30977 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H30977 676.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31127 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31127 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31204 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31204 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31335 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31335 540.00$                               Hardware



91504-H31348 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31348 676.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31349 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31349 676.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31351 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31351 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31352 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31352 482.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31353 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31353 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31354 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31354 442.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31355 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31355 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31356 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31356 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H31357 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H31357 662.00$                               Hardware
91504-H35315 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35315 3,444.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35318 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35318 1,819.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35319 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35319 2,377.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35320 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35320 2,791.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35321 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35321 3,066.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35322 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35322 3,507.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35323 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35323 3,444.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35359 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35359 3,066.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35360 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35360 3,507.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35361 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35361 3,444.00$                            Hardware
91504-H35362 EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR H35362 1,819.00$                            Hardware
91504-X465-24MU EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24MU 3,507.00$                            Hardware
91504-X465-24W EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-24W 1,819.00$                            Hardware
91504-X465-48P EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48P 2,791.00$                            Hardware
91504-X465-48T EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48T 2,377.00$                            Hardware
91504-X465-48W EW 5YR CLOUD NBD AHR X465-48W 3,066.00$                            Hardware
97201-27001 EW SWScript  9 PortAP-27001 77.00$                                  Software
97202-27001 EW SWScript 9 to 35 Port-27001 310.00$                               Software
97203-27001 EW SWScript  35 Port-27001 465.00$                               Software
97207-27001 PER USER CONTROL 12.00$                                  Software
97208-27001 PER USER CONTROLANALYTICS 20.00$                                  Software
97403-S20245 EW ANALYTICS 100K FLOW  S20245 28,110.00$                          Software
97403-S20246 EW ANALYTICS 1M FLOW  S20246 58,400.00$                          Software
97403-S20247 EW ANALYTICS 3M FLOW  S20247 86,410.00$                          Software
97403-S20248 EW ANALYTICS 500K FLOW  S20248 49,460.00$                          Software
97403-S20296 EW ANALYTICS 50K FLOW  S20296 27,490.00$                          Software
BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Large-S-02 BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Large-S-02 80,000.00$                          Software
BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Medium-S-02 BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Medium-S-02 50,000.00$                          Software
BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Small-S-02 BR-BWC-AS-DCF-Small-S-02 10,000.00$                          Software
BR-BWC-AS-NE-S-02 BR-BWC-AS-NE-S-02 -$                                      Software
BR-BWC-ENT-S-02 BR-BWC-ENT-S-02 25,000.00$                          Software
LBS-CLD-100AP-1YR LBS Cloud Subscrip 100 AP1yr 6,500.00$                            Hardware
LBS-CLD-10AP-1YR LBS Cloud Subscrip 10 AP1 yr 650.00$                               Hardware
LBS-CLD-1AP-1YR LBS Cloud Subscrip 1 AP1 yr 65.00$                                  Hardware
LBS-CLD-1KAP-1YR LBS Cloud Subscrip 1000 AP1yr 65,000.00$                          Hardware
LBS-CLD-5AP-1YR LBS Cloud Subscrip 5 AP1 yr 325.00$                               Hardware

Aerohive Product Part Information
Part Number Product Description Product List Price Product Warranty
for new p    
AH-A3-HA High Availability A3 license for 2 additional Virtual Appliances for Cluster               9,999.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-A3-VA A3 Virtual Appliance. SW is delivered via download. Must be ordered with  9,999.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-18 5Ghz 18-dBi Outdoor Directional Antenna with N-connectors for AP1130 415.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-2G 2.4Ghz N-Plug outdoor 5dBi antenna for AP1130 52.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-1130-ANT-5G 5Ghz N-Plug outdoor 5dBi antenna for AP1130 52.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-1130-CBL-DC AP1130 Outdoor AP DC cable kit (7 ft.) 104.00$                               No Warranty
AH-ACC-1130-CVR-RF AP1130 RF connector cover (2x) - Accessory to protect connectors 83.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-120-ANT-KIT 120 degree dual-band 5dBi sector antenna for AP245X with 3xRP-SMA co         519.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-1G-ETH-PROT Ethernet lightning Protector for Building Entrance 259.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-60-ANT-KIT 60 degree dual-band (5.5 dBi/6dBi for 2.4GHz/5GHz) sector antenna for A            519.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ANT-4-KIT Articulated male indoor antenna kit (2x2.4Ghz 4dBi and 2x5Ghz 4dBi ante   72.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ANT-AX-KT AP650X articulated indoor antenna kit (8 x Dual Band 5dBi antennas) 145.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ANT-DB-5 Dual Band RP-SMA female indoor 5dBi articulated antenna for AP245X. C  20.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ANT-KIT AP1130 outdoor antenna kit (2x2.4Ghz 5dBi and 2x5Ghz 5dBi) 208.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ANT-SEC Dual band 2x2 sector antenna for AP1130. 4 x N connectors. Kit includes     519.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-ATOM-BRKT Atom AP30 Anti-Theft Security Bracket for the Atom Type A/B Plug (US).   10.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-ATOM-SEC Atom AP30 Anti-Theft Security Cable for all Atom AP30 variants. Includes  10.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-916-KIT AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series/AP500 series 9/16" ceiling mount b       21.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AC-KIT AP122, AP122X,AP130,AP200 series/AP500 series/AP370/AP390 15/16"           23.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AC-WALL AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series, AP500 series wall mounting and 15    10.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-ASM AP1130 Mounting Bracket Assembly 47.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-IL Armstrong mounting bracket for Interlude ceiling for the AP650, AP650X,  30.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-SL Mounting bracket for Silhouette ceiling, 1/4" or 1/8". Supported on AP63    30.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB Replacement Prelude Bracket, T-Bar, Supported on AP630, AP650 and AP     30.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-WL Bracket, Wall Mount, Supported on AP630, AP650 and AP650X. 30.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-PLENUM AP Plenum Bracket 125.00$                               No Warranty



AH-ACC-BKT-SLNT-KT AP122/AP122X/AP130/AP200 series/AP500 series Mounting brackets for      26.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-SU-KIT AP122,AP122X,AP130,AP230,AP245X, AP250, AP550 Suspend Bracket Kit 103.00$                               No Warranty
AH-ACC-BKT-WP-KIT Wall plate bracket kit for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP230, AP245X, AP250       83.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-CBL5PK-150W AP150W in-box accessory sold as a spare : Flat male-male Ethernet cable    16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-DB-5-ANT-KT AP245X articulated indoor antenna kit (6 x Dual Band 5dBi antennas) 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-DSKSTD Desk Mount stand for AP150W. Includes screws. 30.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-GND-STRP AP1130 7ft GND Strap 31.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-MRN-KIT AP1130 Marine grade accessory kit. All items are marine grade. Includes             103.00$                               No Warranty
AH-ACC-PLENUM-KIT AP100 series, AP200 series, AP300 series, AP500 series Plenum Bracket K 103.00$                               No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-30W 30W power adapter (12VDC, 2.5A) for AP650, AP650X. 84.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-AU 36W Level 6 power supply with AU power plug for AP150W. 82.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-EU 36W Level 6 power supply with EU power plug for AP150W. 82.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-KR 36W Level 6 power supply with Korea power plug for AP150W. 82.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-UK 36W Level 6 power supply with UK power plug for AP150W. 82.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-US 36W Level 6 power supply with US power plug for AP150W. 82.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-AU 6ft universal power cord with AU plug. Compatible with XR600P, AP650/A      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-EU 6ft universal power cord with EU plug. Compatible with XR600P, AP650/A      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-JP 6ft universal power cord with Japan plug. Compatible with XR600P, AP65      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-KR 6ft universal power cord with Korea plug. Compatible with XR600P, AP65      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-UK 6ft universal power cord with UK plug. Compatible with XR600P, AP650/A      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PW-CBL-US 6ft 18 AWG universal power cord with US plug. Compatible with XR600P,      16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-24W-AU 24W power supply and AU power adaptor for AP230 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-24W-EU 24W power supply and EU power adaptor for AP230 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-24W-UK 24W power supply and UK power adaptor for AP230 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-24W-US 24W power supply and US power plug for AP230 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-36W-US 36W power supply for AP550. Includes adaptor for US. Applicable for Can 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-36W-W 36W power supply for AP550. Includes adaptors for UK, EU, AU 103.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-60W-AU 60W power supply and AU power plug for BR200 series 59.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-60W-EU 60W power supply and EU power plug for BR200 series 59.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-60W-UK 60W power supply and UK power plug for BR200 series 59.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-PWR-60W-US 60W power supply and US power plug for BR200 series 59.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-RBR-FT Rubber feet for AP130/AP200 series/AP550 10.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-RJ45-PLG AP1130 Waterproof Ethernet Plug 42.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SCW-PACK AP1130 Screw Pack (1 bag of 4x wall mount screws and 1 bag of 5x pole m  21.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SEC-BIT-3PK AP122,AP122X,AP130,AP230, AP245X, AP250, AP550 security screw bit ( 26.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SEC-KIT Security bracket, screws and security screw bit for AP122,AP122X, AP130    26.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SEC-KIT-2 Security bracket, screws and security screw bit for AP500 series? 26.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DA1M SFP+ Direct Attach Cable - 1M / passive 186.00$                               No Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DA7M SFP+ Direct Attach Cable - 7M / passive 394.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LR 10-Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module - LR 2,079.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LRM 10-Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module - LRM 2,599.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-SR 10-Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module - SR 1,039.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-LX Gigabit Ethernet SFP module - LX 259.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-SX Gigabit Ethernet SFP module - SX 155.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AH-ACC-SR-RM-ASM2 SR2224P/SR2324P/SR2348P Rack mount assembly spare 26.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-SR-RM-ASM3 SR2208P Rack mount assembly 42.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-STR-3-15 AP1130 Metal Hose Strap for 3-15 in diameter pole (Larger Pole) 31.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-STRP-1-2 AP1130 Metal Hose Strap for 1-2.75 in diameter pole 16.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-STRP-MRN AP1130 Marine grade Metal Hose Strap for 3-15 in diameter pole (Larger 20.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-XR600-BKT XR600P Mounting brackets. Includes 2 brackets 50.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-ACC-XR600-USB XR600P USB Protector. Includes screws. 10.00$                                  No Warranty
AH-AP-1130-AC-CE AP1130, outdoor rated, 2 radio 2x2 WiFi 5, 1 GE, CE regulatory domain, w            1,174.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-1130-AC-FCC AP1130, outdoor 802.11b/g/n +802.11ac/a/n, Wireless 2x2 DBDC Outdoo        1,209.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-1130-AC-W AP1130, outdoor 802.11b/g/n +802.11ac/a/n, Wireless 2x2 DBDC Outdoo        1,174.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122-AC-CAN AP122, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, 1 GE Ethernet port, Canada regulatory do                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122-AC-CE AP122, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, 1 GE Ethernet port, CE regulatory domain                      238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122-AC-FCC AP122, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, 1 GE Ethernet port, FCC regulatory doma               245.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122-AC-W AP122, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, 1 GE Ethernet port, configurable regulato                      238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122X-AC-CAN AP122X Indoor, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, RP-SMA connectors, 1 GE Ethern                    311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122X-AC-CE AP122X Indoor, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, RP-SMA connectorss, 1 GE Ether                    311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122X-AC-FCC AP122X Indoor, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, RP-SMA connectors, 1 GE Ethern           320.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-122X-AC-W AP122X Indoor, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5 AP, RP-SMA connectors, 1 GE Ethern                    311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-130-AC-CE AP130, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5, 1 GE, CE regulatory do               311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-130-AC-FCC AP130, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5, 1 GE Ethernet port, FC         320.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-130-AC-W AP130, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 2x2:2 WiFi 5, 1 GE, configurable reg        311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-150W-AC-CAN AP150W Indoor Wall Plate AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 802.11ac MU-MIMO, 4 GE E           311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-150W-AC-CE AP150W Indoor Wall Plate AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 802.11ac MU-MIMO, 4 GE E           311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-150W-AC-FCC AP150W, indoor wall plate AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 802.11ac, MU-MIMO,?? 4 G        320.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-150W-AC-W AP150W Indoor Wall Plate AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 802.11ac MU-MIMO, 4 GE E           311.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-230-AC-CE AP230, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, 2 GE, USB, configurabl                  613.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-230-AC-FCC AP230, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, 2 GE, USB, FCC regulat        630.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-230-AC-W AP230, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, 2 GE, USB, configurabl         613.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-245X-AC-CAN AP245X Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, MU-MIMO, RP-SM                      789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-245X-AC-CE AP245X Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, MU-MIMO, RP-SM                      789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (



AH-AP-245X-AC-FCC AP245X Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, MU-MIMO, RP-SM             815.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-245X-AC-W AP245X Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5, MU-MIMO, RP-SM                    789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-250-AC-CAN AP250 Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5 MU-MIMO, 2 GE Eth                    789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-250-AC-CE AP250 indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5 MU-MIMO, 2 GE Eth                   789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-250-AC-FCC AP250 Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5 MU-MIMO, 2 GE Eth           815.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-250-AC-W AP250 Indoor plenum rated AP, 2 radio 3x3:3 WiFi 5 MU-MIMO, 2 GE Eth                    789.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-550-AC-CAN AP550 Indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 4x4:4 WiFi 5 AP, MU-MIMO, 2 GE Et                    1,174.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-550-AC-CE AP550 Indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 4x4:4 WiFi 5 AP, MU-MIMO, 2 GE Et                    1,174.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-550-AC-FCC AP550 Indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 4x4:4 WiFi 5 AP, MU-MIMO, 2 GE Et           1,209.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-550-AC-W AP550 Indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 4x4:4 WiFi 5 AP, MU-MIMO, 2 GE Et                    1,174.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-630-AX-CAN AP630 Indoor plenum rated AP, dual radio 4x4:4 WiFi 6 AP, 2 x 1GE port,               1,247.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-630-AX-CE AP630 Indoor plenum rated AP, dual radio 4x4:4 WiFi 6 AP, 2 x 1GE port,               1,247.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-630-AX-FCC AP630 Indoor plenum rated AP, dual radio 4x4:4 WiFi 6 AP, 2 x 1GE port,      1,280.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-AP-630-AX-W AP630 Indoor plenum rated AP, dual radio 4x4:4 WiFi 6 AP, 2 x 1GE port,               1,247.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-CAN Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-CE-EU Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-CE-UK Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-FCC Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo              245.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-W Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-W-EU Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-ATOM-W-UK Atom AP30 access/mesh point, dual radio WiFi 5 with client mode suppo                     238.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-HM-LIC HiveManager Classic Perpetual license for one (1) Aerohive Device (AP, R                   275.00$                               Software Warranty
AH-HM-LIC-1VHM 1 VHM license for HiveManager Appliances 99.00$                                  Software Warranty
AH-HM-LIC-VG HiveManager Classic Perpetual license for one (1) Aerohive VGN Gateway             120.00$                               Software Warranty
AH-HMNG-SVA ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) NG Virtual Appliance. SW is de                       1,799.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-HM-VA HiveManager NMS Virtual Appliance with included 3 VHM licenses, 0 AP        1,999.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-HM-VA-DL HiveManager NMS Virtual Appliance with included 3 VHM licenses, 0 AP        1,999.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-NG-LIC ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) NG Perpetual license for one (1                  275.00$                               Software Warranty
AH-SR-2208P-AU SR2208P 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 2 x GE dual media up                     675.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2208P-EU SR2208P 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 2 x GE dual media up                    675.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2208P-NA SR2208P 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 2 x GE dual media up            675.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2208P-UK SR2208P 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 2 x GE dual media up                     675.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2224P-AU SR2224P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x GE SFP uplinks, 1                   1,237.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2224P-EU SR2224P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x GE SFP uplinks, 1                    1,237.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2224P-NA SR2224P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x GE SFP uplinks, 1           1,237.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2224P-UK SR2224P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x GE SFP uplinks, 1                    1,237.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2324P-AU SR2324P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                     1,705.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2324P-EU SR2324P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                     1,705.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2324P-NA SR2324P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin            1,705.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2324P-UK SR2324P 24 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                     1,705.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2348P-AU SR2348P 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                     3,306.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2348P-EU SR2348P 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                    3,306.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2348P-NA SR2348P 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin            3,306.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-SR-2348P-UK SR2348P 48 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with POE+, 4 x 10GE SFP+ uplin                     3,306.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-VG-VA VG-VA, VPN Gateway Virtual Appliance 2,999.00$                            Software Warranty
AH-XR200P-AU XR200P SD-WAN Router, 5x GE LAN/WAN Ethernet, 2x PoE PSE Ports, US        571.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-XR200P-EU XR200P SD-WAN Router, 5x GE LAN/WAN Ethernet, 2x PoE PSE Ports, US        571.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-XR200P-UK XR200P SD-WAN Router, 5x GE LAN/WAN Ethernet, 2x PoE PSE Ports, US        571.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-XR200P-US XR200P SD-WAN Router, 5x GE LAN/WAN Ethernet, 2x PoE PSE Ports, US        571.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AH-XR600P XR600P SD-WAN Router, 6x GE Ethernet Ports, 4x PoE PSE Ports, 2x USB,          919.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                 555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                 555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                   555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305CX-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                     555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305CX-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                     555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP305CX-WR ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi 6 AP, 2x2 radios with Dual 5GHz and 1x1G                       555.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP410C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, & Sensor w/                     999.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP410C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, & Sensor w/                     999.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP410C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Tri Radio WiFi 6 AP, 2.4 GHz, 5GHz, & Sensor w/                       999.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP460C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                          1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                          1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                            1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S12C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                           1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S12C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                           1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S12C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                             1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S6C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                           1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S6C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                           1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP460S6C-WR ExtremeCloud IQ:  Tri-radio Outdoor WiFi 6 AP (4x4 5 GHz, 2x2 dual band                             1,200.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AP510C-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                  1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510C-CE ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. I                  1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510C-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                  1,499.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510C-W ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                       1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510CX-CAN ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                   1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510CX-CE ExtremeCloud IQ: Indoor Wi-Fi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE and 1 GbE port. I                  1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (



AP510CX-FCC ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                   1,499.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (
AP510CX-W ExtremeCloud IQ : Indoor WiFi6 AP, 4x4 radios, 2.5 GbE & 1 GbE port. Int                     1,455.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty (

Aerohive Service Part Information
Service Part Number Service Name Service List Price Service Type
AH-ALN-PGM-1YR 1 year Alliance Program Fee; includes account management, dashboard,                 250,000.00$                       Program Fee
AH-HM-S-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtu                    80.00$                                  NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-SL-1Y 1 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtual Appliance fo                  80.00$                                  NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtu                    160.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-SL-3Y 3 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtual Appliance fo                  160.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtu                    240.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-SL-5Y 5 year Global Select Support for HiveManager Classic Virtual Appliance fo                  240.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 year Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises fo           300.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-1Y 1 year Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises  for one (1) Aero                          300.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 years Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises                             600.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-3Y 3 years Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises for one (1) Aero                          600.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 years Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises                             900.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-HM-S-VG-SL-5Y 5 years Global Select Support for HM Classic On-Premises for one (1) Aero                          900.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerl                      80.00$                                  NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-1Y 1 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager                    80.00$                                  NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerl                      160.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-3Y 3 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager                    160.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerl                      240.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-NG-S-SL-5Y 5 year Global Select Support for ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager                    240.00$                               NBD AHR
AH-CSM-S-1Y Remote 14 hrs./ Mon/YR. Three (3) interchangeable tracks, Steady State                           40,000.00$                          Non-Contracted Support Pr
AH-S-PS-NG-MIG-ETR Up to 2 hours of remote assisted (phone) support to migrate from HMCla                    300.00$                               Non-Contracted Support Pr
AH-S-PS-NG-MIG-ITR Up to 5 hours of remote assisted (phone) support to migrate from HM Cla                     750.00$                               Non-Contracted Support Pr

Aerohive Subscription Part Information
Part Number Description List Price
AH-A3-100K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year Subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client                        500,000.00$                       
AH-A3-100K-SL-1Y 1 Year Subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client devices on the                     500,000.00$                       
AH-A3-100K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client                        1,350,000.00$                    
AH-A3-100K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client devices on the                     1,350,000.00$                    
AH-A3-100K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client                        1,750,000.00$                    
AH-A3-100K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for 100,000 and over concurrent client devices on the                     1,750,000.00$                    
AH-A3-10K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devi                        65,000.00$                          
AH-A3-10K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    65,000.00$                          
AH-A3-10K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devi                        175,500.00$                       
AH-A3-10K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    175,500.00$                       
AH-A3-10K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devi                        227,500.00$                       
AH-A3-10K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for up to 10,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    227,500.00$                       
AH-A3-1K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for a up to 1,000 concurrent client dev                        7,000.00$                            
AH-A3-1K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 1,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 pl                    7,000.00$                            
AH-A3-1K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for a up to 1,000 concurrent client dev                        18,900.00$                          
AH-A3-1K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for a up to 1,000 concurrent client devices on the A3                    18,900.00$                          
AH-A3-1K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for a up to 1,000 concurrent client dev                        24,500.00$                          
AH-A3-1K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for a up to 1,000 concurrent client devices on the A3                    24,500.00$                          
AH-A3-25K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devi                        152,500.00$                       
AH-A3-25K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    152,500.00$                       
AH-A3-25K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devi                        411,750.00$                       
AH-A3-25K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    411,750.00$                       
AH-A3-25K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devi                        533,750.00$                       
AH-A3-25K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for up to 25,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    533,750.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devi                        285,000.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    285,000.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devi                        769,500.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    769,500.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devi                        997,500.00$                       
AH-A3-50K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for up to 50,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    997,500.00$                       
AH-A3-5K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devic                        34,000.00$                          
AH-A3-5K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 pl                    34,000.00$                          
AH-A3-5K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devic                        91,800.00$                          
AH-A3-5K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 pl                    91,800.00$                          
AH-A3-5K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devic                        119,000.00$                       
AH-A3-5K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for up to 5,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 pl                    119,000.00$                       
AH-A3-75K-SL-1-R Renewal Only. 1 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devi                        390,000.00$                       
AH-A3-75K-SL-1Y 1 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    390,000.00$                       
AH-A3-75K-SL-3-R Renewal Only. 3 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devi                        1,053,000.00$                    
AH-A3-75K-SL-3Y 3 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    1,053,000.00$                    
AH-A3-75K-SL-5-R Renewal Only. 5 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devi                        1,365,000.00$                    
AH-A3-75K-SL-5Y 5 Year subscription for up to 75,000 concurrent client devices on the A3 p                    1,365,000.00$                    
AH-HMCS-SL-1-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Su                       175.00$                               
AH-HMCS-SL-1Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                     175.00$                               



AH-HMCS-SL-3-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Su                       350.00$                               
AH-HMCS-SL-3Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                     350.00$                               
AH-HMCS-SL-5-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Su                       525.00$                               
AH-HMCS-SL-5Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                     525.00$                               
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-1-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online fo                  338.00$                               
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-1Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                 338.00$                               
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-3-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online fo                  676.00$                               
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-3Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                 676.00$                               
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-5-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online fo                  1,014.00$                            
AH-HMCS-VG-SL-5Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Classic Online Subscription for                 1,014.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-1000-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000 active ke               8,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-1000-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000 active k               22,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-B-1000NN-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000 active ke                 2,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-1000-NN3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000active ke                 5,500.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-100-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 100 active keys    2,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-100-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 100 active key     6,187.50$                            
AH-IDM-B-10-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 10 active keys w    500.00$                               
AH-IDM-B-10-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 10 active keys    1,375.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-250-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250 active keys     4,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-250-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250 active key     11,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-B-250-NN-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250 active keys    1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-250-NN-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250 active key     2,750.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-25-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 25 active keys w    750.00$                               
AH-IDM-B-25-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 25 active keys    2,062.50$                            
AH-IDM-B-500-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 500 active keys     6,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-500-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 500active key     16,500.00$                          
AH-IDM-B-50-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 50 active keys     1,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-B-50-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 50 active keys    3,437.50$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-NOSMS-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000 active keys without text              2,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-NOSMS-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000active keys without tex               5,500.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-NOSMS-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000  active credentials witho                 2,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-NOSMS-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000  active credentials with                 5,500.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-SMS-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000 active keys with text me                 8,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-SMS-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000 active keys with text m                 22,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-SMS-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 1,000  active credentials with                8,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-1000-SMS-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 1,000  active credentials with                22,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-100-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 100 active keys with text mess  2,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-100-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 100 active keys with text mes  6,188.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-100-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 100  active credentials with te   2,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-100-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 100  active credentials with t   6,188.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-10-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 10 active keys with text messa  500.00$                               
AH-IDM-BASE-10-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 10 active keys with text mess  1,375.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-10-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 10 active credentials with text  500.00$                               
AH-IDM-BASE-10-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 10  active credentials with te   1,375.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250 active keys users with tex   4,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250 active keys with text mes  11,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-250-NOSMS-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250 active keys without text m  1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-NOSMS-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250 active keys without text  2,750.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-NOSMS-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250  active credentials withou    1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-NOSMS-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250  active credentials witho    2,750.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 250  users with text messagin  4,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-250-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 250  active credentials with t   11,000.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-25-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 25 active keys with text messa  750.00$                               
AH-IDM-BASE-25-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 25 active keys with text mess  2,063.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-25-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 25  active credentials with tex   750.00$                               
AH-IDM-BASE-25-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 25  active credentials with te   2,063.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-500-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 500 active keys users with tex   6,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-500-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 500active keys with text mes  16,500.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-500-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 500  users with text messagin  6,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-500-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 500  active credentials with t   16,500.00$                          
AH-IDM-BASE-50-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 50 active keys users with text  1,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-50-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 50 active keys with text mess  3,438.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-50-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 1 year for 50  active credentials with tex   1,250.00$                            
AH-IDM-BASE-50-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, for 3 years for 50  active credentials with te   3,438.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-N-1-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on                 1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-N-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on to enable emp                   1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-N-3-R Renewal Only. ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on                 2,750.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-N-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on to enable emp                  2,750.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-W-1YR ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on to enable emp                   1,000.00$                            
AH-IDM-DIR-W-3YR ID Manager SW subscription, directory integration add-on to enable emp                     2,750.00$                            
AH-NGCS-SL-10Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Subscription for o                   1,050.00$                            
AH-NGCS-SL-1-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Sub                      175.00$                               
AH-NGCS-SL-1Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Subscription for o                     175.00$                               
AH-NGCS-SL-3-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Sub                      350.00$                               



AH-NGCS-SL-3Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Subscription for o                    350.00$                               
AH-NGCS-SL-5-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Sub                       525.00$                               
AH-NGCS-SL-5Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) Public Cloud Subscription for o                    525.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-1-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Sub                      175.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-1Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Subscription for o                     175.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-3-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Sub                      350.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-3Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Subscription for o                    350.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-5-R Renewal Only. ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Sub                       525.00$                               
AH-NGOP-SL-5Y ExtremeCloud IQ (formerly HiveManager) 0n-premises Subscription for o                    525.00$                               

TAA COMPLIANT
Part Number Product Description Product List Price Product Warranty
for new p    
30311 V10 Regulatory Domain Key for FCC domain (For following countries US P                1.00$                                    Software Warranty
30312 V10 Regulatory Domain Key for ROW domain (For Rest of World). Enable             1.00$                                    Software Warranty
30315 V10 Base Key to be used with appliances managing 3900 series or higher                1.00$                                    Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-100XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-16XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-1XFR ONE AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-25XFR XXX AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WSCTLCAPUP25XFR 25 AP CAPACITY TRANSFER LICENSE 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-RADAR-100XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-RADAR-16XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-RADAR-1XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 10.00$                                  Software Warranty
WS-RADAR-25XFR RADAR XXX CAPACITY LICENSE TRANSFER 12.00$                                  Software Warranty
ML-1499-SD3MK-01R KITANTENNA MOUNTFOR ML-2499-SD3-01 19.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
25-90262-01R RP-SMA-Female to N-Female adapter 23.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
25-90263-01R RP-SMA-Female to N-Male adapter 23.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
AA0020062E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO NEMA 5-15 USA 23.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020063E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C13 TO BS1363 UK 23.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020067E6 POWER CORD IEC C13 TO IS1293 INDIA 23.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020069E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 12A IEC C13 TO JIS 8303 JAPAN CNS-10917 TAIWAN 23.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
BRKT-000147A-01 BEAM CLIP for Mounting Plate 24.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
BRKT-000167A-01 AP 7532 AP 7522 BRACKET ADAPTER FOR WALL MOUNT 24.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
AA0020071-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO BS1363 UK 36.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020072-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO CEE 7/17 EU 36.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020073-E6 POWER CORD 2.5 M 10A IEC C15 TO JIS C8303 JAPAN 36.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020074-E6 POWER CORD 2.0M 10A IEC C15 TO NEMA 5-15 USA 36.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020075-E6 POWER CORD 2.5M 10A IEC C15 TO AUS3112 AUS NZ 36.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
30516 Indoor wall mounting bracket for AP3916ic 42.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-1 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1 AP 45.00$                                  Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-1 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1 AP 45.00$                                  Software Warranty
EC8611004-E6 VSP8608 Chassis Rack Mount Kit 51.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
30513 Indoor wall mounting bracket for AP3935i/e 55.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
16714 Modular Grounding Lug Card for the X460-G2 that utilizes the Timing Mo               61.00$                                  No Warranty
AD-FERS-P-1 LICENSERADIOSHARE ADV FORENSICS 1 AP 65.00$                                  Software Warranty
ML-5299-APA1-01R ANT5.5 GHZ DP AJ2DBICBL 0SMARP-F 75.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
RFS-4010-MTKT1U-WR RACK MOUNT TRAY 1U RFS4010 80.00$                                  1 Month Warranty Wing
AA0020050-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V NEMA 6-15 NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020051-E6 POWER CORD 16A/250V CEE7/7 CONTINENTAL EUROPE 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020054-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V BS-546 INDIA / SOUTH AFRICA 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020055-E6 POWER CORD 16A/230V 3-PIN IEC60309 INTERNATIONAL 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020056-E6 POWER CORD 20A/250V NEMA L6-20 TWIST LOCK NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020057-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V AS 3112 AUSTRALIA 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020058-E6 POWER CORD 13A/230V BS 1362 UK AND IRELAND 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
AA0020060-E6 POWER CORD 15A/250V NEMA L6-15 TWIST LOCK NORTH AMERICA 88.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
30524 Silicone Rubber Chamfer Gasket Kit for WS-EIO-01 AP Enclosure 90.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
WS-CAB-NTERM 97.00$                                  1 Year Warranty
WS-RADAR-1 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON ONE AP 98.00$                                  Software Warranty
AD-FLRS-P-1 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 1 SENSOR-ADSP 99.00$                                  Software Warranty
30521 Wall and Desk offset mounting bracket for AP3912i 117.00$                               1 Year Warranty
10939 External Power System Cable (1M with 2x7 pin) that connects EPS to any        118.00$                               1 Year Warranty
10940 External Power System (EPS) Cable  (with 2x9 pin) that connects EPS to a         118.00$                               1 Year Warranty
30515 Wall mounting bracket extension for indoor and outdoor directional serv  146.00$                               1 Year Warranty
XA1400-PWR-ADPT Spare 12V/60W External Power Adapter for XA1440 and XA1480 hardwa  175.00$                               1 Year Warranty
9380527-3M 178.00$                               No Warranty
ML-1499-10JK-01R 10 ft Low-Loss coaxial cable jumper N Male to N Male 185.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
AD-FESN-P-1 LICENSE ADV FORENSICS FOR ONE SENSOR-AD 195.00$                               Software Warranty
NI-X-8-FLTR NetIron XMR/MLX air filter for 8-slot chassis 195.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-2452-PTA4M4-036 ANTENNA PATCH4 DUAL ELEMENT INDOOR 196.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
WS-APCAP-1 SINGLE AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C25 V2110) 199.00$                               Software Warranty
STK-RPS-150CH2 2-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 150W RPS 213.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-1499-25JK-01R 25 ft Low-Loss coaxial cable jumper N Male to N Male with 2 connector se  226.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
16106 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 0.5M 230.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
STK-RPS-1005CH3 3-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 1005W PS 235.00$                               1 Year Warranty



30514 Outdoor articulating mounting bracket for AP3965i/e 244.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-5299-FHPA6-01R Antenna 5 GHz Outdoor Type Dipole Array (Pipe) Omnidirectional 6 dBi B           244.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
WS-CAB-06DBATN 244.00$                               1 Year Warranty
WS-CAB-10DBATN 244.00$                               1 Year Warranty
10GB-C10-SFPP 257.00$                               1 Year Warranty
EC8611002-E6 VSP8608 Spare IOC Filler Panel 257.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-2452-LAK1-01R 2.4/5 GHz Lightning Arrestor (N Female to N Female) with N Male to RP-S   257.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
STK-CAB-SHORT 30CM STACKING CABLE 283.00$                               No Warranty
AD-VASN-P-1 LICENSEVULNERABILITY ASSESMNT 1 SENSOR 295.00$                               Software Warranty
ML-2452-PNA5-01R Antenna 2.4/5 GHz Outdoor Panel 5 dBi Beam Width E-Plane 65 degrees      305.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
KT-147407-02 OUTDOOR MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT FOR OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS- S     306.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
KT-158767-01 KIT AP7161 VEHICLE MOUNT 306.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
MGBIC-LC05 316.00$                               1 Year Warranty
32216 Vehicle Mounted Modem Bracket 338.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-2452-SEC6M3-N36 ANT3 PORT DUAL BAND SECTOR ANTENNA WITH 36 INCH CABLE AND N-  338.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
16107 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 1.5M 348.00$                               1 Year Warranty
NIBI-32-FLTR NetIron XMR/MLX and BigIron RX-32 air filters for 32-slot chassis 2 filter k 348.00$                               1 Year Warranty
STK-CAB-LONG 1M STACKING CABLE 354.00$                               No Warranty
NX-7500-RAIL NX 7500 MOUNTING KIT - SLIDING RAILS 368.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
ML-2452-PNA7-01R Antenna 2.4/5 GHz Outdoor Panel 7 dBi Beam Width E-Plane 66 degrees      404.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
16807 IS AC-DC Power Supply 240W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70C 435.00$                               3 Year Warranty
EC8611003-E6 VSP8608 Spare PSU Filler Panel 435.00$                               1 Year Warranty
EC8611005-E6 VSP8608 Cable Guide Kit 451.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16108 SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable 3.0M 466.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
STK-CAB-2M 2M STACKING CABLE - LIMITED SUPPORT 471.00$                               No Warranty
383168 ERS5900 MACSEC PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICDS 483.00$                               Software Warranty
16523 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X440 series s 495.00$                               Software Warranty
EXOS-AVB-FP-X435 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X430 series s             495.00$                               Software Warranty
16169 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X450-G2 seri  513.00$                               Software Warranty
17030 SummitStack128 Stacking Cable 1.0M 525.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
17038 Conversion cable for SummitStack128 and SummitStack 1.0M 525.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
STK-RPS-150CH8 8-SLOT MODULAR SHELF FOR 150W PS 525.00$                               1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-LC01 530.00$                               1 Year Warranty
ML-2452-SEC6M4-N30 DUAL BAND SECTOR WITH 30 INCH CABLE AND N CONNECTORS 533.00$                               1 Month Warranty Wing
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0101 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 1m 1-pack 535.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16805 24VDC GbE PoE injector with 60/75W output Operating Temperature -40   542.00$                               3 Year Warranty
37115 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/ab    551.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
16105 SummitStack Stacking cable 5.0M (not supported for UniStack) 583.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
39505 Defender Adapter 201 with two 10/100/1000 BASE-T ports (1 network po                  584.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16806 24VDC GbE PoE injector with 30W output Operating Temperature -40C - 588.00$                               3 Year Warranty
10943 300W AC Power Supply Module - back to front airflow 604.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
31025 Wall-plate Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO                   607.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
31026 Wall-plate Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x22 MIMO                         607.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
10GB-F10-SFPP 642.00$                               1 Year Warranty
AP310e-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Indoor External Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310e-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin      650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310e-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310e-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor External Antenna Access Poin      650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310i-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Indoor Internal Antenna Access Poin   650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310i-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point      650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310i-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point   650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP310i-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Indoor Internal Antenna Access Point      650.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
17026 Conversion cable for SummitStack256 and SummitStack128 1.0M 678.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AD-SNFL-P-1 LICENSE WIPS FOR ONE SENSOR-AIRDEFENSE 695.00$                               Software Warranty
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 3m 1-pack 696.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16713T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       701.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16920 IS AC-DC Power Supply 480W Output DIN Rail -25 - 70C 706.00$                               3 Year Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-16 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 16 APS 720.00$                               Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-16 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 16 APS 720.00$                               Software Warranty
16713 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    726.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16715T TAA-compliant Optional Timing Module for the rear of the X460-G2 provi                  726.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-VDX6710-54VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6710-54 750.00$                               Software Warranty
37116 WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/ab    773.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty W
16522 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X440 series switch 795.00$                               Software Warranty
X435-8T-4S X435-8T-4S 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T half/full duplex 4x1G/2.5G unpop      795.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
MGBIC-LC03 851.00$                               1 Year Warranty
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0501 40GE Direct Attached QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Copper cable 5m 1-pack 856.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16200 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X450-G2 series sw 895.00$                               Software Warranty
NX-7500-SFP-LX NX 7500 1GBPS LONG RANGE SFP XCVR 919.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360e-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Outdoor External Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360e-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po      950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360e-IL Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360e-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor External Antenna Access Po      950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360i-CAN Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G  Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Po   950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing



AP360i-FCC Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Poi      950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
AP360i-WR Dual Radio 802.11ax - 2x22 Dual 5G Outdoor Internal Antenna Access Poi      950.00$                               1 Year Warranty Wing
10GB-F20-SFPP 963.00$                               1 Year Warranty
16521 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License for Summit X440 series switches 995.00$                               Software Warranty
SP-SWSV-P-1 AIRDEFENSE ADSP SERVER SW LICENSE 995.00$                               Software Warranty
X435-8P-4S X435-8P-4S 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G un      995.00$                               Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
I-MGBIC-LC03 996.00$                               1 Year Warranty
11011 Direct Attach Feature Pack for Summit X450a/X460/X460-G2/X480 X650       1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
16190 ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License upgrade for Summit X450-G2 series 1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
16425 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G2 se  1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
16426 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G   1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
16755 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X460-G2  that ena        1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
17136 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X670-G2 - enables     1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
17729 ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for Summit X770 - enables 158     1,031.00$                            Software Warranty
XEN-SLX9640-FAN-F SLX 9640 FAN Front to Back airflow 1,054.00$                            1 Year Warranty
40GB-F10-QSFP 1,065.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-LC09 1,065.00$                            1 Year Warranty
X435-24T-4S X435-24T-4S 24 port 10/100/1000BASE-T half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G unpo      1,095.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
X435-8P-2T-W X435-8P-2T-W 8 port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 2x1000B        1,095.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
31034 AP + Video Camera Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x2                        1,111.00$                            1 Year Warranty
31035 AP + Video Camera Cloud-ready Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 2x2                              1,111.00$                            1 Year Warranty
WS-RADAR-16 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 16 APS 1,149.00$                            Software Warranty
16323 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X480 series switch 1,195.00$                            Software Warranty
85115 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-10 TO IGE-25 1,195.00$                            Software Warranty
AP410e-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An     1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410e-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An        1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410e-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor External An        1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410i-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22  Sensor Indoor Internal A     1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410i-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An        1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410i-IL Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An     1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
AP410i-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Indoor Internal An        1,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty W
16711 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    1,215.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16711T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       1,215.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
XNI-CE2000-FAN Leadfree spare fan tray for NetIron CES and NetIron CER Series 1,215.00$                            1 Year Warranty
40GB-C07-QSFP 1,226.00$                            1 Year Warranty
EC8611006-E6 VSP8608 PSU Cover 1,249.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-SR-SFPP 1,279.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-SR-SFPP-G 1,279.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-BX10-U 1,311.00$                            1 Year Warranty
31012 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                       1,330.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
31013 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                  1,330.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NX-7500-HD-500GB NX 7530 500GB SPARE HARD DRIVE 1,346.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460e-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External     1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460e-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External        1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460e-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor External        1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460i-CAN Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A     1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460i-FCC Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A        1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460i-IL Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A     1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
AP460i-WR Tri Radio 802.11ax - 4x44 + 2x22 Full time 2x22 Sensor Outdoor Internal A        1,395.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
31014 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                                1,441.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
31015 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Indoor wave2 access po                           1,441.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
37129 WiNG 802.11ac Outdoor Wave 2 Access Point 2x22 Dual Radio 802.11ac/    1,441.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
WS-RADAR-25 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 25 APS 1,495.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-10 BASE NMS - 10 DEVICES / 100 THIN APS 1,595.00$                            Software Warranty
EC8611001-E6 VSP8608 Spare Fan Module 1,623.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16712T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460     1,643.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
10338 10Gb SFP+ 10GBASE-T RJ45 30m with Cat6a 1,669.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16712 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2  1,703.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16801 4-port POE+ 10/100 2-Port 10/100 w/ 2-port SFP Operating Temperature   1,765.00$                            5 Year Warranty
85116 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-25 TO IGE-50 1,795.00$                            Software Warranty
10GB-LRM-SFPP 1,873.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-LRM-SFPP-G 1,873.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16499 ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40G and 100G) Feature-Pack for Summit 6 1,895.00$                            No Warranty
383772 ERS4900 ADVANCED PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICDS 1,939.00$                            Software Warranty
10303 LRM SFP+ Module0 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module 1310nm MMF 220m li   1,948.00$                            1 Year Warranty
X435-24P-4S X435-24P-4S 24  port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex 4x1/2.5G     1,995.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16802 8-port POE+ 10/100 w/ 4-port SFP Operating Temperature -40C - +75C 2,000.00$                            5 Year Warranty
16423 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Advanced Edge Licens        2,068.00$                            Software Warranty
16424 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X460  X460-G2 Series Switch 2,068.00$                            Software Warranty
16803 4-port POE+ Gigabit 2-port Gigabit w/ 2-port SFP Operating Temperature   2,118.00$                            5 Year Warranty
10GB-LR-SFPP 2,135.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-LR-SFPP-G 2,135.00$                            1 Year Warranty
40GB-SR4-QSFP 2,135.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10328 ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40ExtremeXOS 3rd Party Optics (40G and 1      2,275.00$                            No Warranty



WS-APCAP-16 16 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C25 V2110) 2,295.00$                            Software Warranty
10327 MPO to 4 x LC breakout patch cable Single-Mode 10m 2,326.00$                            1 Year Warranty
NX-9600-HD-ACC NX 9600 HARD DRIVE (2TB) ACCESSORY 2,442.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
NX-9600-PSU-ACC NX 9600 POWER SUPPLY - ACCESSORY 2,442.00$                            1 Year Warranty Wing
10GB-SRSX-SFPP 2,461.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16804 8-port POE+ Gigabit w/ 4-port SFP Operating Temperature -40C - +75C 2,589.00$                            5 Year Warranty
31016 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                      2,665.00$                            1 Year Warranty
31017 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                 2,665.00$                            1 Year Warranty
40GB-SR4-QSFP-G 2,670.00$                            1 Year Warranty
30313 V2110 V10 Virtual Wireless Appliance for FCC domain (For following coun                         2,695.00$                            Software Warranty
30314 V2110 V10 Virtual Wireless Appliance for ROW regulatory domain (For Re                       2,695.00$                            Software Warranty
30316 V10 Base Key to be used with V2110 virtual appliance managing 3900 ser                          2,695.00$                            Software Warranty
RMK-CAB-CTO-MLXE-32 MLXe32 4-Post Rack Kit Custom Federal Rack/Cabinet (CTO). 2,802.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AL4516001 ERS4500 ADVANCED LICENSE KIT (1 SWITCH STACK) 2,820.00$                            Software Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-64 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 64 APS 2,880.00$                            Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-64 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 64 APS 2,880.00$                            Software Warranty
85117 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-50 TO IGE-100 2,895.00$                            Software Warranty
380221 ERS5900 ADVANCED FEATURE PLDS LICENSE SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICD 2,924.00$                            Software Warranty
383770 ERS5900 MACSEC PLUS ADVANCED PLDS LIC SINGLE UNIT OR STACK LICD 2,924.00$                            Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-25 25 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C5210) 2,995.00$                            Software Warranty
16710 Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460-G2 providing 2    3,045.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16710T TAA-compliant Optional Virtual Interface Module for the rear of the X460       3,045.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
30706 Indoor 5GHz four feed 5dBi 25 degree sector antenna with RPSMA-type p  3,059.00$                            1 Year Warranty
30716 Outdoor 5GHz four feed 5dBi 25 degree sector antenna with standard N-t   3,059.00$                            1 Year Warranty
30717 Outdoor 5GHz four feed 11 dBi 25 degree sector antenna with standard N   3,059.00$                            1 Year Warranty
WS-AO-5D23009N OUTOOR 5G MIMO 9 DEG N 3,059.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16422 ExtremeXOS Advanced Core License upgrade from Edge License for Summ      3,105.00$                            Software Warranty
17135 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X670 series s 3,105.00$                            Software Warranty
17728 ExtremeXOS Audio Video Bridging Feature Pack for Summit X770 series s 3,105.00$                            Software Warranty
17830 ExtremeXOS X870-96x-8c Port Speed License upgrades 6 ports to 10Gb/2  3,105.00$                            Software Warranty
31018 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                               3,110.00$                            1 Year Warranty
31019 Dual band Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn 4x44 MIMO Outdoor wave2 access                          3,110.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16531T X440-G2 12 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP upgrada                3,230.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16532T X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated SFP u                3,230.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-B-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-10 TO NMS-BASE-25 3,295.00$                            Software Warranty
10122 10GBASE-LR XFP LC Connector 3,333.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10405 100Gb PSM4 2km SMF QSFP28 MPO 3,333.00$                            1 Year Warranty
WS-CTLCAPUP25 WLAN CONTROLLER 25 APS CAPACITY UPG 3,444.25$                            Software Warranty
10GB-BX10-D 3,526.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-BX10-U 3,526.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-BX40-D 3,526.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-BX40-U 3,526.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AA1404005-E6 40G-SR4/4X10G-SR QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER 3,556.00$                            1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6730-24VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6730-24 VDX6730-16 3,600.00$                            Software Warranty
EC8605A01-E6 VSP8608 3000W AC PSU (No Power Cord) 3,661.00$                            1 Year Warranty
85118 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-100 TO IGE-250 3,995.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-25 BASE NMS - 25 DEVICES / 250 THIN APS 3,995.00$                            Software Warranty
17133 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X670 series switches 4,142.00$                            Software Warranty
17726 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X770 series switches 4,142.00$                            Software Warranty
17828 ExtremeXOS X870 MPLS License 4,142.00$                            Software Warranty
40GB-ESR4-QSFP 4,275.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-08 4,275.00$                            1 Year Warranty
NMS-10-UG UPGRADE NMS-5 TO NMS-10 4,495.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-5 NMS - 5 DEVICES / 50 THIN APS 4,495.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-5-A5-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-5 TO NMS-ADV-5 4,495.00$                            Software Warranty
16533T X440-G2 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated                 4,510.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16172T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP  two 21Gb stacki                  4,703.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16321 ExtremeXOS Core License for Summit X480 series switches 4,795.00$                            Software Warranty
AL4900A01-E6GS ERS4926GTS NO POWER CORD TAA 4,822.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-B-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-25 TO NMS-BASE-50 4,895.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-K-12 NETSIGHT FOR K-12 4,995.00$                            Software Warranty
WS-RADAR-100 LICENSE TO ENABLE RADAR ON 100 APS 4,995.00$                            Software Warranty
BR-BFO-SML Brocade Flow Optimizer Application - Perpetual License for up to 20G traf   5,000.00$                            Software Warranty
10434 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 5m 5,008.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-LRLX-SFPP 5,136.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10435 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 7m 5,341.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-LC07 5,345.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AL4900A02-E6GS ERS4926GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD TAA 5,390.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-A-10-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-5 TO NMS-ADV-10 5,495.00$                            Software Warranty
10436 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 10m 5,564.00$                            1 Year Warranty
16538T X440-G2 24 unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (4 combo)  4 10/100/1000 com                    5,762.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
338835 VSP 4000 PLDS PRIMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC LICDS 5,848.00$                            Software Warranty
338836 VSP 4000 PLDS PRIMIER LICENSE LICDS 5,848.00$                            Software Warranty
16322 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature Pack for Summit X480 series switches 5,995.00$                            Software Warranty



17727 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X770 series switch 5,995.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-10-A10-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-10 TO NMS-ADV-10 5,995.00$                            Software Warranty
10437 100Gb QSFP28-QSFP28 Active optical cable 20m 6,120.00$                            1 Year Warranty
17131 ExtremeXOS Core License Summit X670 Series 6,216.00$                            Software Warranty
17134 ExtremeXOS SDN - OpenFlow Feature Pack for Summit X670 series switch 6,216.00$                            Software Warranty
17725 ExtremeXOS Core License Summit X770 Series 6,216.00$                            Software Warranty
17825 ExtremeXOS  X870 Series Core License 6,216.00$                            Software Warranty
17826 ExtremeXOS X870 OpenFlow Feature Pack 6,216.00$                            Software Warranty
10GB-ER-SFPP 6,415.00$                            1 Year Warranty
EC8404007-E6GS 8424GS ESM 24 PORT 100M/1G SFP GSA 6,468.00$                            1 Year Warranty
EC8404008-E6GS 8424GT ESM 24 PORT 10M/100M/1G BASE-T GSA 6,468.00$                            1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-1G-16X10G-COD SW16-PORT 10G Capacity on Demand LIC FOR VDX6740T-1G 6,844.00$                            Software Warranty
AL5900E1B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5928GTS 24 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             6,939.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
85119 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-250 TO IGE-500 6,995.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-B-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-50 TO NMS-BASE-100 6,995.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-B10-10-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-10 TO NMS-10 6,995.00$                            Software Warranty
BR-VDX6740-VCS VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND VDX6740T 7,000.00$                            Software Warranty
16535T X440-G2 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 SFP combo 4 1GbE unpopulated                         7,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL4900A03-E6GS ERS4950GTS NO POWER CORD TAA 7,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900E1F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5928GTS 24 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             7,195.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16173T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP  two 21Gb                   7,318.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16716T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM Slot (un                              7,318.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
30135 WS-C35 WLAN Appliance. Manages 50 Access Points expandable to 125 i          7,339.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-BX40-D 7,485.00$                            1 Year Warranty
10GB-BX40-U 7,485.00$                            1 Year Warranty
MGBIC-BX120-D 7,485.00$                            1 Year Warranty
NMS-10 NMS - 10 DEVICES / 100 THIN APS 7,495.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-50 BASE NMS - 50 DEVICES / 500 THIN APS 7,495.00$                            Software Warranty
380176 VSP 8000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE FOR 1 CHASSIS LICDS 7,772.00$                            Software Warranty
380177 VSP 8000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC FOR 1 CHASSIS LICDS 7,772.00$                            Software Warranty
85120 INFORMATION GOVERNANCE ENGINE - UPGRADE IGE-500 TO IGE-U UNR 7,995.00$                            Software Warranty
IA-ES-1K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 1K ES 7,995.00$                            Software Warranty
NMS-ADV-5 NMS-ADV - 5 DEVICES/50 APS 7,995.00$                            Software Warranty
10GB-ER31-SFPP 8,025.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AL4900A04-E6GS ERS4950GTS-PWR+ NO POWER CORD TAA 8,050.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900A7B-E6GS ERS5928GTS-UPWR BTF PSU NO PC TAA 8,116.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
17401G X620 16 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports 2 BF 300W AC power supplie        8,181.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EC8404009-E6GS 8402CQ ESM 2 PORT 100G QSFP28 - GSA. TRANSCEIVERS NOT INCL. 8,234.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AL5900A7F-E6GS ERS5928GTS-UPWR FTB PSU NO PC TAA 8,416.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
17401T X620 16 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports 2 FB 300W AC power supplie        8,483.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-B-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-100 TO NMS-BASE-250 8,495.00$                            Software Warranty
X465-24S ExtremeSwitching X465 with 24 100/1000Mb SFP ports  includes fan mod             8,579.00$                            #N/A
16718T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM S                               8,705.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16177T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+  two 21Gb                   8,782.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900E3B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR              8,822.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AD-FLRS-P-100 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 100 SENSOR-ADSP 8,995.00$                            Software Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-ADV-LIC-P Advanced Feature License 9,000.00$                            Software Warranty
BR-VDX6730-60VCS-01 VCS S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6730-60 VDX6730-40 9,000.00$                            Software Warranty
AL5900E3F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000   4 SFP+ POR             9,148.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
X465-24S-B3 ExtremeSwitching X465-24S Bundle includes X465-48S and one 350W AC   9,345.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
30137 ExtremeCloud Appliance E1120  expandable to 125 APs/Defenders and 5      9,787.00$                            1 Year Warranty
AD-CMC-P-1 LICENSE CENTRALIZED MANAGEMENT CONSOLE 9,995.00$                            Software Warranty
IA-PA-3K IA 3000 ES SEC POSTURE ASSESSMENT LIC 9,995.00$                            Software Warranty
WS-APCAP-100 100 AP CAPACITY UPGRADE (C5210) 9,995.00$                            Software Warranty
AL5900E4B-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000 802.3AT PW                 9,999.00$                            Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EC4400A05-E6GS Virtual Services Platform 4450GSX-PWR+ with 36 port 100/1000 Mbps SF                       10,277.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900E4F-E6GS TAA ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH 5952GTS 48 10/100/1000 802.3AT PW                 10,368.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-25-A25-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-25 TO NMS-ADV-25 10,495.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-25 TO NMS-50 10,495.00$                          Software Warranty
17402G X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports with EEE 4 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE                      10,593.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16703T 24 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM S                               10,823.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
17402T X620 12 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE-T ports with EEE 4 100Mb/1Gb/10GBASE                      10,984.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-50 TO NMS-100 11,495.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-B-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-250 TO NMS-BASE-500 11,495.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-B-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-500 TO NMS-BASE-U 11,495.00$                          Software Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-256 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 256 APS 11,520.00$                          Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-256 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 256 APS 11,520.00$                          Software Warranty
10441 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 5m 11,684.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-ADV-10 NMS-ADV - 10 DEVICES/100 APS 11,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6940-FCOE FCOE software license for  VDX6940 12,000.00$                          Software Warranty
10GB-EREX-SFPP 10 GB 1GB DUAL RATE ER EX SMF 12,193.00$                          1 Year Warranty
10442 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 7m 12,241.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-FCOE FCOE S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND 6740T 12,444.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-10 TO NMS-25 12,495.00$                          Software Warranty



10443 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 10m 12,797.00$                          1 Year Warranty
AL5900A9B-E6GS ERS5928MTS-UPWR B2F 1400W PSU NO PC TAA 12,942.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-BFO-LRG Brocade Flow Optimizer Application - Perpetual License for up to 200G tr   12,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-100 BASE NMS - 100 DEVICES / 1000 THIN APS 12,995.00$                          Software Warranty
16705T 24 SFP 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM Slot (unpopd)  Rear Tim                           13,177.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16179T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+  two 21Gb                   13,298.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16719T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+  4 1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP Rear VIM S                               13,420.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900A9F-E6GS ERS5928MTS-UPWR F2B 1400W PSU NO PC TAA 13,420.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EC8604001-E6 VSP8608 Switch Fabric Module required for Fabric Slots 5-7 13,420.00$                          1 Year Warranty
16757T X460-G2 24 10/100/1000 full duplex 24 10/100/1000 full/half duplex 4 1                            13,472.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-B25-25-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-25 TO NMS-25 13,495.00$                          Software Warranty
10GB-ZR-SFPP 13,905.00$                          1 Year Warranty
10444 100Gb QSFP28- 4xSFP28 (4x25Gb) Active optical breakout cable 20m 13,910.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-50-A50-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-50 TO NMS-ADV-50 13,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-A-100-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-50 TO NMS-ADV-10 13,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-A-25-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-10 TO NMS-ADV-25 13,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-A-50-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-ADV-25 TO NMS-ADV-50 13,995.00$                          Software Warranty
X465i-48W ExtremeSwitching X465 Insight model with 48 10/100/1000Mb FDX/HDX                     14,130.00$                          #N/A
EC8404006-E6GS 8418XTQ ESM 16 PORT 1/10G BASE-T () 2 PORT 40G QSFP+ GSA 14,707.00$                          1 Year Warranty
PV-FPM-50K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 50K FPM 14,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6740-ALLSW VCS S/W LICENSE and FCOE S/W LICENSE FOR VDX6740 AND VDX6740T 15,000.00$                          Software Warranty
87100 ExtremeControl Appliance IA-A-25 up to 12K ES 15,296.00$                          1 Year Warranty
AL5900A5B-E6GS ERS59100GTS BTF 450W PSU NO PC TAA 15,414.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900A5F-E6GS ERS59100GTS FTB 450W PSU NO PC TAA 15,414.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16756T X460-G2 24 10/100/1000 full duplex PoE+ 24 10/100/1000 full/half duple                               15,449.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
16704T 48 10/100/1000BASE-T POE+ 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM S                               15,618.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
X465-24XE ExtremeSwitching X465 with 24 1/10Gb SFP+ LRM and MACSEC capable                15,729.00$                          #N/A
NMS-25 NMS - 25 DEVICES / 250 THIN APS 15,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-100-A100-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-100 TO NMS-ADV-100 16,495.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-100 TO NMS-250 16,495.00$                          Software Warranty
X465-24XE-B3 ExtremeSwitching X465-24XE Bundle includes X465-24XE and one 350W    16,495.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900A6B-E6GS ERS59100GTS-PWR+ BTF PSU NO PC TAA 16,591.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
AL5900A6F-E6GS ERS59100GTS-PWR+ FTB PSU NO PC TAA 16,591.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
380810 VIRTUAL SERVICES PLATFORM 9000 PLDS PREM LICENSE FOR 1 CHASSIS. 16,650.00$                          Software Warranty
380811 VIRTUAL SERVICES PLATFORM 9000 PLDS PREMIER LICENSE W/MACSEC 16,650.00$                          Software Warranty
10200 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP Tunable DWDM module C-band SMF 80km LC co 16,687.00$                          1 Year Warranty
10325 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Tunable DWDM module SMF 80km LC connecto 16,687.00$                          1 Year Warranty
16706T 48 SFP 4 10GBASE-X unpopulated SFP+ Rear VIM Slot (unpopd)  Rear Tim                           16,944.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
40GB-LR4-QSFP 17,115.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8404003-E6GS 8408QQ ESM 8 PORT 40G QSFP+ GSA VERSION 17,650.00$                          1 Year Warranty
X465i-48W-B1-S1 ExtremeSwitching X465i-48W Bundle includes X465i-48W 120GB SSD and      17,919.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-F VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-R VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8404001-E6GS 8424XS ESM 24 PORT 1/10G SFP+ GSA VERSION 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8404005-E6GS 8418XSQ ESM 16 PORT 1/10G SFP+2 PORT 40G QSFP+ COMBO GSA VERS 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8604002-E6 8624XS 24 port 1G/10G SFP+ IOC Module 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8604003-E6 8624XT 24 port 100M/1G/10G BASE-T IOC Module 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8604004-E6 8616QQ 16 port 40G QSFP+ IOC Module 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8604005-E6 8606CQ 6 port 100G QSFP28 IOC Module 18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,303.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX-7510-100R0-WR NX 7510 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 18,356.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-R VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           18,592.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,592.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,592.00$                          1 Year Warranty
PV-FC-180 EXTREME ANALYTICS APP SENSOR 4 SFP+ PORTS 18,827.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740-24-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 1           18,827.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740-24-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T-1G 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE T            18,827.00$                          1 Year Warranty
X465i-48W-B2-S1 ExtremeSwitching X465i-48W Bundle includes X465i-48W 120GB SSD and      18,997.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-VDX6740T-56-1G-DC-F VDX 6740T 48P 1GBASE-T PORTS2 40GBE QSFP+  UPGRADABLE TO 10GB           19,279.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8404002-E6GS 8424XT ESM 24 PORT 100M/1G/10G BASE-T GSA VERSION 19,415.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-B50-50-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-50 TO NMS-50 19,495.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6740-24-DC-F VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY- NO OPTICS DC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-24-DC-R VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-24-F VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY- NO OPTICS AC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-24-R VDX 6740 24P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740-24-F FRU VDX 6740 24P SFP+ AC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740-24-R FRU VDX 6740 24P SFP+ AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 19,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-BASE-250 BASE NMS - 250 DEVICES / 2500 THIN APS 19,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-LIC-FCOE FCOE License for VDX8770 20,000.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-LIC-VCS VCS License for VDX8770 20,000.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-24-DC-F VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC NON-PORT SIDE EX  20,004.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-24-DC-R VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS DC PORT SIDE EXHAUS  20,004.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-24-DC-F FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T DC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          1 Year Warranty



XBR-VDX6740T-24-DC-R FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T DC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-24-R FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,004.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX8770-LIC-LAYER3 LAYER3 license for the VDX8770 20,740.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-24-F VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NON-PORT SIDE EXH  20,744.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-24-R VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST 20,744.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6740T-24-F FRU VDX 6740T 24P 10GB-T AC NON-PORT SIDE EXHAUST AIRFLOW 20,744.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-250-A250-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-250 TO NMS-ADV-250 21,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-250 TO NMS-500 21,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-A-250-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-100 TO NMS-ADV-250 21,995.00$                          Software Warranty
IA-ES-3K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 3K ES 22,495.00$                          Software Warranty
EC8602001-E6 VSP8608 Chassis includes 5 Fan Trays 23,185.00$                          1 Year Warranty
PV-V-50K-SYS-2 EXTREME ANALYTICS SYS 50K FPM VIRT W/PAS 23,535.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-B100-100-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-100 TO NMS-100 23,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NX-7520-100R0-WR NX 7520 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 24,476.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
87101 ExtremeControl Appliance IA-A-305 up to 24K ES 24,712.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-50 NMS - 50 DEVICES / 500 THIN APS 24,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-ADV-25 MS-ADV - 25 DEVICES/250 APS 24,995.00$                          Software Warranty
PV-FPM-100K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 100K FPM 24,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-LIC-UPG UPGRADE LICENSE TO ENABLE ADVANCED SERVICE ON VDX8770 25,000.00$                          Software Warranty
EC8400A02-E6GS VSP 8400C 100G chassis with 4 IO Module slots 1 800 W AC power supply    25,015.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX-7530-100R0-WR NX 7530 INTEGRATED SVC PLATFORM 25,700.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
86100 ExtremeManagement Appliance NMS-A-25 manages up to 5K Devices 25,889.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17300 72 10GBASE-X SFP+ ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License unpopulated du          26,035.00$                          1 Year Warranty
88100 ExtremeAnalytics Appliance PV-A-305 up to 1.3M FPM 27,066.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-500-A500-UG LICENSE UPGRADE NMS-500 TO NMS-ADV-500 27,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-A-500-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-250 TO NMS-ADV-500 27,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-500 BASE NMS - 500 DEVICES / 5000 THIN APS 29,995.00$                          Software Warranty
17205 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                          30,832.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17206 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                          30,832.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17203 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,068.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17204 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,068.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17201 48 10GBASE-T 4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17202 48 10GBASE-T  4 10GBASE-X (unpopulated and shared with 4 ports of the                     31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to               31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9140-48V-AC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid                 31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-48-F VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NONPORT SIDE EXHAUS  31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-48-R VDX 6740 48P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST AI 31,729.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX-9600-100AD-WR NX 9600 AirDefense Appliance. Must purchase platform license SP-SWSV    31,820.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
NMS-B250-250-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-250 TO NMS-250 31,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-500 TO NMS-U 31,995.00$                          Software Warranty
17310T TAA Summit X670-G2-48x-4q 48 10GBASE-X SFP+ and 4 40GBASE-X QSFP                   32,711.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-48-F VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC NON-PORT SIDE EXH  32,949.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-48-R VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS AC PORT SIDE EXHAUST 32,949.00$                          1 Year Warranty
86101 ExtremeManagement Appliance NMS-A-305 manages up to 10K Devices 32,951.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports DC Pow     32,951.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  DC      32,951.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  DC    32,951.00$                          1 Year Warranty
30136 WS-C5215 WLAN Appliance. Manages 100 Access Points expandable to 1           33,044.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-R Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid                 33,893.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36 basesystem with 24 40GbE QSFP+ portsAC power s     34,170.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe    34,170.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-24Q-DC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports DC Pow      34,170.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  AC     34,170.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-24Q-AC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 24 40GbE QSFP+ ports  AC    34,170.00$                          1 Year Warranty
30138 ExtremeCloud Appliance E2120  expandable to 2000 APs/Defenders and      34,269.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-100 NMS - 100 DEVICES / 1000 THIN APS 34,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-LIC-ADV ADVANCED SERVICE LICENSE TO ENABLE FCOE VCS AND LAYER 3 ON THE 35,000.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-SLX-9140-48V-DC-F Brocade SLX 9140-48V Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to               35,147.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-CER-2024C-4X-RT-AC Brocade CER2024C-4X-RT includes24 RJ45 portsof 10/100/1000Mbps Eth                       35,305.00$                          1 Year Warranty
PV-50K-SYS-2 EXTREME ANALYTICS SYS 50K FPM HW W/PAS 35,305.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-CER-2024C-4X-RT-DC Brocade CER2024C-4X-RT includes24 RJ45 portsof 10/100/1000Mbps Eth                       35,540.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-4 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     36,245.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-64S-DC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports DC powe     36,482.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-64S-DC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  DC     36,482.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-64S-DC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  DC    36,482.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-U-AU-UG LICENSE UPGRADE FROM NMS-U TO NMS-ADV-U 36,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-CER-2024F-4X-RT-AC Brocade CER2024F-4X-RT includes24 SFP ports of 100/1000Mbps Etherne                       37,343.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-ADV-50 NMS-ADV - 50 DEVICES/500 APS 37,495.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-CER-2024F-4X-RT-DC Brocade CER2024F-4X-RT includes24 SFP ports of 100/1000Mbps Etherne                       37,588.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-4 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     37,709.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-4-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-4 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     37,709.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-64S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe      37,831.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-64S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe     37,831.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-64S-DC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports DC powe      37,831.00$                          1 Year Warranty



XBR-VDX6940-64S-AC-F FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  AC p     37,831.00$                          1 Year Warranty
XBR-VDX6940-64S-AC-R FRU Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 64 10GbE SFP+ ports  AC p    37,831.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-24S-AC-F Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to        38,836.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-24S-AC-R Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid          38,836.00$                          1 Year Warranty
IA-PA-12K IA 12000 ES SEC POSTURE ASSESSMENT LIC 39,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-BASE-U BASE NMS - U DEVICES / U THIN APS 39,995.00$                          Software Warranty
EC7200A1B-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         40,366.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EC7200A1F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port         40,366.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-A-U-UG LIC UPGRADE NMS-ADV-500 TO NMS-ADV-U 40,995.00$                          Software Warranty
EC7200A2B-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          41,543.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EC7200A2F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45  and 6 x 40G QSF          41,543.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
NMS-B500-500-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-500 TO NMS-500 41,995.00$                          Software Warranty
EC720001F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XSQ with 48 x 1G/10G SFP+ and 6 x 40G QSFP+ port      42,132.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-SLX-9540-24S-DC-F Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to        42,367.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-24S-DC-R Brocade SLX 9540-24S Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid          42,367.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9240-32C Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch. No Fans/Power supplies included. 32x100G 42,714.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-64-F VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS and 4P QSFP+ OnlyNO OPTICS AC NON-PORT S   42,714.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-64-R VDX 674048P SFP+ PORTS and 4P QSFP+ ports ONLY - NO OPTICS AC POR    42,714.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX-9600-100R0-WR NX 9600 INTEGRATED SERVICES PLATFORM 42,837.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
EC720002F-E6GS Virtual Services 7254XTQ with 48 x 100M/1G/10G RJ45 and 6 x 40G QSFP       43,309.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
BR-VDX6940-36Q-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 36 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe      43,934.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-36Q-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-36Q base system with 36 40GbE QSFP+ ports AC powe     43,934.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-96S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe      43,934.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-96S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports AC powe     43,934.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9240-32C-AC-F Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to             45,155.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9240-32C-AC-R Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid               45,155.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-64-F VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY and 4P QSFP+ - NO OPTICS AC NON    45,155.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-64-R VDX 6740T 48P 10GB-T PORTS ONLY and 4P QSFP+ - NO OPTICS AC PORT   45,155.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-1024 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1024 APS 46,080.00$                          Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-1024 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 1024 APS 46,080.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-SLX-9240-32C-DC-R Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port-sid               47,075.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9240-32C-DC-F Brocade SLX 9240-32C Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to             48,816.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-250 NMS - 250 DEVICES / 2500 THIN APS 49,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-ADV-100 NMS-ADV - 100 DEVICES/1000 APS 49,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX6940-144S-AC-F Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports and up to                  50,037.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6940-144S-AC-R Brocade VDX 6940-144S base system with 96 10GbE SFP+ ports and up to                 50,037.00$                          1 Year Warranty
17701 32 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports (unpopulated)  ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge L            52,478.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-48S-AC-F Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch AC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to                54,137.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-48S-AC-R Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch AC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid                  54,137.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-48S-DC-F Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch DC with Front to Back airflow (Port-side to                58,845.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX-9540-48S-DC-R Brocade SLX 9540-48S Switch DC with Back to Front airflow (Non-port Sid                  58,845.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-64-ALLSW-F VDX 6740 BUNDLE 64P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS VCS LIC FCOE LIC A     58,845.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740-64-ALLSW-R VDX 6740 BUNDLE 64P SFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO OPTICS VCS LIC FCOE LIC A     58,845.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-8 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     60,411.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-8 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 2 high s                     60,610.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX-9610-100R0-WR NX 9610 INTEGRATED SERVICES PLATFORM 61,198.00$                          1 Year Warranty Wing
BR-VDX6740T-64-ALLSW-F VDX 6740T BUNDLE 48P 10GB-T PORTS and 4P QSFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO          61,199.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX6740T-64-ALLSW-R VDX 6740T BUNDLE 48P 10GB-T PORTS and 4P QSFP+ PORTS ONLY - NO          61,199.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-BU-U-UG UPGRADE NMS-BASE-U TO NMS-U 61,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-MLXE-8-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-8 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 2 high                     62,852.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8200A01-E6GS Virtual Services Platform 8284XSQ with 80 10G SFP+ and 4 40G QSFP+ po                             64,730.00$                          Limited Lifetime Warranty w     
EN-SLX-9640-24S Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router. Supports 24x10GE/1GE + 4x100GE/40GE.       65,907.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NMS-500 NMS - 500 DEVICES / 5000 THIN APS 69,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-ADV-250 NMS-ADV - 250 DEVICES/2500 APS 69,995.00$                          Software Warranty
EN-SLX-9640-24S-AC-F Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router AC with Front to Back airflow. Supports 24x       70,615.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8602002-E6 VSP8608 Bundle. Incl 3xSF 4xACPSU 73,227.00$                          1 Year Warranty
EC8602003-E6 VSP8608 Bundle. Incl 3xSF 4xDCPSU 76,500.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-16 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 3 high                     76,523.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-16 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 3 high                     77,559.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-16-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-16 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 3 high                     77,559.00$                          1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-AC VDX8770 4 I/O Slot chassis with 3 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      79,335.00$                          1 Year Warranty
AD-FLRS-P-1000 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 1000 SENSOR-ADSP 79,995.00$                          Software Warranty
IA-ES-12K NAC ENTERPRISE LICENSE FOR 12K ES 84,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-4-BND-DC VDX8770 4 I/O Slot chassis with 3 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      85,438.00$                          1 Year Warranty
NX9-NSIGHT-2048 NX-9XXX NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 2048 APS 92,160.00$                          Software Warranty
VX9-NSIGHT-2048 VX-9000 NSIGHT PERPETUAL LICENSE FOR 2048 APS 92,160.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-ADV-500 MS-ADV - 500 DEVICES/5000 APS 95,995.00$                          Software Warranty
NMS-U NMS - U DEVICES / U THIN APS 99,995.00$                          Software Warranty
PV-FPM-500K EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 500K FPM 99,995.00$                          Software Warranty
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-AC VDX8770 8 I/O Slot chassis with 6 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      103,746.00$                       1 Year Warranty
EN-SLX-9640-24S-12C Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router. Supports 24x10GE/1GE + 12x100GE/40GE           105,925.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-VDX8770-8-BND-DC VDX8770 8 I/O Slot chassis with 6 Switch Fabric Modules 1 Management                      105,930.00$                       1 Year Warranty
EN-SLX-9640-24S-12C-AC-F Extreme SLX 9640-24S Router AC with Front to Back airflow. Supports 24x       111,810.00$                       1 Year Warranty
NMS-ADV-U NMS-ADV -  U DEVICES/U APS 134,995.00$                       Software Warranty



AD-FLRS-P-2000 LICENSERS WIPS FOR 2000 SENSOR-ADSP 137,995.00$                       Software Warranty
PV-FPM-1M EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE 1M FPM 149,995.00$                       Software Warranty
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-M-AC Brocade MLXe-32 AC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 7 high                           178,899.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-X-AC Brocade MLXe-32 AC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 7 high                           178,899.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-M-DC Brocade MLXe-32 DC system with 1 MR2 (M) management module 7 high                           190,669.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-MLXE-32-MR2-X-DC Brocade MLXe-32 DC system with 1 MR2 (X) management module 7 high                           190,669.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX9850-4-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 195,282.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX9850-4-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 207,488.00$                       1 Year Warranty
BR-SLX9850-8-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                  244,104.00$                       1 Year Warranty
PV-FPM-3M EXTREME ANALYTICS LICENSE FOR 3M FPM 249,995.00$                       Software Warranty
BR-SLX9850-8-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 management module 5 switch fab                 256,310.00$                       1 Year Warranty
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